
S.No
Accession 

No
Title Author Edition

1 177434 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

2 177435 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 12th

3 177436 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 12th

4 177437 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 12th

5 177440
Objective agricultural entomology on competitive view 
Vol.I

Haldhar, Shravan M 1st

6 177441
Objective agricultural entomology on competitive view 
Vol.I

Haldhar, Shravan M 1st

7 177442
Objective agricultural entomology on competitive view 
Vol.I

Haldhar, Shravan M 1st

8 177445 17 Mondal, Kalyam K 1st

9 177446
Fundamentals of agriculture: agronomy, soil science, 
extension edution, agriculture economics, farm 
management Vol - I

Katyayan, Arun 10th

10 177447
Fundamentals of agriculture: ecology & environment, 
plant physiology, entomology, plant pathology, genetics & 
plant breeding, horticulture Vol - II

Katyayan, Arun 10th

11 177448
Fundamentals of agriculture: agronomy, soil science, 
extension edution, agriculture economics, farm 
management Vol - I

Katyayan, Arun 10th

12 177449
Fundamentals of agriculture: ecology & environment, 
plant physiology, entomology, plant pathology, genetics & 
plant breeding, horticulture Vol - II

Katyayan, Arun 10th

13 177450
Fundamentals of agriculture: agronomy, soil science, 
extension edution, agriculture economics, farm 
management Vol - I

Katyayan, Arun 10th

14 177451
Fundamentals of agriculture: ecology & environment, 
plant physiology, entomology, plant pathology, genetics & 
plant breeding, horticulture Vol - II

Katyayan, Arun 10th

15 177453 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

16 177454 Plant bacteriology Mondal, Kalyam K 1st

17 177455 Plant bacteriology Mondal, Kalyam K 1st

18 177458 Agronomy facts for competitions Sihag, Sandeep Kumar 5th
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19 177459 Agronomy facts for competitions Sihag, Sandeep Kumar 5th

20 177460 Agronomy facts for competitions Sihag, Sandeep Kumar 5th

21 177462
Objective agricultural economics for JRF, SRF, ARS, 
NET, civil services & other competitive examinations

Nirmal Ravi Kumar, K 4th

22 177465 Instant horticulture Gupta, S.N 22nd

23 177466 Instant horticulture Gupta, S.N 22nd

24 177467 Instant horticulture Gupta, S.N 22nd

25 177481 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

26 177480 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

27 177479 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

28 177485 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

29 177486 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

30 177487
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 11th

31 177488
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 11th

32 177489
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 11th

33 177492 Genetics made easy
C, Gireesh; K.R, Yathish; C, 
Mahadevaiah; M, Shivakumar

1st

34 177587
Agronomy at a glance: vol-1 basic and applied 
fundamentals

Maliwal, P.L; Mundra, S.L 4th

35 177594 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

36 177604
Objective agricultural economics for JRF, SRF, ARS, 
NET, civil services & other competitive examinations

Nirmal Ravi Kumar, K 4th

37 177605
Objective agricultural economics for JRF, SRF, ARS, 
NET, civil services & other competitive examinations

Nirmal Ravi Kumar, K 4th

38 177611 Plant pathology at a glance Srinivas, P 2nd

39 177629 Plant pathology at a glance Bhattacharyya, Utpal Kumar 2nd

40 177630 Plant pathology at a glance Bhattacharyya, Utpal Kumar 2nd



41 177658 Agronomy at a glance: vol-2 objective fundamentals Maliwal, P.L; Mundra, S.L 4th

42 177676 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

43 177789 Agribusiness management
Barnard, Freddie; Akridge, Jay; Dooley, 
Frank; Foltz, John

4th

44 178127 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, S P; Annadurai, K 2nd

45 178128 Fundamentals of agrometeorology and climate change Mahi, G.S; Kingra, P.K 1st

46 178129 Fundamentals of agrometeorology and climate change Mahi, G.S; Kingra, P.K 1st

47 178130 Fundamentals of agrometeorology and climate change Mahi, G.S; Kingra, P.K 1st

48 178131 Fundamentals of agrometeorology and climate change Mahi, G.S; Kingra, P.K 1st

49 178132 Fundamentals of agrometeorology and climate change Mahi, G.S; Kingra, P.K 1st

50 178133 Fundamentals of agrometeorology and climate change Mahi, G.S; Kingra, P.K 1st

51 178134 Fundamentals of agrometeorology and climate change Mahi, G.S; Kingra, P.K 1st

52 178135 Fundamentals of agrometeorology and climate change Mahi, G.S; Kingra, P.K 1st

53 178136 Fundamentals of agrometeorology and climate change Mahi, G.S; Kingra, P.K 1st

54 178137 Problematic soils and their management Das, Dilip Kumar 1st

55 178138 Agronomy in seconds for competitive exams Dey, Prithwiraj 3rd

56 178139
Statistical methods and biometrical techniques in plant 
breeding

Nimitha, K; Francis, Neethu 1st

57 178140
Statistical methods and biometrical techniques in plant 
breeding

Nimitha, K; Francis, Neethu 1st

58 178141 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

59 178142 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

60 178143 Agriculture heritage Reddy, S R 1st

61 178144
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - 1

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

62 178145
Introduction to disaster management and environmental 
science

Sharma, M.R 1st



63 178146 Analytical techniques in plant sciences Nath, Sanjeeb Kumar 2nd

64 178147 Analytical techniques in plant sciences Nath, Sanjeeb Kumar 2nd

65 178148 Analytical techniques in plant sciences Nath, Sanjeeb Kumar 2nd

66 178149 Analytical techniques in plant sciences Nath, Sanjeeb Kumar 2nd

67 178150 Analytical techniques in plant sciences Nath, Sanjeeb Kumar 2nd

68 178151 Analytical techniques in plant sciences Nath, Sanjeeb Kumar 2nd

69 178152 Analytical techniques in plant sciences Nath, Sanjeeb Kumar 2nd

70 178153 Analytical techniques in plant sciences Nath, Sanjeeb Kumar 2nd

71 178154 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

72 178155 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

73 178156 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

74 178157 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

75 178158 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

76 178159 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

77 178160 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

78 178161 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

79 178162 Principles of seed technology Upadhyay, P.K 1st

80 178163 Principles of seed technology Upadhyay, P.K 1st

81 178164 Principles of seed technology Upadhyay, P.K 1st

82 178165 Principles of seed technology Upadhyay, P.K 1st

83 178166 Principles of seed technology Upadhyay, P.K 1st

84 178167 Principles of seed technology Upadhyay, P.K 1st



85 178168 Principles of seed technology Upadhyay, P.K 1st

86 178169 Principles of seed technology Upadhyay, P.K 1st

87 178170 Principles of organic farming Reddy, S R 1st

88 178171 Principles of organic farming Reddy, S R 1st

89 178172 Principles of organic farming Reddy, S R 1st

90 178173 Principles of organic farming Reddy, S R 1st

91 178174 Principles of organic farming Reddy, S R 1st

92 178175 Principles of organic farming Reddy, S R 1st

93 178176 Principles of organic farming Reddy, S R 1st

94 178177 Principles of organic farming Reddy, S R 1st

95 178178 Principles of organic farming Reddy, S R 1st

96 178179 Textbook on human values and ethics
Basu, Debabrata; Chakraborty, 
Samarpan

1st

97 178180 Textbook on human values and ethics
Basu, Debabrata; Chakraborty, 
Samarpan

1st

98 178181 Textbook on human values and ethics
Basu, Debabrata; Chakraborty, 
Samarpan

1st

99 178182 Textbook on human values and ethics
Basu, Debabrata; Chakraborty, 
Samarpan

1st

100 178183 Textbook on human values and ethics
Basu, Debabrata; Chakraborty, 
Samarpan

1st

101 178184 Textbook on human values and ethics
Basu, Debabrata; Chakraborty, 
Samarpan

1st

102 178185 Textbook on human values and ethics
Basu, Debabrata; Chakraborty, 
Samarpan

1st

103 178186 Textbook on human values and ethics
Basu, Debabrata; Chakraborty, 
Samarpan

1st

104 178187 Textbook on human values and ethics
Basu, Debabrata; Chakraborty, 
Samarpan

1st

105 178188 Textbook on human values and ethics
Basu, Debabrata; Chakraborty, 
Samarpan

1st

106 178189 Principles of seed technology Agrawal, P.K 1st



107 178190 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

108 178191 Brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan(E) 1st

109 178192 Brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan(E) 1st

110 178193 Brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan(E) 1st

111 178194 Tissue culture for plant propagation C.P, Archana 1st

112 178195 Tissue culture for plant propagation C.P, Archana 1st

113 178196
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Maliwal, P.L 1st

114 178197 Fundamentals of agronomy Meena, Ram Narayan; Kumar, Sunil 2nd

115 178198 Fundamentals of agronomy Meena, Ram Narayan; Kumar, Sunil 2nd

116 178199 Genetics made easy
C, Gireesh; K.R, Yathish; C, 
Mahadevaiah; M, Shivakumar

1st

117 178200 Fundamentals of agronomy Reddy, S R 1st

118 178201 Principles of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 1st

119 178202 Farm tractor, power tiller maintenance and repair Jain, S.C; Rai, C.R 4th

120 178203 Farm tractor, power tiller maintenance and repair Jain, S.C; Rai, C.R 4th

121 178204 Farm tractor, power tiller maintenance and repair Jain, S.C; Rai, C.R 4th

122 178205 Farm tractor, power tiller maintenance and repair Jain, S.C; Rai, C.R 4th

123 178206 Farm tractor, power tiller maintenance and repair Jain, S.C; Rai, C.R 4th

124 178207 Farm tractor, power tiller maintenance and repair Jain, S.C; Rai, C.R 4th

125 178208 Farm tractor, power tiller maintenance and repair Jain, S.C; Rai, C.R 4th

126 178209 Farm tractor, power tiller maintenance and repair Jain, S.C; Rai, C.R 4th

127 178210 Farm tractor, power tiller maintenance and repair Jain, S.C; Rai, C.R 4th

128 178211 Text book of environmental sciences
Shaikh, Mohammed Zuber; Rageeb, Md; 
Usman, Md

3rd



129 178212 Text book of environmental sciences
Shaikh, Mohammed Zuber; Rageeb, Md; 
Usman, Md

3rd

130 178213 Text book of environmental sciences
Shaikh, Mohammed Zuber; Rageeb, Md; 
Usman, Md

3rd

131 178214 Text book of environmental sciences
Shaikh, Mohammed Zuber; Rageeb, Md; 
Usman, Md

3rd

132 178215 Text book of environmental sciences
Shaikh, Mohammed Zuber; Rageeb, Md; 
Usman, Md

3rd

133 178216 Text book of environmental sciences
Shaikh, Mohammed Zuber; Rageeb, Md; 
Usman, Md

3rd

134 178217 Text book of environmental sciences
Shaikh, Mohammed Zuber; Rageeb, Md; 
Usman, Md

3rd

135 178218 Text book of environmental sciences
Shaikh, Mohammed Zuber; Rageeb, Md; 
Usman, Md

3rd

136 178219 Text book of environmental sciences
Shaikh, Mohammed Zuber; Rageeb, Md; 
Usman, Md

3rd

137 178220 Basics of organic farming Bansal, Mamata 1st

138 178221 Basics of organic farming Bansal, Mamata 1st

139 178222 Basics of organic farming Bansal, Mamata 1st

140 178223 Basics of organic farming Bansal, Mamata 1st

141 178224 Basics of organic farming Bansal, Mamata 1st

142 178225 Basics of organic farming Bansal, Mamata 1st

143 178226 Basics of organic farming Bansal, Mamata 1st

144 178227 Basics of organic farming Bansal, Mamata 1st

145 178228 Basics of organic farming Bansal, Mamata 1st

146 178229 Textbook of field crops Joshi, Mukund 1st

147 178230 Textbook of field crops Joshi, Mukund 1st

148 178231 Natural resource management Saikia, Debajit; Baruah, P.K 1st

149 178232
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Maliwal, P.L 1st

150 178233 Practicals in plant physiology and biochemistry
Bala, Manju; Gupta, Sunita; Gupta, 
N.K; Sangha, Manjeet Kaur

1st



151 178234 Principles of seed technology Singh, Phundan 2nd

152 178235 Plant anatomy and microtechniques Ragaland, Annie; Arumugam, N 4th

153 178236 Plant anatomy and microtechniques Ragaland, Annie; Arumugam, N 4th

154 178237 Plant anatomy and microtechniques Ragaland, Annie; Arumugam, N 4th

155 178238 Plant anatomy and microtechniques Ragaland, Annie; Arumugam, N 4th

156 178239 Plant anatomy and microtechniques Ragaland, Annie; Arumugam, N 4th

157 178240 Plant anatomy and microtechniques Ragaland, Annie; Arumugam, N 4th

158 178241 Plant anatomy and microtechniques Ragaland, Annie; Arumugam, N 4th

159 178242 Plant anatomy and microtechniques Ragaland, Annie; Arumugam, N 4th

160 178243 Plant anatomy and microtechniques Ragaland, Annie; Arumugam, N 4th

161 178244 Text book of crop production and horticulture: class 12th
Rajput, Gulab Singh; Pradhan, Amit 
Kumar; Sonkhare, Khushboo

2nd

162 178245 Text book of crop production and horticulture: class 12th
Rajput, Gulab Singh; Pradhan, Amit 
Kumar; Sonkhare, Khushboo

2nd

163 178246 Text book of crop production and horticulture: class 12th
Rajput, Gulab Singh; Pradhan, Amit 
Kumar; Sonkhare, Khushboo

2nd

164 178247 Text book of crop production and horticulture: class 12th
Rajput, Gulab Singh; Pradhan, Amit 
Kumar; Sonkhare, Khushboo

2nd

165 178248 Text book of crop production and horticulture: class 12th
Rajput, Gulab Singh; Pradhan, Amit 
Kumar; Sonkhare, Khushboo

2nd

166 178249 Text book of crop production and horticulture: class 12th
Rajput, Gulab Singh; Pradhan, Amit 
Kumar; Sonkhare, Khushboo

2nd

167 178250 Text book of crop production and horticulture: class 12th
Rajput, Gulab Singh; Pradhan, Amit 
Kumar; Sonkhare, Khushboo

2nd

168 178251 Text book of crop production and horticulture: class 12th
Rajput, Gulab Singh; Pradhan, Amit 
Kumar; Sonkhare, Khushboo

2nd

169 178252 Text book of crop production and horticulture: class 12th
Rajput, Gulab Singh; Pradhan, Amit 
Kumar; Sonkhare, Khushboo

2nd

170 178253 Textbook on agricultural entrepreneurship
Kadam, Mahesh Mahadeo; Bhise, 
Rushikesh nanasaheb

1st

171 178254 Textbook on agricultural entrepreneurship
Kadam, Mahesh Mahadeo; Bhise, 
Rushikesh nanasaheb

1st

172 178255 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 13th



173 178256 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 13th

174 178257 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 13th

175 178258 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 13th

176 178259 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 13th

177 178260 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 13th

178 178261 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 13th

179 178262 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 13th

180 178263 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 13th

181 178264 Value education and professional ethics
Sharma, Ram Pratap; Sharma, 
Madhulika

1st

182 178265 Future agricultural extension
Kokate, K.D; Mehta, A.K; Singh, A.K; 
Singh, Lakhan; Adhiguru, P

1st

183 178266 Future agricultural extension
Kokate, K.D; Mehta, A.K; Singh, A.K; 
Singh, Lakhan; Adhiguru, P

1st

184 178267 Future agricultural extension
Kokate, K.D; Mehta, A.K; Singh, A.K; 
Singh, Lakhan; Adhiguru, P

1st

185 178268
Textbook on agricultural communication: process and 
methods

Sandhu, Anoop Singh 1st

186 178269 Principles of plant biotechnology Singh, Phundan 1st

187 178270 Principles of plant biotechnology Singh, Phundan 1st

188 178271 Principles of plant biotechnology Singh, Phundan 1st

189 178272 Principles of plant biotechnology Singh, Phundan 1st

190 178273 Principles of plant biotechnology Singh, Phundan 1st

191 178274 Principles of plant biotechnology Singh, Phundan 1st

192 178275 Principles of plant biotechnology Singh, Phundan 1st

193 178276 Principles of plant biotechnology Singh, Phundan 1st

194 178277 Principles of plant biotechnology Singh, Phundan 1st



195 178278
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management: theory and practice

Mevada, K.D; Poonia, T.C; Saras, 
Piyush; Deshmukh, S.P

1st

196 178279
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management: theory and practice

Mevada, K.D; Poonia, T.C; Saras, 
Piyush; Deshmukh, S.P

1st

197 178280
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management: theory and practice

Mevada, K.D; Poonia, T.C; Saras, 
Piyush; Deshmukh, S.P

1st

198 178281
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management: theory and practice

Mevada, K.D; Poonia, T.C; Saras, 
Piyush; Deshmukh, S.P

1st

199 178282
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management: theory and practice

Mevada, K.D; Poonia, T.C; Saras, 
Piyush; Deshmukh, S.P

1st

200 178283 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

201 178284 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

202 178285 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

203 178286 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

204 178287 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

205 178288 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

206 178289 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

207 178290 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

208 178291 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

209 178292 Essentials of plant breeding Mohanan, K.V 2nd

210 178293 Essentials of plant breeding Mohanan, K.V 2nd

211 178294 Essentials of plant breeding Mohanan, K.V 2nd

212 178295 Essentials of plant breeding Mohanan, K.V 2nd

213 178296 Essentials of plant breeding Mohanan, K.V 2nd

214 178297 Agricultural microbiology Rangaswami, G; Bagyaraj, D.J 2nd

215 178298 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

216 178299 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd



217 178300 Text book of modern organic farming
Sengar, Vikas Singh; Diwakar, Sandeep 
Kumar; Kumar, Deo; Singh, Avinash 
Kumar; Baboo, Kaptan

1st

218 178301 Text book of modern organic farming
Sengar, Vikas Singh; Diwakar, Sandeep 
Kumar; Kumar, Deo; Singh, Avinash 
Kumar; Baboo, Kaptan

1st

219 178302
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

220 178303
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

221 178304
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

222 178305
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

223 178306
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

224 178307
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

225 178308
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

226 178309
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

227 178310
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

228 178311 You too can do plant tissue culture Kudakasseril, Jose 1st

229 178312 You too can do plant tissue culture Kudakasseril, Jose 1st

230 178313 Text book of modern economic botany
Sammbamurthy, A.V.S.S; 
Subrahmanyam, N.S

1st

231 178314
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

232 178315
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

233 178316
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

234 178317
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

235 178318
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

236 178319 Human values and professional ethics Srivastava, Smriti 3rd

237 178320 Human values and professional ethics Srivastava, Smriti 3rd

238 178321 Human values and professional ethics Srivastava, Smriti 3rd



239 178322 Human values and professional ethics Srivastava, Smriti 3rd

240 178323 Human values and professional ethics Srivastava, Smriti 3rd

241 178324 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

242 178325 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

243 178326 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

244 178327 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

245 178328 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

246 178329 Text book on environmental science Sivashanmugam, P 1st

247 178330 Watershed management: for dryland and agriculture Oswal, M.C 1st

248 178331 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

249 178332 Fundamentals of agrometeorology and climate change Mahi, G.S; Kingra, P.K 1st

250 178333 Basic concepts of plant science Bangarwa, Sandeep K; Singh, Dheeraj 1st

251 178334 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, S P; Annadurai, K 2nd

252 178335 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, S P; Annadurai, K 2nd

253 178336 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, S P; Annadurai, K 2nd

254 178337
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 12th

255 178338
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 12th

256 178339
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 12th

257 178340
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 12th

258 178341
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 12th

259 178342
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 12th

260 178343
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 12th



261 178344
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 12th

262 178345
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 12th

263 178346 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

264 178347 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

265 178348 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

266 178349 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

267 178350 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

268 178351 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

269 178352 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

270 178353 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

271 178354 Textbook of agroforestry Chundawat, B S; Gautam, S K 1st

272 178355 Textbook of agroforestry Chundawat, B S; Gautam, S K 1st

273 178356 Textbook of agroforestry Chundawat, B S; Gautam, S K 1st

274 178357
Objective agricultural entomology on competitive view 
Vol.I

Haldhar, Shravan M 1st

275 178358 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

276 178359 Textbook of medicinal and aromatic plants Saroya, Amritpal Singh 1st

277 178360 Modern technology on vegetable production
Singh, Nem Pal; Bhardwaj, A.K; Kumar, 
Abnish; Singh, K.M

1st

278 178361 Objective  soil science
Ramesh, T; Brajendra; Patiram; 
Vishwakarma, A.K; Ngachan, S.V

1st

279 178362 Objective  soil science
Ramesh, T; Brajendra; Patiram; 
Vishwakarma, A.K; Ngachan, S.V

1st

280 178363 Objective  soil science
Ramesh, T; Brajendra; Patiram; 
Vishwakarma, A.K; Ngachan, S.V

1st

281 178364 Objective  soil science
Ramesh, T; Brajendra; Patiram; 
Vishwakarma, A.K; Ngachan, S.V

1st

282 178365 Glimpses of post-harvest technology Singh, Uadal; P, Suresh Kumar 2nd



283 178366 Glimpses of post-harvest technology Singh, Uadal; P, Suresh Kumar 2nd

284 178367 Glimpses of post-harvest technology Singh, Uadal; P, Suresh Kumar 2nd

285 178368 Glimpses of post-harvest technology Singh, Uadal; P, Suresh Kumar 2nd

286 178369 Glimpses of post-harvest technology Singh, Uadal; P, Suresh Kumar 2nd

287 178370 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, RS 5th

288 178371 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, RS 5th

289 178372 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, RS 5th

290 178373 Introduction to plant tissue culture De, Kalyan Kumar 1st

291 178374 Introduction to plant tissue culture De, Kalyan Kumar 1st

292 178375 Textbook of agricultural extension management
Karthikeyan, C; Sendilkumar, R; 
Jaganathan, D

1st

293 178376 Diffusion of innovations Rogers, Everett M 5th

294 178377 Diffusion of innovations Rogers, Everett M 5th

295 178378 Diffusion of innovations Rogers, Everett M 5th

296 178379 Mushroom technology Rajan, S; Sivakumar, N 2nd

297 178380 Mushroom technology Rajan, S; Sivakumar, N 2nd

298 178381 Principles of plant pathology Vidhyasekaran, P 1st

299 178382 Principles of plant pathology Vidhyasekaran, P 1st

300 178383 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

301 178384 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

302 178385 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

303 178386 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

304 178387 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st



305 178388 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

306 178389 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

307 178390 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

308 178391 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

309 178392 Soil science: at a glance
Mahajan, G.R; Latare, A.M; Chobhe, 
K.A

3rd

310 178393 Soil science: at a glance
Mahajan, G.R; Latare, A.M; Chobhe, 
K.A

3rd

311 178394 Soil science: at a glance
Mahajan, G.R; Latare, A.M; Chobhe, 
K.A

3rd

312 178395 Soil science: at a glance
Mahajan, G.R; Latare, A.M; Chobhe, 
K.A

3rd

313 178396 Soil science: at a glance
Mahajan, G.R; Latare, A.M; Chobhe, 
K.A

3rd

314 178397 Soil science: at a glance
Mahajan, G.R; Latare, A.M; Chobhe, 
K.A

3rd

315 178398 Soil science: at a glance
Mahajan, G.R; Latare, A.M; Chobhe, 
K.A

3rd

316 178399 Soil science: at a glance
Mahajan, G.R; Latare, A.M; Chobhe, 
K.A

3rd

317 178400 Objective horticulture
Mishra, Nityamanjari; Behera, Sasmita; 
Paramita das, Pragnya; Majumder, 
Jayoti; Mani, Arghya

1st

318 178401 Objective horticulture
Mishra, Nityamanjari; Behera, Sasmita; 
Paramita das, Pragnya; Majumder, 
Jayoti; Mani, Arghya

1st

319 178402 Objective horticulture
Mishra, Nityamanjari; Behera, Sasmita; 
Paramita das, Pragnya; Majumder, 
Jayoti; Mani, Arghya

1st

320 178403 Objective horticulture
Mishra, Nityamanjari; Behera, Sasmita; 
Paramita das, Pragnya; Majumder, 
Jayoti; Mani, Arghya

1st

321 178404 Objective horticulture
Mishra, Nityamanjari; Behera, Sasmita; 
Paramita das, Pragnya; Majumder, 
Jayoti; Mani, Arghya

1st

322 178405 Objective horticulture
Mishra, Nityamanjari; Behera, Sasmita; 
Paramita das, Pragnya; Majumder, 
Jayoti; Mani, Arghya

1st

323 178406 Objective horticulture
Mishra, Nityamanjari; Behera, Sasmita; 
Paramita das, Pragnya; Majumder, 
Jayoti; Mani, Arghya

1st

324 178407 Objective horticulture
Mishra, Nityamanjari; Behera, Sasmita; 
Paramita das, Pragnya; Majumder, 
Jayoti; Mani, Arghya

1st

325 178408 Objective horticulture
Mishra, Nityamanjari; Behera, Sasmita; 
Paramita das, Pragnya; Majumder, 
Jayoti; Mani, Arghya

1st



326 178409 Fundamentals of agricultural economics
Verma, Praveen Kumar; Nag, Santosh 
Kumar

1st

327 178410 Fundamentals of agricultural economics
Verma, Praveen Kumar; Nag, Santosh 
Kumar

1st

328 178411 Fundamentals of agricultural economics
Verma, Praveen Kumar; Nag, Santosh 
Kumar

1st

329 178412 Fundamentals of agricultural economics
Verma, Praveen Kumar; Nag, Santosh 
Kumar

1st

330 178413 Fundamentals of agricultural economics
Verma, Praveen Kumar; Nag, Santosh 
Kumar

1st

331 178414 Fundamentals of agricultural economics
Verma, Praveen Kumar; Nag, Santosh 
Kumar

1st

332 178415 Fundamentals of agricultural economics
Verma, Praveen Kumar; Nag, Santosh 
Kumar

1st

333 178416 Fundamentals of agricultural economics
Verma, Praveen Kumar; Nag, Santosh 
Kumar

1st

334 178417 Fundamentals of agricultural economics
Verma, Praveen Kumar; Nag, Santosh 
Kumar

1st

335 178418 Biometrical techniques in plant breeding Singh, Phundan; Narayanan, S S 7th

336 178419 Biometrical techniques in plant breeding Singh, Phundan; Narayanan, S S 7th

337 178420 Biometrical techniques in plant breeding Singh, Phundan; Narayanan, S S 7th

338 178421 Biometrical techniques in plant breeding Singh, Phundan; Narayanan, S S 7th

339 178422 Biometrical techniques in plant breeding Singh, Phundan; Narayanan, S S 7th

340 178423 Biometrical techniques in plant breeding Singh, Phundan; Narayanan, S S 7th

341 178424 Biometrical techniques in plant breeding Singh, Phundan; Narayanan, S S 7th

342 178425 Biometrical techniques in plant breeding Singh, Phundan; Narayanan, S S 7th

343 178426 Biometrical techniques in plant breeding Singh, Phundan; Narayanan, S S 7th

344 178427 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

345 178428 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

346 178429 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

347 178430 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st



348 178431 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

349 178432 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

350 178433 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

351 178434 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

352 178435 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

353 178436 Agricultural finance and management Subba Reddy, S; Raghu Ram, P 1st

354 178437
Plant sciences: plant pathology and agricultural 
microbiology

Eevera, T; Vinothini, N; Karthiba, L; 
Tilak, M

1st

355 178438
Plant sciences: plant pathology and agricultural 
microbiology

Eevera, T; Vinothini, N; Karthiba, L; 
Tilak, M

1st

356 178439
Plant sciences: plant pathology and agricultural 
microbiology

Eevera, T; Vinothini, N; Karthiba, L; 
Tilak, M

1st

357 178440
Plant sciences: plant pathology and agricultural 
microbiology

Eevera, T; Vinothini, N; Karthiba, L; 
Tilak, M

1st

358 178441
Plant sciences: plant pathology and agricultural 
microbiology

Eevera, T; Vinothini, N; Karthiba, L; 
Tilak, M

1st

359 178442
Plant sciences: plant pathology and agricultural 
microbiology

Eevera, T; Vinothini, N; Karthiba, L; 
Tilak, M

1st

360 178443
Plant sciences: plant pathology and agricultural 
microbiology

Eevera, T; Vinothini, N; Karthiba, L; 
Tilak, M

1st

361 178444
Plant sciences: plant pathology and agricultural 
microbiology

Eevera, T; Vinothini, N; Karthiba, L; 
Tilak, M

1st

362 178445
Plant sciences: plant pathology and agricultural 
microbiology

Eevera, T; Vinothini, N; Karthiba, L; 
Tilak, M

1st

363 178446 Textbook of food science and nutrition
Chowdhury, Sunita Roy; Aeri, Bani 
Tamber

1st

364 178447 Textbook of food science and nutrition
Chowdhury, Sunita Roy; Aeri, Bani 
Tamber

1st

365 178448 Textbook of food science and nutrition
Chowdhury, Sunita Roy; Aeri, Bani 
Tamber

1st

366 178449 Textbook of food science and nutrition
Chowdhury, Sunita Roy; Aeri, Bani 
Tamber

1st

367 178450 Textbook of food science and nutrition
Chowdhury, Sunita Roy; Aeri, Bani 
Tamber

1st

368 178451 Textbook of food science and nutrition
Chowdhury, Sunita Roy; Aeri, Bani 
Tamber

1st

369 178452 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopala, R 4th



370 178453 Objective genetics Prasad, B.K; Singh, B.D 2nd

371 178454 Objective genetics Prasad, B.K; Singh, B.D 2nd

372 178455 Objective genetics Prasad, B.K; Singh, B.D 2nd

373 178456 Objective genetics Prasad, B.K; Singh, B.D 2nd

374 178457 Objective genetics Prasad, B.K; Singh, B.D 2nd

375 178458 Objective genetics Prasad, B.K; Singh, B.D 2nd

376 178459 Objective genetics Prasad, B.K; Singh, B.D 2nd

377 178460 Objective genetics Prasad, B.K; Singh, B.D 2nd

378 178461 Objective genetics Prasad, B.K; Singh, B.D 2nd

379 178462 Nanotechnology in agriculture Jana, B.L 1st

380 178463 Nanotechnology in agriculture Jana, B.L 1st

381 178464 Nanotechnology in agriculture Jana, B.L 1st

382 178465 Nanotechnology in agriculture Jana, B.L 1st

383 178466 Nanotechnology in agriculture Jana, B.L 1st

384 178467 Nanotechnology in agriculture Jana, B.L 1st

385 178468 Nanotechnology in agriculture Jana, B.L 1st

386 178469 Nanotechnology in agriculture Jana, B.L 1st

387 178470 Nanotechnology in agriculture Jana, B.L 1st

388 178471 Fruit physiology and production Singh, Amar 5th

389 178472 Fruit physiology and production Singh, Amar 5th

390 178473 Fruit physiology and production Singh, Amar 5th

391 178474 Fruit physiology and production Singh, Amar 5th



392 178475 Fruit physiology and production Singh, Amar 5th

393 178476 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

394 178477 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

395 178478 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

396 178479 Post harvest process and food engineering Singh, Vijay Kumar 1st

397 178480 Post harvest process and food engineering Singh, Vijay Kumar 1st

398 178481 Post harvest process and food engineering Singh, Vijay Kumar 1st

399 178482 Post harvest process and food engineering Singh, Vijay Kumar 1st

400 178483 Post harvest process and food engineering Singh, Vijay Kumar 1st

401 178484 Post harvest process and food engineering Singh, Vijay Kumar 1st

402 178485 Post harvest process and food engineering Singh, Vijay Kumar 1st

403 178486 Post harvest process and food engineering Singh, Vijay Kumar 1st

404 178487 Post harvest process and food engineering Singh, Vijay Kumar 1st

405 178488 Introduction to forestry and agroforestry
Parthiban, K.T; Krishnakumar, N; 
Karthick, M

1st

406 178489 Plant physiology and biochemistry Srivastava, H.S 1st

407 178490 Plant physiology and biochemistry Srivastava, H.S 1st

408 178491 Plant physiology and biochemistry Srivastava, H.S 1st

409 178492 Plant physiology and biochemistry Srivastava, H.S 1st

410 178493 Plant physiology and biochemistry Srivastava, H.S 1st

411 178494 Elements of genetics Singh, Phundan 6th

412 178495
Elements of plant virology: basic concepts and practical 
class exercises

Kolte, S.J; Tewari, Anand Kumar 1st

413 178496 Beekeeping: a practical guide Patterson, Roger 1st



414 178497 Beekeeping: a practical guide Patterson, Roger 1st

415 178498 Beekeeping: a practical guide Patterson, Roger 1st

416 178499 Beekeeping: a practical guide Patterson, Roger 1st

417 178500 Beekeeping: a practical guide Patterson, Roger 1st

418 178501 Beekeeping: a practical guide Patterson, Roger 1st

419 178502 Beekeeping: a practical guide Patterson, Roger 1st

420 178503 Beekeeping: a practical guide Patterson, Roger 1st

421 178504 Beekeeping: a practical guide Patterson, Roger 1st

422 178505 Post harvest technology of cerals, pulses and oil seeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

423 178506 Post harvest technology of cerals, pulses and oil seeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

424 178507 Post harvest technology of cerals, pulses and oil seeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

425 178508 Post harvest technology of cerals, pulses and oil seeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

426 178509 Post harvest technology of cerals, pulses and oil seeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

427 178510 Post harvest technology of cerals, pulses and oil seeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

428 178511 Agroforestry principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

429 178512 Agroforestry principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

430 178513 Agroforestry principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

431 178514 Agroforestry principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

432 178515 Production technology of fruit and plantation crops
Kavino, M; Jegadeeswari, V; 
Vijayakumar, R M; Balakrishnan, S

1st

433 178516 Production technology of fruit and plantation crops
Kavino, M; Jegadeeswari, V; 
Vijayakumar, R M; Balakrishnan, S

1st

434 178517 Production technology of fruit and plantation crops
Kavino, M; Jegadeeswari, V; 
Vijayakumar, R M; Balakrishnan, S

1st

435 178518 Production technology of fruit and plantation crops
Kavino, M; Jegadeeswari, V; 
Vijayakumar, R M; Balakrishnan, S

1st



436 178519 Production technology of fruit and plantation crops
Kavino, M; Jegadeeswari, V; 
Vijayakumar, R M; Balakrishnan, S

1st

437 178520 Production technology of fruit and plantation crops
Kavino, M; Jegadeeswari, V; 
Vijayakumar, R M; Balakrishnan, S

1st

438 178521 Production technology of fruit and plantation crops
Kavino, M; Jegadeeswari, V; 
Vijayakumar, R M; Balakrishnan, S

1st

439 178522 Production technology of fruit and plantation crops
Kavino, M; Jegadeeswari, V; 
Vijayakumar, R M; Balakrishnan, S

1st

440 178523 Production technology of fruit and plantation crops
Kavino, M; Jegadeeswari, V; 
Vijayakumar, R M; Balakrishnan, S

1st

441 178524 Insights into plant pathology Singhal, Pankhuri; C, Vimalkumar 1st

442 178525 Insights into plant pathology Singhal, Pankhuri; C, Vimalkumar 1st

443 178526 Insights into plant pathology Singhal, Pankhuri; C, Vimalkumar 1st

444 178527 Insights into plant pathology Singhal, Pankhuri; C, Vimalkumar 1st

445 178528 Insights into plant pathology Singhal, Pankhuri; C, Vimalkumar 1st

446 178529 Insights into plant pathology Singhal, Pankhuri; C, Vimalkumar 1st

447 178530 Insights into plant pathology Singhal, Pankhuri; C, Vimalkumar 1st

448 178531 Insights into plant pathology Singhal, Pankhuri; C, Vimalkumar 1st

449 178532 Practical manual on organic farming Maliwal, P.L 1st

450 178533 Seed science and technology Singhal, N C(E) 2nd

451 178534 Seed science and technology Singhal, N C(E) 2nd

452 178535 Seed science and technology Singhal, N C(E) 2nd

453 178536 Seed science and technology Singhal, N C(E) 2nd

454 178537 Seed science and technology Singhal, N C(E) 2nd

455 178538 Seed science and technology Singhal, N C(E) 2nd

456 178539 Seed science and technology Singhal, N C(E) 2nd

457 178540 Seed science and technology Singhal, N C(E) 2nd



458 178541 Seed science and technology Singhal, N C(E) 2nd

459 178542 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

460 178543 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

461 178544 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

462 178545 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

463 178546 Textbook on fundamentals of agronomy Rakesh, Shri 1st

464 178547 Textbook on fundamentals of agronomy Rakesh, Shri 1st

465 178548 Textbook on fundamentals of agronomy Rakesh, Shri 1st

466 178549 Textbook on fundamentals of agronomy Rakesh, Shri 1st

467 178550 Textbook on fundamentals of agronomy Rakesh, Shri 1st

468 178551 Handbook of agriculture in India Ray, Shovan(E) 1st

469 178552 Handbook of agriculture in India Ray, Shovan(E) 1st

470 178553 Handbook of agriculture in India Ray, Shovan(E) 1st

471 178554 Handbook of agriculture in India Ray, Shovan(E) 1st

472 178555 Handbook of agriculture in India Ray, Shovan(E) 1st

473 178556 Handbook of agriculture in India Ray, Shovan(E) 1st

474 178557 Handbook of agriculture in India Ray, Shovan(E) 1st

475 178558 Handbook of agriculture in India Ray, Shovan(E) 1st

476 178559 Handbook of agriculture in India Ray, Shovan(E) 1st

477 178560 Fundamentals of plant pathology practical manual
Singh, Satpal; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Mishra, Ajay Kumar

1st

478 178561 Fundamentals of plant pathology practical manual
Singh, Satpal; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Mishra, Ajay Kumar

1st

479 178562 Glimpse of hi-tech horticulture
Durga Hemanth Kumar, Ch; Ratna 
Kumar, N; Naram Naidu, L; Sri Latha, V

1st



480 178563 Glimpse of hi-tech horticulture
Durga Hemanth Kumar, Ch; Ratna 
Kumar, N; Naram Naidu, L; Sri Latha, V

1st

481 178564 Glimpse of hi-tech horticulture
Durga Hemanth Kumar, Ch; Ratna 
Kumar, N; Naram Naidu, L; Sri Latha, V

1st

482 178565 Glimpse of hi-tech horticulture
Durga Hemanth Kumar, Ch; Ratna 
Kumar, N; Naram Naidu, L; Sri Latha, V

1st

483 178566 Glimpse of hi-tech horticulture
Durga Hemanth Kumar, Ch; Ratna 
Kumar, N; Naram Naidu, L; Sri Latha, V

1st

484 178567 Glimpse of hi-tech horticulture
Durga Hemanth Kumar, Ch; Ratna 
Kumar, N; Naram Naidu, L; Sri Latha, V

1st

485 178568 Glimpse of hi-tech horticulture
Durga Hemanth Kumar, Ch; Ratna 
Kumar, N; Naram Naidu, L; Sri Latha, V

1st

486 178569 Glimpse of hi-tech horticulture
Durga Hemanth Kumar, Ch; Ratna 
Kumar, N; Naram Naidu, L; Sri Latha, V

1st

487 178570 Glimpse of hi-tech horticulture
Durga Hemanth Kumar, Ch; Ratna 
Kumar, N; Naram Naidu, L; Sri Latha, V

1st

488 178571
Hybrid seed production in field crops: principles and 
practices

Singhal, N C(E) 2nd

489 178572
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume ii vegetable, 
spices and condiments

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

490 178573
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume ii vegetable, 
spices and condiments

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

491 178574
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume ii vegetable, 
spices and condiments

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

492 178575 Textbook on forages
Ghosh, P.K; Mahanta, S.K; Palsaniya, 
D.R; Dunna, Vijay; Singh, J.B

1st

493 178576 Introduction to intellectual property rights Chawla, H S 1st

494 178577 Introduction to intellectual property rights Chawla, H S 1st

495 178578 Introduction to intellectual property rights Chawla, H S 1st

496 178579 Introduction to intellectual property rights Chawla, H S 1st

497 178580 Vegetable science and technology in India Swarup, Vishnu 3rd

498 178581 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering Mal Chandra, Bimal 2nd

499 178582 Plant physiology
Ragland, Annie; Rajakumar, K; 
Jayakumar, M; Rajaratnam, K

3rd

500 178583 Biotechnology in agriculture Sharma, Ramniwas(E) 1st

501 178584 Biotechnology in agriculture Sharma, Ramniwas(E) 1st



502 178585 Biotechnology in agriculture Sharma, Ramniwas(E) 1st

503 178586 Introductory ornamental horticulture Arora, J S 9th

504 178587 Introductory ornamental horticulture Arora, J S 9th

505 178588 Introductory ornamental horticulture Arora, J S 9th

506 178589 Introductory ornamental horticulture Arora, J S 9th

507 178590 Introductory ornamental horticulture Arora, J S 9th

508 178591 Introductory ornamental horticulture Arora, J S 9th

509 178592 Introductory ornamental horticulture Arora, J S 9th

510 178593 Introductory ornamental horticulture Arora, J S 9th

511 178594 Introductory ornamental horticulture Arora, J S 9th

512 178595 Introductory ornamental horticulture Arora, J S 9th

513 178596 Standard methods of biochemical analysis Thimmaiah, S.K 2nd

514 178597 Standard methods of biochemical analysis Thimmaiah, S.K 2nd

515 178598 Standard methods of biochemical analysis Thimmaiah, S.K 2nd

516 178599 Standard methods of biochemical analysis Thimmaiah, S.K 2nd

517 178600 Standard methods of biochemical analysis Thimmaiah, S.K 2nd

518 178601 Standard methods of biochemical analysis Thimmaiah, S.K 2nd

519 178602 Standard methods of biochemical analysis Thimmaiah, S.K 2nd

520 178603 Standard methods of biochemical analysis Thimmaiah, S.K 2nd

521 178604 Standard methods of biochemical analysis Thimmaiah, S.K 2nd

522 178605 Review of veterinary science
Gupta, Rakesh Kumar; Niyogi, Debasish; 
Singh, Satyvrat; Jaiswal, Sonu

1st

523 178606 Review of veterinary science
Gupta, Rakesh Kumar; Niyogi, Debasish; 
Singh, Satyvrat; Jaiswal, Sonu

1st



524 178607 Review of veterinary science
Gupta, Rakesh Kumar; Niyogi, Debasish; 
Singh, Satyvrat; Jaiswal, Sonu

1st

525 178608 Review of veterinary science
Gupta, Rakesh Kumar; Niyogi, Debasish; 
Singh, Satyvrat; Jaiswal, Sonu

1st

526 178609 Review of veterinary science
Gupta, Rakesh Kumar; Niyogi, Debasish; 
Singh, Satyvrat; Jaiswal, Sonu

1st

527 178610 Review of veterinary science
Gupta, Rakesh Kumar; Niyogi, Debasish; 
Singh, Satyvrat; Jaiswal, Sonu

1st

528 178611 Review of veterinary science
Gupta, Rakesh Kumar; Niyogi, Debasish; 
Singh, Satyvrat; Jaiswal, Sonu

1st

529 178612 Review of veterinary science
Gupta, Rakesh Kumar; Niyogi, Debasish; 
Singh, Satyvrat; Jaiswal, Sonu

1st

530 178613 Review of veterinary science
Gupta, Rakesh Kumar; Niyogi, Debasish; 
Singh, Satyvrat; Jaiswal, Sonu

1st

531 178614 Integrated farming system and agricultural sustainability Zaman, A 1st

532 178615 Integrated farming system and agricultural sustainability Zaman, A 1st

533 178616 Integrated farming system and agricultural sustainability Zaman, A 1st

534 178617 Integrated farming system and agricultural sustainability Zaman, A 1st

535 178618 Integrated farming system and agricultural sustainability Zaman, A 1st

536 178619 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

537 178620 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

538 178621 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

539 178622 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

540 178623 Agroforesters companion Jha, Ramesh Kumar 1st

541 178624 Agroforesters companion Jha, Ramesh Kumar 1st

542 178625 Agroforesters companion Jha, Ramesh Kumar 1st

543 178626 Agroforesters companion Jha, Ramesh Kumar 1st

544 178627 Agroforesters companion Jha, Ramesh Kumar 1st

545 178628 Glimpse of soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Manchala, 
Santhosh Kumar; Bharghavi, 
Jurukuntla; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 

2nd



546 178629 Glimpse of soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Manchala, 
Santhosh Kumar; Bharghavi, 
Jurukuntla; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 

2nd

547 178630 Glimpse of soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Manchala, 
Santhosh Kumar; Bharghavi, 
Jurukuntla; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 

2nd

548 178631 Glimpse of soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Manchala, 
Santhosh Kumar; Bharghavi, 
Jurukuntla; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 

2nd

549 178632 Glimpse of soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Manchala, 
Santhosh Kumar; Bharghavi, 
Jurukuntla; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 

2nd

550 178633 Agricultural finance and management Subba Reddy, S; Raghu Ram, P 1st

551 178634 Intellectual property rights Pandey, Neeraj; Dharni, Khushdeep 1st

552 178635 Intellectual property rights Pandey, Neeraj; Dharni, Khushdeep 1st

553 178636 Intellectual property rights Pandey, Neeraj; Dharni, Khushdeep 1st

554 178637 Intellectual property rights Pandey, Neeraj; Dharni, Khushdeep 1st

555 178638 Intellectual property rights Pandey, Neeraj; Dharni, Khushdeep 1st

556 178639 Intellectual property rights Pandey, Neeraj; Dharni, Khushdeep 1st

557 178640 Principles and theory of geoinformatics Garg, P.K 1st

558 178641 Principles and theory of geoinformatics Garg, P.K 1st

559 178642 Principles and theory of geoinformatics Garg, P.K 1st

560 178643 Principles and theory of geoinformatics Garg, P.K 1st

561 178644 Principles and theory of geoinformatics Garg, P.K 1st

562 178645 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

563 178646 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

564 178647 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

565 178648 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

566 178649 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

567 178650 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd



568 178651 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

569 178652 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

570 178653 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

571 178654 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

572 178655 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

573 178656 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

574 178657 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

575 178658 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

576 178659 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

577 178660 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

578 178661 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

579 178662 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

580 178663
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume I fruits and 
plantation crops

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

581 178664
Principles of crop production: theory, techniques, and 
technology

Acquaah, George 1st

582 178665 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

583 178666 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

584 178667 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

585 178668 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

586 178669 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

587 178670 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

588 178671 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

589 178672 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd



590 178673 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

591 178674 Objective entomology Prasad, T.V 5th

592 178675 Objective entomology Prasad, T.V 5th

593 178676
Textbook of agroforestry: principles, practices, and 
applications

Parthiban, K.T; A, Keerthika 1st

594 178677 Practical book on soil, plant, water and fertilizer analysis Dubey, Sarvesh Kumar; Arora, Asha 1st

595 178678 Practical book on soil, plant, water and fertilizer analysis Dubey, Sarvesh Kumar; Arora, Asha 1st

596 178679 Practical book on soil, plant, water and fertilizer analysis Dubey, Sarvesh Kumar; Arora, Asha 1st

597 178680 Agribusiness and technology Sahgal, Sujit 1st

598 178681 Agribusiness and technology Sahgal, Sujit 1st

599 178682 Agribusiness and technology Sahgal, Sujit 1st

600 178683 Agribusiness and technology Sahgal, Sujit 1st

601 178684 Agribusiness and technology Sahgal, Sujit 1st

602 178685 Agribusiness and technology Sahgal, Sujit 1st

603 178686 Agribusiness and technology Sahgal, Sujit 1st

604 178687 Agribusiness and technology Sahgal, Sujit 1st

605 178688 Agribusiness and technology Sahgal, Sujit 1st

606 178689 Pulse crop production: principles and technologies Majumdar, Dilip Kumar 1st

607 178690 Pulse crop production: principles and technologies Majumdar, Dilip Kumar 1st

608 178691 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 4th

609 178692 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 4th

610 178693 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 4th

611 178694 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 4th



612 178695 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 4th

613 178696 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 4th

614 178697 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 4th

615 178698 Fundamental agricultural microbiology Aneja, K R 2nd

616 178699 Fundamental agricultural microbiology Aneja, K R 2nd

617 178700 Fundamental agricultural microbiology Aneja, K R 2nd

618 178701 Fundamental agricultural microbiology Aneja, K R 2nd

619 178702 Fundamental agricultural microbiology Aneja, K R 2nd

620 178703 Fundamental agricultural microbiology Aneja, K R 2nd

621 178704 Fundamental agricultural microbiology Aneja, K R 2nd

622 178705 Irrigation agronomy Reddy, SR; Reddy, GK 5th

623 178706 Irrigation agronomy Reddy, SR; Reddy, GK 5th

624 178707 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

625 178708 Plant pathology: a textbook for university students Sharma, P.D 2nd

626 178709 Plant pathology: a textbook for university students Sharma, P.D 2nd

627 178710 Plant pathology: a textbook for university students Sharma, P.D 2nd

628 178711 Plant pathology: a textbook for university students Sharma, P.D 2nd

629 178712 Plant pathology: a textbook for university students Sharma, P.D 2nd

630 178713 Plant pathology: a textbook for university students Sharma, P.D 2nd

631 178714 Plant pathology: a textbook for university students Sharma, P.D 2nd

632 178715 Plant pathology: a textbook for university students Sharma, P.D 2nd

633 178716 Plant pathology: a textbook for university students Sharma, P.D 2nd



634 178717 Text book of intellectual property rights Acharya, N K; Damodar Reddy, S V 8th

635 178718 Brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan(E) 1st

636 178719 Brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan(E) 1st

637 178720 Brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan(E) 1st

638 178721 Brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan(E) 1st

639 178722 Brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan(E) 1st

640 178723 Tissue culture for plant propagation C.P, Archana 1st

641 178724 Tissue culture for plant propagation C.P, Archana 1st

642 178725 Text book of soil physics Saha, Arun Kumar 3rd

643 178726 Text book of soil physics Saha, Arun Kumar 3rd

644 178727 Text book of soil physics Saha, Arun Kumar 3rd

645 178728 Text book of soil physics Saha, Arun Kumar 3rd

646 178729 Text book of soil physics Saha, Arun Kumar 3rd

647 178730 Text book of soil physics Saha, Arun Kumar 3rd

648 178731 Text book of soil physics Saha, Arun Kumar 3rd

649 178732 Principles of organic farming Reddy, SR 1st

650 178733 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

651 178734 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

652 178735 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

653 178736 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

654 178737 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

655 178738 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st



656 178739 Objective seed science and technology
Renganayaki, P.R; Srimathi, P; 
Ramandane, T; Balamurugan, P

1st

657 178740 Agronomy of field crops Reddy, SR; Reddi Ramu, Y 6th

658 178741 Textbook on human values and ethics
Basu, Debabrata; Chakraborty, 
Samarpan

1st

659 178742 Plant diseases Singh, R.S 11th

660 178743 Principles of seed technology Agrawal, P.K 1st

661 178744 Principles of seed technology Agrawal, P.K 1st

662 178745 Agronomy in seconds for competitive exams Dey, Prithwiraj 3rd

663 178746 Fundamentals of agronomy De, Gopal Chandra 1st

664 178747
Essentials of agriculture: for all agricultural competitive 
examinations

Nagre, Narayan A 4th

665 178748
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Maliwal, P.L 1st

666 178749
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Maliwal, P.L 1st

667 178750
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Maliwal, P.L 1st

668 178751
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Maliwal, P.L 1st

669 178752
Introduction to disaster management and environmental 
science

Sharma, M.R 1st

670 178753 Fertilizers: a text book Basak, Ranjan Kumar 4th

671 178754 Fertilizers: a text book Basak, Ranjan Kumar 4th

672 178755 Fertilizers: a text book Basak, Ranjan Kumar 4th

673 178756 Fertilizers: a text book Basak, Ranjan Kumar 4th

674 178757 Fertilizers: a text book Basak, Ranjan Kumar 4th

675 178758 Fertilizers: a text book Basak, Ranjan Kumar 4th

676 178759
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - 1

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

677 178760 Elements of entomology Singh, Rajendra; Sachan, G.C 2nd



678 178761 Concepts in plant breeding Singh, Phundan 1st

679 178762 Concepts in plant breeding Singh, Phundan 1st

680 178763 Concepts in plant breeding Singh, Phundan 1st

681 178764 Concepts in plant breeding Singh, Phundan 1st

682 178765 Concepts in plant breeding Singh, Phundan 1st

683 178766 Concepts in plant breeding Singh, Phundan 1st

684 178767 Concepts in plant breeding Singh, Phundan 1st

685 178768 Concepts in plant breeding Singh, Phundan 1st

686 178769 Concepts in plant breeding Singh, Phundan 1st

687 178770 Farm tractor, power tiller maintenance and repair Jain, S.C; Rai, C.R 4th

688 178771 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

689 178772 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

690 178773 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

691 178774 Vegetable science Singh, D 1st

692 178775 Vegetable science Singh, D 1st

693 178776 Vegetable science Singh, D 1st

694 178777 Vegetable science Singh, D 1st

695 178778 Vegetable science Singh, D 1st

696 178779 Vegetable science Singh, D 1st

697 178780 Vegetable science Singh, D 1st

698 178781 Principles of applied entomology
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Srinivasan, M.R; 
Balasubramani, V; Natarajan, N

3rd

699 178782 Principles of applied entomology
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Srinivasan, M.R; 
Balasubramani, V; Natarajan, N

3rd



700 178783 Principles of applied entomology
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Srinivasan, M.R; 
Balasubramani, V; Natarajan, N

3rd

701 178784 Principles of applied entomology
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Srinivasan, M.R; 
Balasubramani, V; Natarajan, N

3rd

702 178785 Principles of applied entomology
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Srinivasan, M.R; 
Balasubramani, V; Natarajan, N

3rd

703 178786 Principles of applied entomology
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Srinivasan, M.R; 
Balasubramani, V; Natarajan, N

3rd

704 178787 Principles of applied entomology
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Srinivasan, M.R; 
Balasubramani, V; Natarajan, N

3rd

705 178788
Statistical methods and biometrical techniques in plant 
breeding

Nimitha, K; Francis, Neethu 1st

706 178789
Statistical methods and biometrical techniques in plant 
breeding

Nimitha, K; Francis, Neethu 1st

707 178790 Principles of seed technology Upadhyay, P.K 1st

708 178791 Principles of seed technology Upadhyay, P.K 1st

709 178792 Brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan(E) 1st

710 178793 Agronomy in seconds for competitive exams Dey, Prithwiraj 3rd

711 178794 Principles of seed technology Agrawal, P.K 1st

712 178795 Analytical techniques in plant sciences Nath, Sanjeeb Kumar 2nd

713 178796 Analytical techniques in plant sciences Nath, Sanjeeb Kumar 2nd

714 178797 Biochemical methods of analysis: theory and applications Dua, Saroj; Garg, Neera 1st

715 178798 Textbook on agricultural entrepreneurship
Kadam, Mahesh Mahadeo; Bhise, 
Rushikesh nanasaheb

1st

716 178799 Textbook on agricultural entrepreneurship
Kadam, Mahesh Mahadeo; Bhise, 
Rushikesh nanasaheb

1st

717 178800 Glimpse of geo-informatics
Ramamoorthy, P; Ashok Kumar, M; 
Anbarasu, M; Baswant, Sushant P

1st

718 178801 Glimpse of geo-informatics
Ramamoorthy, P; Ashok Kumar, M; 
Anbarasu, M; Baswant, Sushant P

1st

719 178802 Glimpse of geo-informatics
Ramamoorthy, P; Ashok Kumar, M; 
Anbarasu, M; Baswant, Sushant P

1st

720 178803 Glimpse of geo-informatics
Ramamoorthy, P; Ashok Kumar, M; 
Anbarasu, M; Baswant, Sushant P

1st

721 178804 Glimpse of geo-informatics
Ramamoorthy, P; Ashok Kumar, M; 
Anbarasu, M; Baswant, Sushant P

1st



722 178805 Glimpse of geo-informatics
Ramamoorthy, P; Ashok Kumar, M; 
Anbarasu, M; Baswant, Sushant P

1st

723 178806 Glimpse of geo-informatics
Ramamoorthy, P; Ashok Kumar, M; 
Anbarasu, M; Baswant, Sushant P

1st

724 178807 Glimpse of geo-informatics
Ramamoorthy, P; Ashok Kumar, M; 
Anbarasu, M; Baswant, Sushant P

1st

725 178808 Tissue culture for plant propagation C.P, Archana 1st

726 178809 Tissue culture for plant propagation C.P, Archana 1st

727 178810
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Maliwal, P.L 1st

728 178811
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Maliwal, P.L 1st

729 178812 Plant science at a glance Singh, Ajith Kumar 2nd

730 178813 Plant science at a glance Singh, Ajith Kumar 2nd

731 178814 Plant science at a glance Singh, Ajith Kumar 2nd

732 178815 Fundamentals of agronomy Meena, Ram Narayan; Kumar, Sunil 2nd

733 178816 Basics of organic farming Bansal, Mamta 1st

734 178817 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

735 178818 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

736 178819 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

737 178820 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

738 178821 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

739 178822 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

740 178823 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

741 178824 Text book of modern organic farming
Sengar, Vikas Singh; Diwakar, Sandeep 
Kumar; Kumar, Deo; Singh, Avinash 
Kumar; Baboo, Kaptan

1st

742 178825 Text book of modern organic farming
Sengar, Vikas Singh; Diwakar, Sandeep 
Kumar; Kumar, Deo; Singh, Avinash 
Kumar; Baboo, Kaptan

1st

743 178826 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 13th



744 178827
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

745 178828
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

746 178829
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

747 178830
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

748 178831
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

749 178832
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 6th

750 178833 Agricultural microbiology Rangaswami, G; Bagyaraj, D.J 2nd

751 178834 Textbook of field crops Joshi, Mukund 1st

752 178835 Essentials of plant breeding Mohanan, K.V 2nd

753 178836 Essentials of plant breeding Mohanan, K.V 2nd

754 178837 Essentials of plant breeding Mohanan, K.V 2nd

755 178838 Natural resource management Saikia, Debajit; Baruah, P.K 1st

756 178839 Future agricultural extension
Kokate, K.D; Mehta, A.K; Singh, A.K; 
Singh, Lakhan; Adhiguru, P

1st

757 178840
Textbook on agricultural communication: process and 
methods

Sandhu, Anoop Singh 1st

758 178841
Textbook on agricultural communication: process and 
methods

Sandhu, Anoop Singh 1st

759 178842
Textbook on agricultural communication: process and 
methods

Sandhu, Anoop Singh 1st

760 178843
Textbook on agricultural communication: process and 
methods

Sandhu, Anoop Singh 1st

761 178844
Textbook on agricultural communication: process and 
methods

Sandhu, Anoop Singh 1st

762 178845
Textbook on agricultural communication: process and 
methods

Sandhu, Anoop Singh 1st

763 178846
Textbook on agricultural communication: process and 
methods

Sandhu, Anoop Singh 1st

764 178847
Textbook on agricultural communication: process and 
methods

Sandhu, Anoop Singh 1st

765 178848
Textbook on agricultural communication: process and 
methods

Sandhu, Anoop Singh 1st



766 178849 Text book of crop production and horticulture: class 12th
Rajput, Gulab Singh; Pradhan, Amit 
Kumar; Sonkhare, Khushboo

2nd

767 178850 Principles of seed technology Singh, Phundan 2nd

768 178851 Principles of plant biotechnology Singh, Phundan 1st

769 178852
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Mevada, K.D; Poonia, T.C; Saras, 
Piyush; Deshmukh, S.P

1st

770 178853
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Mevada, K.D; Poonia, T.C; Saras, 
Piyush; Deshmukh, S.P

1st

771 178854
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Mevada, K.D; Poonia, T.C; Saras, 
Piyush; Deshmukh, S.P

1st

772 178855
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Mevada, K.D; Poonia, T.C; Saras, 
Piyush; Deshmukh, S.P

1st

773 178856
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Mevada, K.D; Poonia, T.C; Saras, 
Piyush; Deshmukh, S.P

1st

774 178857 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

775 178858 Mission horticulture + Garg, Vipesh Kumar 1st

776 178859 Instant plant science
Kumar, Santosh; Prakash, Nitish 
Ranjan; Chaubey, Ranjan Kumar; 
Sarma, Rakesh Sil

2nd

777 178860 General agriculture Rathore, Muniraj Singh 34th

778 178861
Objective agricultural entomology on competitive view 
Vol.I

Haldhar, Shravan M 1st

779 178862 Text book of modern economic botany
Sammbamurthy, A.V.S.S; 
Subrahmanyam, N.S

1st

780 178863 Text book of modern economic botany
Sammbamurthy, A.V.S.S; 
Subrahmanyam, N.S

1st

781 178864 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

782 178865 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

783 178866 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

784 178867 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

785 178868 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

786 178869 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

787 178870 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd



788 178871 Principles of thermodynamics in agricultural engineering Kumar, Sanjay 2nd

789 178872 Plant pathology at a glance Srinivas, P 2nd

790 178873 Plant pathology at a glance Srinivas, P 2nd

791 178874 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

792 178875 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

793 178876 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

794 178877 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

795 178878 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

796 178879 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

797 178880 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

798 178881 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

799 178882 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

800 178883 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

801 178884 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

802 178885 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

803 178886 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

804 178887 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

805 178888 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, S P; Annadurai, K 2nd

806 178889 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, S P; Annadurai, K 2nd

807 178890 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, S P; Annadurai, K 2nd

808 178891 Problematic soils and their management Das, Dilip Kumar 1st

809 178892 Breeding of horticultural crops: principles and practices
Singh, Bijendra Kumar; Singh, 
Rajaneesh

1st



810 178893 Textbook of agroforestry Chundawat, B S; Gautam, S K 1st

811 178894 Textbook of agroforestry Chundawat, B S; Gautam, S K 1st

812 178895 Textbook of agroforestry Chundawat, B S; Gautam, S K 1st

813 178896 Textbook of agroforestry Chundawat, B S; Gautam, S K 1st

814 178897 Textbook of agroforestry Chundawat, B S; Gautam, S K 1st

815 178898 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

816 178899 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

817 178900 Glimpses of post-harvest technology Singh, Uadal; P, Suresh Kumar 2nd

818 178901 Glimpses of post-harvest technology Singh, Uadal; P, Suresh Kumar 2nd

819 178902 Glimpses of post-harvest technology Singh, Uadal; P, Suresh Kumar 2nd

820 178903 Glimpses of post-harvest technology Singh, Uadal; P, Suresh Kumar 2nd

821 178904 Glimpses of post-harvest technology Singh, Uadal; P, Suresh Kumar 2nd

822 178905 Soil science: at a glance
Mahajan, G.R; Latare, A.M; Chobhe, 
K.A

3rd

823 178906 Soil science: at a glance
Mahajan, G.R; Latare, A.M; Chobhe, 
K.A

3rd

824 178907 You too can do plant tissue culture Kudakasseril, Jose 1st

825 178908 You too can do plant tissue culture Kudakasseril, Jose 1st

826 178909 Textbook of agricultural extension management
Karthikeyan, C; Sendilkumar, R; 
Jaganathan, D

1st

827 178910 Textbook of agricultural extension management
Karthikeyan, C; Sendilkumar, R; 
Jaganathan, D

1st

828 178911 Textbook of agricultural extension management
Karthikeyan, C; Sendilkumar, R; 
Jaganathan, D

1st

829 178912 Textbook of agricultural extension management
Karthikeyan, C; Sendilkumar, R; 
Jaganathan, D

1st

830 178913 Textbook of agricultural extension management
Karthikeyan, C; Sendilkumar, R; 
Jaganathan, D

1st

831 178914 Textbook of agricultural extension management
Karthikeyan, C; Sendilkumar, R; 
Jaganathan, D

1st



832 178915 Textbook of agricultural extension management
Karthikeyan, C; Sendilkumar, R; 
Jaganathan, D

1st

833 178916 Textbook of agricultural extension management
Karthikeyan, C; Sendilkumar, R; 
Jaganathan, D

1st

834 178917 Textbook of agricultural extension management
Karthikeyan, C; Sendilkumar, R; 
Jaganathan, D

1st

835 178918 Biometrical techniques in plant breeding Singh, Phundan; Narayanan, S S 7th

836 178919
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 12th

837 178920 Introduction to plant tissue culture De, Kalyan Kumar 1st

838 178921 Introduction to plant tissue culture De, Kalyan Kumar 1st

839 178922 Introduction to plant tissue culture De, Kalyan Kumar 1st

840 178923 Introduction to plant tissue culture De, Kalyan Kumar 1st

841 178924 Introduction to plant tissue culture De, Kalyan Kumar 1st

842 178925 Introduction to plant tissue culture De, Kalyan Kumar 1st

843 178926 Introduction to plant tissue culture De, Kalyan Kumar 1st

844 178927 Introduction to plant tissue culture De, Kalyan Kumar 1st

845 178928 Introduction to plant tissue culture De, Kalyan Kumar 1st

846 178929 Introduction to plant tissue culture De, Kalyan Kumar 1st

847 178930 Mushroom technology Rajan, S; Sivakumar, N 2nd

848 178931 Modern technology on vegetable production
Singh, Nem Pal; Bhardwaj, A.K; Kumar, 
Abnish; Singh, K.M

1st

849 178932 Modern technology on vegetable production
Singh, Nem Pal; Bhardwaj, A.K; Kumar, 
Abnish; Singh, K.M

1st

850 178933 Modern technology on vegetable production
Singh, Nem Pal; Bhardwaj, A.K; Kumar, 
Abnish; Singh, K.M

1st

851 178934 Modern technology on vegetable production
Singh, Nem Pal; Bhardwaj, A.K; Kumar, 
Abnish; Singh, K.M

1st

852 178935 Modern technology on vegetable production
Singh, Nem Pal; Bhardwaj, A.K; Kumar, 
Abnish; Singh, K.M

1st

853 178936 Modern technology on vegetable production
Singh, Nem Pal; Bhardwaj, A.K; Kumar, 
Abnish; Singh, K.M

1st



854 178937 Modern technology on vegetable production
Singh, Nem Pal; Bhardwaj, A.K; Kumar, 
Abnish; Singh, K.M

1st

855 178938 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

856 178939 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

857 178940 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

858 178941 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

859 178942 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

860 178943 Modern concepts in crop production Reddy, S R; Sahadeva Reddy, B 1st

861 178944 Basic concepts of plant science Bangarwa, Sandeep K; Singh, Dheeraj 1st

862 178945 Basic concepts of plant science Bangarwa, Sandeep K; Singh, Dheeraj 1st

863 178946 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, R S 5th

864 178947 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, R S 5th

865 178948 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, R S 5th

866 178949 Principles of plant pathology Vidhyasekaran, P 1st

867 178950 Fundamentals of agricultural economics
Verma, Praveen Kumar; Nag, Santosh 
Kumar

1st

868 178951 Soil fertility and plant nutrition Reddy, S R 1st

869 178952 Textbook of medicinal and aromatic plants Saroya, Amritpal Singh 1st

870 178953 Textbook of medicinal and aromatic plants Saroya, Amritpal Singh 1st

871 178954 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

872 178955
Elements of plant virology: basic concepts and practical 
class exercises

Kolte, S.J; Tewari, Anand Kumar 1st

873 178956 Objective genetics Prasad, B.K; Singh, B.D 2nd

874 178957 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

875 178958 Post harvest process and food engineering Singh, Vijay Kumar 1st



876 178959 Objective horticulture
Mishra, Nityamanjari; Behera, Sasmita; 
Paramita das, Pragnya; Majumder, 
Jayoti; Mani, Arghya

1st

877 178960 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

878 178961 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

879 178962 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

880 178963 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

881 178964 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

882 178965 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

883 178966 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

884 178967 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

885 178968 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

886 178969 Introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Sulochana Chetty, J 2nd

887 178970 Introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Sulochana Chetty, J 2nd

888 178971 Introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Sulochana Chetty, J 2nd

889 178972 Introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Sulochana Chetty, J 2nd

890 178973 Introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Sulochana Chetty, J 2nd

891 178974 Introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Sulochana Chetty, J 2nd

892 178975 Introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Sulochana Chetty, J 2nd

893 178976 Introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Sulochana Chetty, J 2nd

894 178977 Introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Sulochana Chetty, J 2nd

895 178978 Introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Sulochana Chetty, J 2nd

896 178979 Introduction to forestry and agroforestry
Parthiban, K.T; Krishnakumar, N; 
Karthick, M

1st

897 178980 Introduction to forestry and agroforestry
Parthiban, K.T; Krishnakumar, N; 
Karthick, M

1st



898 178981 Introduction to forestry and agroforestry
Parthiban, K.T; Krishnakumar, N; 
Karthick, M

1st

899 178982 Introduction to forestry and agroforestry
Parthiban, K.T; Krishnakumar, N; 
Karthick, M

1st

900 178983 Agricultural finance and management Subba Reddy, S; Raghu Ram, P 1st

901 178984 Agricultural finance and management Subba Reddy, S; Raghu Ram, P 1st

902 178985 Agricultural finance and management Subba Reddy, S; Raghu Ram, P 1st

903 178986 Agricultural finance and management Subba Reddy, S; Raghu Ram, P 1st

904 178987 Agricultural finance and management Subba Reddy, S; Raghu Ram, P 1st

905 178988 Agricultural finance and management Subba Reddy, S; Raghu Ram, P 1st

906 178989 Agricultural finance and management Subba Reddy, S; Raghu Ram, P 1st

907 178990 Agricultural finance and management Subba Reddy, S; Raghu Ram, P 1st

908 178991 Agricultural finance and management Subba Reddy, S; Raghu Ram, P 1st

909 178992 Nanotechnology in agriculture Jana, B.L 1st

910 178993 Plant physiology and biochemistry Srivastava, H.S 1st

911 178994 Plant physiology and biochemistry Srivastava, H.S 1st

912 178995 Plant physiology and biochemistry Srivastava, H.S 1st

913 178996 Plant physiology and biochemistry Srivastava, H.S 1st

914 178997 Plant physiology and biochemistry Srivastava, H.S 1st

915 178998 Textbook of food science and nutrition
Chowdhury, Sunita Roy; Aeri, Bani 
Tamber

1st

916 178999
Statistical methods and biometrical techniques in plant 
breeding

Nimitha, K; Francis, Neethu 1st

917 179000
Statistical methods and biometrical techniques in plant 
breeding

Nimitha, K; Francis, Neethu 1st

918 179001 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

919 179002 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st



920 179003 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

921 179004 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

922 179005 Essentials of plant breeding Mohanan, K.V 2nd

923 179006 Essentials of plant breeding Mohanan, K.V 2nd

924 179007 Agricultural microbiology Rangaswami, G; Bagyaraj, D.J 2nd

925 179008 Agricultural microbiology Rangaswami, G; Bagyaraj, D.J 2nd

926 179009 Textbook of field crops Joshi, Mukund 1st

927 179010
Textbook on rural development entrepreneurship and 
communication skills

Mondal, Sagar; Ray, G.L 3rd

928 179011
Textbook on rural development entrepreneurship and 
communication skills

Mondal, Sagar; Ray, G.L 3rd

929 179012 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

930 179013 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

931 179014 Text book of modern organic farming
Sengar, Vikas Singh; Diwakar, Sandeep 
Kumar; Kumar, Deo; Singh, Avinash 
Kumar; Baboo, Kaptan

1st

932 179015 Text book of modern organic farming
Sengar, Vikas Singh; Diwakar, Sandeep 
Kumar; Kumar, Deo; Singh, Avinash 
Kumar; Baboo, Kaptan

1st

933 179016 Fundamentals of agronomy Meena, Ram Narayan; Kumar, Sunil 2nd

934 179017 Fundamentals of agronomy Meena, Ram Narayan; Kumar, Sunil 2nd

935 179018 Tissue culture for plant propagation C.P, Archana 1st

936 179019 Tissue culture for plant propagation C.P, Archana 1st

937 179020 Principles of seed technology Singh, Phundan 2nd

938 179021 Problematic soils and their management Das, Dilip Kumar 1st

939 179022 Problematic soils and their management Das, Dilip Kumar 1st

940 179023 Biochemical methods of analysis: theory and applications Dua, Saroj; Garg, Neera 1st

941 179024 Principles of seed technology Agrawal, P.K 1st



942 179025
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Maliwal, P.L 1st

943 179026
Textbook of rainfed agriculture and watershed 
management

Maliwal, P.L 1st

944 179027
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - 1

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

945 179028
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - 1

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

946 179029
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - 1

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

947 179030
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - 1

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

948 179031
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - 1

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

949 179032 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, S P; Annadurai, K 2nd

950 179033 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, S P; Annadurai, K 2nd

951 179034 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, S P; Annadurai, K 2nd

952 179035 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

953 179036 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

954 179037 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

955 179038 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

956 179039 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

957 179040 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

958 179041 Agronomy in seconds for competitive exams Dey, Prithwiraj 3rd

959 179042 Glimpse of geo-informatics
Ramamoorthy, P; Ashok Kumar, M; 
Anbarasu, M; Baswant, Sushant P

1st

960 179043 Textbook on agricultural entrepreneurship
Kadam, Mahesh Mahadeo; Bhise, 
Rushikesh nanasaheb

1st

961 179044 Plant pathology at a glance Bhattacharyya, Utpal Kumar 2nd

962 179045 Soil fertility and plant nutrition Reddy, S R 1st

963 179046 Elements of genetics Singh, Phundan 6th



964 179047
Elements of plant virology: basic concepts and practical 
class exercises

Kolte, S.J; Tewari, Anand Kumar 1st

965 179048 Textbook of food science and nutrition
Chowdhury, Sunita Roy; Aeri, Bani 
Tamber

1st

966 179049 Textbook of food science and nutrition
Chowdhury, Sunita Roy; Aeri, Bani 
Tamber

1st

967 179050 Textbook of food science and nutrition
Chowdhury, Sunita Roy; Aeri, Bani 
Tamber

1st

968 179051 Fruit physiology and production Singh, Amar 5th

969 179052 Fruit physiology and production Singh, Amar 5th

970 179053 Fruit physiology and production Singh, Amar 5th

971 179054 Fruit physiology and production Singh, Amar 5th

972 179055 Fruit physiology and production Singh, Amar 5th

973 179056 Plant pathology at a glance Srinivas, P 2nd

974 179057 Plant pathology at a glance Srinivas, P 2nd

975 179058 Plant pathology at a glance Srinivas, P 2nd

976 179059 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

977 179060 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

978 179061 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

979 179062 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

980 179063 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

981 179064 Textbook of medicinal and aromatic plants Saroya, Amritpal Singh 1st

982 179065 Diffusion of innovations Rogers, Everett M 5th

983 179066 Diffusion of innovations Rogers, Everett M 5th

984 179067 You too can do plant tissue culture Kudakasseril, Jose 1st

985 179068 You too can do plant tissue culture Kudakasseril, Jose 1st



986 179069
Objective agricultural entomology on competitive view 
Vol.I

Haldhar, Shravan M 1st

987 179070
Objective agricultural entomology on competitive view 
Vol.I

Haldhar, Shravan M 1st

988 179071 Textbook of agroforestry Chundawat, B S; Gautam, S K 1st

989 179072 Textbook of agroforestry Chundawat, B S; Gautam, S K 1st

990 179073 Modern technology on vegetable production
Singh, Nem Pal; Bhardwaj, A.K; Kumar, 
Abnish; Singh, K.M

1st

991 179074 Modern technology on vegetable production
Singh, Nem Pal; Bhardwaj, A.K; Kumar, 
Abnish; Singh, K.M

1st

992 179075 Mushroom technology Rajan, S; Sivakumar, N 2nd

993 179076 Mushroom technology Rajan, S; Sivakumar, N 2nd

994 179077 Mushroom technology Rajan, S; Sivakumar, N 2nd

995 179078 Mushroom technology Rajan, S; Sivakumar, N 2nd

996 179079 Mushroom technology Rajan, S; Sivakumar, N 2nd

997 179080 Mushroom technology Rajan, S; Sivakumar, N 2nd

998 179081 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

999 179082 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

1000 179083 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

1001 179084 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

1002 179085 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

1003 179086 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

1004 179087 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

1005 179088
Plant sciences: plant pathology and agricultural 
microbiology

Eevera, T; Vinothini, N; Karthiba, L; 
Tilak, M

1st

1006 179089 Text book of modern economic botany
Sammbamurthy, A.V.S.S; 
Subrahmanyam, N.S

1st

1007 179090 Text book of modern economic botany
Sammbamurthy, A.V.S.S; 
Subrahmanyam, N.S

1st



1008 179091 Text book of modern economic botany
Sammbamurthy, A.V.S.S; 
Subrahmanyam, N.S

1st

1009 179092 Principles of plant pathology Vidhyasekaran, P 1st

1010 179093 Principles of plant pathology Vidhyasekaran, P 1st

1011 179094 Introduction to forestry and agroforestry
Parthiban, K.T; Krishnakumar, N; 
Karthick, M

1st

1012 179095 Introduction to forestry and agroforestry
Parthiban, K.T; Krishnakumar, N; 
Karthick, M

1st

1013 179096 Introduction to forestry and agroforestry
Parthiban, K.T; Krishnakumar, N; 
Karthick, M

1st

1014 179097 Introduction to forestry and agroforestry
Parthiban, K.T; Krishnakumar, N; 
Karthick, M

1st

1015 179098 Basic concepts of plant science Bangarwa, Sandeep K; Singh, Dheeraj 1st

1016 179099 Introduction to plant tissue culture De, Kalyan Kumar 1st

1017 179100 Insights into plant pathology Singhal, Pankhuri; C, Vimalkumar 1st

1018 179101 Insights into plant pathology Singhal, Pankhuri; C, Vimalkumar 1st

1019 179102
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume ii vegetable, 
spices and condiments

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

1020 179103
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume ii vegetable, 
spices and condiments

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

1021 179104
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume ii vegetable, 
spices and condiments

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

1022 179105
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume ii vegetable, 
spices and condiments

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

1023 179106
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume ii vegetable, 
spices and condiments

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

1024 179107
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume ii vegetable, 
spices and condiments

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

1025 179108
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume ii vegetable, 
spices and condiments

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

1026 179109 Production technology of fruit and plantation crops
Kavino, M; Jegadeeswari, V; 
Vijayakumar, R M; Balakrishnan, S

1st

1027 179110 Glimpses of hi-tech horticulture
Durga Hemanth Kumar, Ch; Ratna 
Kumar, N; Naram Naidu, L; Sri Latha, V

1st

1028 179111 Fundamentals of plant pathology practical manual
Singh, Satpal; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Mishra, Ajay Kumar

1st

1029 179112 Fundamentals of plant pathology practical manual
Singh, Satpal; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Mishra, Ajay Kumar

1st



1030 179113 Textbook on forages
Ghosh, P.K; Mahanta, S.K; Palsaniya, 
D.R; Dunna, Vijay; Singh, J.B

1st

1031 179114 Seed science and technology Singhal, N C(E) 2nd

1032 179115 Genetics singh, Phundan 4th

1033 179116 Genetics singh, Phundan 4th

1034 179117 Genetics singh, Phundan 4th

1035 179118 Genetics singh, Phundan 4th

1036 179119 Genetics singh, Phundan 4th

1037 179120 Genetics singh, Phundan 4th

1038 179121 Standard methods of biochemical analysis Thimmaiah, S.K 2nd

1039 179122 Textbook on fundamentals of agronomy Rakesh, Shri 1st

1040 179123 Textbook on fundamentals of agronomy Rakesh, Shri 1st

1041 179124 Textbook on fundamentals of agronomy Rakesh, Shri 1st

1042 179125 Textbook on fundamentals of agronomy Rakesh, Shri 1st

1043 179126 Textbook on fundamentals of agronomy Rakesh, Shri 1st

1044 179127 Vegetable science and technology in India Swarup, Vishnu 3rd

1045 179128
Hybrid seed production in field crops: principles and 
practices

Singhal, N C(E) 2nd

1046 179129 Post harvest technology of cerals, pulses and oil seeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

1047 179130 Post harvest technology of cerals, pulses and oil seeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

1048 179131 Post harvest technology of cerals, pulses and oil seeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

1049 179132 Post harvest technology of cerals, pulses and oil seeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

1050 179133 Post harvest technology of cerals, pulses and oil seeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

1051 179134 Agroforestry principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st



1052 179135 Agroforestry principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

1053 179136 Agroforestry principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

1054 179137 Agroforestry principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

1055 179138 Agroforestry principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

1056 179139 Beekeeping: a practical guide Patterson, Roger 1st

1057 179140 Introduction to intellectual property rights Chawla, H S 1st

1058 179141 Introduction to intellectual property rights Chawla, H S 1st

1059 179142 Introduction to intellectual property rights Chawla, H S 1st

1060 179143 Introduction to intellectual property rights Chawla, H S 1st

1061 179144 Introduction to intellectual property rights Chawla, H S 1st

1062 179145 Introduction to intellectual property rights Chawla, H S 1st

1063 179146
Natural way of farming: the theory and practice of green 
philosophy

Fukuoka, Masanobu; Metreaud, Frederic 
P(Translator)

1st

1064 179147
Natural way of farming: the theory and practice of green 
philosophy

Fukuoka, Masanobu; Metreaud, Frederic 
P(Translator)

1st

1065 179148
Natural way of farming: the theory and practice of green 
philosophy

Fukuoka, Masanobu; Metreaud, Frederic 
P(Translator)

1st

1066 179149
Natural way of farming: the theory and practice of green 
philosophy

Fukuoka, Masanobu; Metreaud, Frederic 
P(Translator)

1st

1067 179150
Natural way of farming: the theory and practice of green 
philosophy

Fukuoka, Masanobu; Metreaud, Frederic 
P(Translator)

1st

1068 179151
Natural way of farming: the theory and practice of green 
philosophy

Fukuoka, Masanobu; Metreaud, Frederic 
P(Translator)

1st

1069 179152
Natural way of farming: the theory and practice of green 
philosophy

Fukuoka, Masanobu; Metreaud, Frederic 
P(Translator)

1st

1070 179153
Natural way of farming: the theory and practice of green 
philosophy

Fukuoka, Masanobu; Metreaud, Frederic 
P(Translator)

1st

1071 179154
Natural way of farming: the theory and practice of green 
philosophy

Fukuoka, Masanobu; Metreaud, Frederic 
P(Translator)

1st

1072 179155 Handbook of agriculture in India Ray, Shovan(E) 1st

1073 179156 Glimpse of soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Manchala, 
Santhosh Kumar; Bharghavi, 
Jurukuntla; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 

2nd



1074 179157 Glimpse of soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Manchala, 
Santhosh Kumar; Bharghavi, 
Jurukuntla; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 

2nd

1075 179158 Glimpse of soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Manchala, 
Santhosh Kumar; Bharghavi, 
Jurukuntla; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 

2nd

1076 179159 Glimpse of soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Manchala, 
Santhosh Kumar; Bharghavi, 
Jurukuntla; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 

2nd

1077 179160 Glimpse of soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Manchala, 
Santhosh Kumar; Bharghavi, 
Jurukuntla; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 

2nd

1078 179161 Plant physiology
Ragland, Annie; Rajakumar, K; 
Jayakumar, M; Rajaratnam, K

3rd

1079 179162 Practical manual on organic farming Maliwal, P.L 1st

1080 179163 Integrated pestmanagement: concepts and approaches Dhaliwal, G.S; Arora, Ramesh 3rd

1081 179164 Integrated pestmanagement: concepts and approaches Dhaliwal, G.S; Arora, Ramesh 3rd

1082 179165 Integrated pestmanagement: concepts and approaches Dhaliwal, G.S; Arora, Ramesh 3rd

1083 179166 Integrated pestmanagement: concepts and approaches Dhaliwal, G.S; Arora, Ramesh 3rd

1084 179167 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

1085 179168 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

1086 179169 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

1087 179170 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

1088 179171 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

1089 179172 Biotechnology in agriculture Sharma, Ramniwas(E) 1st

1090 179173 Biotechnology in agriculture Sharma, Ramniwas(E) 1st

1091 179174 Biotechnology in agriculture Sharma, Ramniwas(E) 1st

1092 179175 Integrated farming system and agricultural sustainability Zaman, A 1st

1093 179176 Integrated farming system and agricultural sustainability Zaman, A 1st

1094 179177 Integrated farming system and agricultural sustainability Zaman, A 1st

1095 179178 Integrated farming system and agricultural sustainability Zaman, A 1st



1096 179179 Integrated farming system and agricultural sustainability Zaman, A 1st

1097 179180 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

1098 179181 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

1099 179182 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

1100 179183 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

1101 179184 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

1102 179185 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

1103 179186 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

1104 179187 Fundamentals of agricultural engineering Kale, M.U; Supe, M.S 2nd

1105 179188 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

1106 179189 Agroforesters companion Jha, Ramesh Kumar 1st

1107 179190 Agroforesters companion Jha, Ramesh Kumar 1st

1108 179191 Agroforesters companion Jha, Ramesh Kumar 1st

1109 179192 Agroforesters companion Jha, Ramesh Kumar 1st

1110 179193 Agroforesters companion Jha, Ramesh Kumar 1st

1111 179194 Intellectual property rights Pandey, Neeraj; Dharni, Khushdeep 1st

1112 179195 Intellectual property rights Pandey, Neeraj; Dharni, Khushdeep 1st

1113 179196 Pulse crop production: principles and technologies Majumdar, Dilip Kumar 1st

1114 179197 Pulse crop production: principles and technologies Majumdar, Dilip Kumar 1st

1115 179198 Agribusiness and technology Sahgal, Sujit 1st

1116 179199 Fundamentals of agronomy De, Gopal Chandra 1st

1117 179200 Fundamentals of agronomy De, Gopal Chandra 1st



1118 179201 Fundamentals of agronomy De, Gopal Chandra 1st

1119 179202 Fundamentals of agronomy De, Gopal Chandra 1st

1120 179203 Fundamentals of agronomy De, Gopal Chandra 1st

1121 179204 Fundamentals of agronomy De, Gopal Chandra 1st

1122 179205 Fundamentals of agronomy De, Gopal Chandra 1st

1123 179206 Fundamentals of agronomy De, Gopal Chandra 1st

1124 179207 Fundamentals of agronomy De, Gopal Chandra 1st

1125 179208 Textbook of plant breeding Singh, B.D 5th

1126 179209 Plant diseases Singh, R S 11th

1127 179210 Plant diseases Singh, R S 11th

1128 179211
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume I fruits and 
plantation crops

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

1129 179212
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume I fruits and 
plantation crops

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

1130 179213 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

1131 179214 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering Mal, Bimal Chandra 2nd

1132 179215 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswami, R 4th

1133 179216 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswami, R 4th

1134 179217 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswami, R 4th

1135 179218 Standard methods of biochemical analysis Thimmaiah, S.K 2nd

1136 179219 Fundamental agricultural microbiology Aneja, K R 2nd

1137 179220 Instant horticulture Gupta, S N 22nd

1138 179221 Fundamentals of agricultural extension V G Sunil 1st

1139 179222 Review of veterinary science
Gupta, Rakesh Kumar; Niyogi, Debasish; 
Singh, Satyvrat; Jaiswal, Sonu

1st



1140 179223 Weed management Walia, U.S 6th

1141 179224 Weed management Walia, U.S 6th

1142 179225 Weed management Walia, U.S 6th

1143 179226 Weed management Walia, U.S 6th

1144 179227 Weed management Walia, U.S 6th

1145 179228 Weed management Walia, U.S 6th

1146 179229 Weed management Walia, U.S 6th

1147 179230 Weed management Walia, U.S 6th

1148 179231 Food science Srilakshmi, B 8th

1149 179232 Food science Srilakshmi, B 8th

1150 179233 Concepts in plant breeding Singh, Phundan 1st

1151 179234 Textbook on agricultural entrepreneurship
Kadam, Mahesh Mahadeo; Bhise, 
Rushikesh nanasaheb

1st

1152 179235 Textbook on agricultural entrepreneurship
Kadam, Mahesh Mahadeo; Bhise, 
Rushikesh nanasaheb

1st

1153 179236 Tissue culture for plant propagation C.P, Archana 1st

1154 179237 Tissue culture for plant propagation C.P, Archana 1st

1155 179238 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

1156 179239 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

1157 179240 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

1158 179241 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

1159 179242 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

1160 179243 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

1161 179244 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd



1162 179245 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

1163 179246 Mushroom cultivation technology
Acharya, Krishnendu; Roy, Anirban; 
Sarkar, Joy

2nd

1164 179247
Statistical methods and biometrical techniques in plant 
breeding

Nimitha, K; Francis, Neethu 1st

1165 179248
Statistical methods and biometrical techniques in plant 
breeding

Nimitha, K; Francis, Neethu 1st

1166 179249
Statistical methods and biometrical techniques in plant 
breeding

Nimitha, K; Francis, Neethu 1st

1167 179250 Elements of entomology Singh, Rajendra; Sachan, G.C 2nd

1168 179251 Elements of entomology Singh, Rajendra; Sachan, G.C 2nd

1169 179252 Elements of entomology Singh, Rajendra; Sachan, G.C 2nd

1170 179253 Fundamentals of agronomy Meena, Ram Narayan; Kumar, Sunil 2nd

1171 179254 Fundamentals of agronomy Meena, Ram Narayan; Kumar, Sunil 2nd

1172 179255 Text book of intellectual property rights
Acharya, N K; Damodar Reddy, S V; 
Sridhar, Madabhushi

8th

1173 179256 Text book of intellectual property rights
Acharya, N K; Damodar Reddy, S V; 
Sridhar, Madabhushi

8th

1174 179257 Text book of intellectual property rights
Acharya, N K; Damodar Reddy, S V; 
Sridhar, Madabhushi

8th

1175 179258 Text book of intellectual property rights
Acharya, N K; Damodar Reddy, S V; 
Sridhar, Madabhushi

8th

1176 179259 Text book of intellectual property rights
Acharya, N K; Damodar Reddy, S V; 
Sridhar, Madabhushi

8th

1177 179260 Text book of intellectual property rights
Acharya, N K; Damodar Reddy, S V; 
Sridhar, Madabhushi

8th

1178 179261 Principles of seed technology Singh, Phundan 2nd

1179 179262 Principles of seed technology Singh, Phundan 2nd

1180 179263 Agronomy of field crops Reddy, SR; Reddi Ramu, Y 6th

1181 179264 Agronomy of field crops Reddy, SR; Reddi Ramu, Y 6th

1182 179265
Textbook on rural development entrepreneurship and 
communication skills

Mondal, Sagar; Ray, G.L 3rd

1183 179266 Agronomy in seconds for competitive exams Dey, Prithwiraj 3rd



1184 179267 Value education and professional ethics
Sharma, Ram Pratap; Sharma, 
Madhulika

1st

1185 179268 Value education and professional ethics
Sharma, Ram Pratap; Sharma, 
Madhulika

1st

1186 179269 Value education and professional ethics
Sharma, Ram Pratap; Sharma, 
Madhulika

1st

1187 179270 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

1188 179271 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

1189 179272 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

1190 179273 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

1191 179274 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

1192 179275 Textbook of field crops Joshi, Mukund 1st

1193 179276 Textbook of field crops Joshi, Mukund 1st

1194 179277 Textbook of field crops Joshi, Mukund 1st

1195 179278 Principles of seed technology Agrawal, P.K 1st

1196 179279 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

1197 179280 Textbook on agricultural entrepreneurship
Kadam, Mahesh Mahadeo; Bhise, 
Rushikesh nanasaheb

1st

1198 179281 Textbook on agricultural entrepreneurship
Kadam, Mahesh Mahadeo; Bhise, 
Rushikesh nanasaheb

1st

1199 179282 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

1200 179283 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

1201 179284 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

1202 179285 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

1203 179286 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

1204 179287 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

1205 179288 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st



1206 179289 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P 1st

1207 179290 Text book of modern organic farming
Sengar, Vikas Singh; Diwakar, Sandeep 
Kumar; Kumar, Deo; Singh, Avinash 
Kumar; Baboo, Kaptan

1st

1208 179291 Text book of modern organic farming
Sengar, Vikas Singh; Diwakar, Sandeep 
Kumar; Kumar, Deo; Singh, Avinash 
Kumar; Baboo, Kaptan

1st

1209 179292 You too can do plant tissue culture Kudakasseril, Jose 1st

1210 179293 You too can do plant tissue culture Kudakasseril, Jose 1st

1211 179294
Textbook on rural development entrepreneurship and 
communication skills

Mondal, Sagar; Ray, G.L 3rd

1212 179295
Textbook on rural development entrepreneurship and 
communication skills

Mondal, Sagar; Ray, G.L 3rd

1213 179296
Textbook on rural development entrepreneurship and 
communication skills

Mondal, Sagar; Ray, G.L 3rd

1214 179297
Textbook on rural development entrepreneurship and 
communication skills

Mondal, Sagar; Ray, G.L 3rd

1215 179298
Textbook on rural development entrepreneurship and 
communication skills

Mondal, Sagar; Ray, G.L 3rd

1216 179299 Farming system and sustainable agriculture Reddy, SR 1st

1217 179300 Farming system and sustainable agriculture Reddy, SR 1st

1218 179301 Farming system and sustainable agriculture Reddy, SR 1st

1219 179302 Farming system and sustainable agriculture Reddy, SR 1st

1220 179303 Farming system and sustainable agriculture Reddy, SR 1st

1221 179304 Farming system and sustainable agriculture Reddy, SR 1st

1222 179305 Principles of seed technology Agrawal, P.K 1st

1223 179306 Agronomy in seconds for competitive exams Dey, Prithwiraj 3rd

1224 179307 Agronomy in seconds for competitive exams Dey, Prithwiraj 3rd

1225 179308 Agronomy in seconds for competitive exams Dey, Prithwiraj 3rd

1226 179309 Agronomy in seconds for competitive exams Dey, Prithwiraj 3rd

1227 179310 Agronomy in seconds for competitive exams Dey, Prithwiraj 3rd



1228 179311 Practicals in plant physiology and biochemistry
Bala, Manju; Gupta, Sunita; Gupta, 
N.K; Sangha, Manjeet Kaur

1st

1229 179312 Agrometeorology Reddy, SR; Reddy, DS 2nd

1230 179313 Agrometeorology Reddy, SR; Reddy, DS 2nd

1231 179314 Problematic soils and their management Das, Dilip Kumar 1st

1232 179315 Principles of seed technology Singh, Phundan 2nd

1233 179316
Principles of nanotechnology: materials, tools and process 
at nanoscale

Kumar, Phani 2nd

1234 179317
Principles of nanotechnology: materials, tools and process 
at nanoscale

Kumar, Phani 2nd

1235 179318
Principles of nanotechnology: materials, tools and process 
at nanoscale

Kumar, Phani 2nd

1236 179319
Principles of nanotechnology: materials, tools and process 
at nanoscale

Kumar, Phani 2nd

1237 179320
Principles of nanotechnology: materials, tools and process 
at nanoscale

Kumar, Phani 2nd

1238 179321 Agricultural microbiology Rangaswami, G; Bagyaraj, D.J 2nd

1239 179322 Agricultural microbiology Rangaswami, G; Bagyaraj, D.J 2nd

1240 179323 Agricultural microbiology Rangaswami, G; Bagyaraj, D.J 2nd

1241 179324 Agricultural microbiology Rangaswami, G; Bagyaraj, D.J 2nd

1242 179325 Agricultural microbiology Rangaswami, G; Bagyaraj, D.J 2nd

1243 179326 Agricultural microbiology Rangaswami, G; Bagyaraj, D.J 2nd

1244 179327 Textbook of field crops Joshi, Mukund 1st

1245 179328 Textbook of field crops Joshi, Mukund 1st

1246 179329 Text book of modern organic farming
Sengar, Vikas Singh; Diwakar, Sandeep 
Kumar; Kumar, Deo; Singh, Avinash 
Kumar; Baboo, Kaptan

1st

1247 179330 Text book of modern organic farming
Sengar, Vikas Singh; Diwakar, Sandeep 
Kumar; Kumar, Deo; Singh, Avinash 
Kumar; Baboo, Kaptan

1st

1248 179331 You too can do plant tissue culture Kudakasseril, Jose 1st

1249 179332 You too can do plant tissue culture Kudakasseril, Jose 1st



1250 179333
Natural way of farming: the theory and practice of green 
philosophy

Fukuoka, Masanobu; Metreaud, Frederic 
P(Translator)

1st

1251 179334 Textbook of field crops Joshi, Mukund 1st

1252 179335 Principles of plant pathology Vidhyasekaran, P 1st

1253 179336 Principles of plant pathology Vidhyasekaran, P 1st

1254 179337 Agrometeorology Reddy, SR; Reddy, DS 2nd

1255 179338 Agrometeorology Reddy, SR; Reddy, DS 2nd

1256 179339 Problematic soils and their management Das, Dilip Kumar 1st

1257 179340 Problematic soils and their management Das, Dilip Kumar 1st

1258 179341 Principles of seed technology Agrawal, P.K 1st

1259 179342 Practical manual on organic farming Maliwal, P.L 1st

1260 179343
Objective agricultural entomology on competitive view 
Vol.I

Haldhar, Shravan M 1st

1261 179344 Introduction to forestry and agroforestry
Parthiban, K.T; Krishnakumar, N; 
Karthick, M

1st

1262 179345 Principles of seed technology Singh, Phundan 2nd

1263 179346 Fundamentals of agronomy Meena, Ram Narayan; Kumar, Sunil 2nd

1264 179347 Fundamentals of agronomy Meena, Ram Narayan; Kumar, Sunil 2nd

1265 179348 Fundamentals of agronomy Meena, Ram Narayan; Kumar, Sunil 2nd

1266 179349 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

1267 179350 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

1268 179351 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

1269 179352 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

1270 179353 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

1271 179354 Textbook on agricultural entrepreneurship
Kadam, Mahesh Mahadeo; Bhise, 
Rushikesh nanasaheb

1st



1272 179355 Textbook of medicinal and aromatic plants Saroya, Amritpal Singh 1st

1273 179356 Practicals in plant physiology and biochemistry
Bala, Manju; Gupta, Sunita; Gupta, 
N.K; Sangha, Manjeet Kaur

1st

1274 179357 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

1275 179358 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

1276 179359 Fundamentals of plant pathology practical manual
Singh, Satpal; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Mishra, Ajay Kumar

1st

1277 179360 Fundamentals of plant pathology practical manual
Singh, Satpal; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Mishra, Ajay Kumar

1st

1278 179361 Fundamentals of plant pathology practical manual
Singh, Satpal; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Mishra, Ajay Kumar

1st

1279 179362 Fundamentals of plant pathology practical manual
Singh, Satpal; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Mishra, Ajay Kumar

1st

1280 179363 Fundamentals of plant pathology practical manual
Singh, Satpal; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Mishra, Ajay Kumar

1st

1281 179364 Fundamentals of plant pathology practical manual
Singh, Satpal; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Mishra, Ajay Kumar

1st

1282 179365 Agroforestry principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

1283 179366 Mushroom technology Rajan, S; Sivakumar, N 2nd

1284 179367 Text book of modern economic botany
Sammbamurthy, A.V.S.S; 
Subrahmanyam, N.S

1st

1285 179368 Fertilizers: a text book Basak, Ranjan Kumar 4th

1286 179369 Fertilizers: a text book Basak, Ranjan Kumar 4th

1287 179370 Fertilizers: a text book Basak, Ranjan Kumar 4th

1288 179371 Fertilizers: a text book Basak, Ranjan Kumar 4th

1289 179372 Integrated pestmanagement: concepts and approaches Dhaliwal, G.S; Arora, Ramesh 3rd

1290 179373 Integrated pestmanagement: concepts and approaches Dhaliwal, G.S; Arora, Ramesh 3rd

1291 179374 Integrated pestmanagement: concepts and approaches Dhaliwal, G.S; Arora, Ramesh 3rd

1292 179375 Ojective entomology Prasad, T.V 5th

1293 179376 Ojective entomology Prasad, T.V 5th



1294 179377 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

1295 179378 Principles and theory of geoinformatics Garg, P.K 1st

1296 179379 Principles and theory of geoinformatics Garg, P.K 1st

1297 179380 Principles and theory of geoinformatics Garg, P.K 1st

1298 179381 Principles and theory of geoinformatics Garg, P.K 1st

1299 179382 Principles and theory of geoinformatics Garg, P.K 1st

1300 179383 Text book of intellectual property rights Acharya, N K 8th

1301 179384 Text book of intellectual property rights Acharya, N K 8th

1302 179385 Fundamentals of agricultural extension V G Sunil 1st

1303 179386 Fundamentals of agricultural extension V G Sunil 1st

1304 179387
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume I fruits and 
plantation crops

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

1305 179388
A2Z solutions horticulture at a glance: volume I fruits and 
plantation crops

Salaria, Ajeet Singh; Salaria, Babita 
Singh

1st

1306 179389 Text book of soil physics Saha, Arun Kumar 3rd

1307 179390 Text book of soil physics Saha, Arun Kumar 3rd

1308 179391 Text book of soil physics Saha, Arun Kumar 3rd

1309 179392 Fundamental agricultural microbiology Aneja, K R 2nd

1310 179393 Fundamental agricultural microbiology Aneja, K R 2nd

1311 179394 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 4th

1312 179395 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 4th

1313 179396 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 4th

1314 179397 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 4th

1315 179398 Textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 4th



1316 179399 Vegetable science and technology in India Swarup, Vishnu 3rd

1317 179400 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering Mal, Bimal Chandra 2nd

1318 179401 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

1319 179402 Plant physiology
Ragland, Annie; Rajakumar, K; 
Jayakumar, M; Rajaratnam, K

3rd

1320 179403 Weed management Walia, U.S 6th

1321 179404 Weed management Walia, U.S 6th

1322 179405 Elements of entomology Singh, Rajendra; Sachan, G.C 2nd

1323 179406 Elements of entomology Singh, Rajendra; Sachan, G.C 2nd

1324 179407 Elements of entomology Singh, Rajendra; Sachan, G.C 2nd

1325 179408 Pulse crop production: principles and technologies Majumdar, Dilip Kumar 1st

1326 179409 Fundamentals of genetics Singh, B.D 6th

1327 179410 Fundamentals of genetics Singh, B.D 6th

1328 179411 Fundamentals of genetics Singh, B.D 6th

1329 179412 Fundamentals of genetics Singh, B.D 6th

1330 179413 Fundamentals of genetics Singh, B.D 6th

1331 179414 Agronomy of field crops Reddy, SR; Reddi Ramu, Y 6th

1332 179415 Plant diseases Singh, R.S 11th

1333 179416 Plant diseases Singh, R.S 11th

1334 179417 Plant pathology: a textbook for university students Sharma, P.D 2nd

1335 179418 Textbook on forages
Ghosh, P.K; Mahanta, S.K; Palsaniya, 
D.R; Dunna, Vijay; Singh, J.B

1st

1336 179419 Irrigation agronomy Reddy, SR; Reddy, GK 5th

1337 179420 Irrigation agronomy Reddy, SR; Reddy, GK 5th



1338 179507 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

1339 179508 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 6th

1340 179509 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

1341 179510 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

1342 179511 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

1343 179512 Handbook of entomology Prasad, T.V 4th

1344 179513 Text book of environmental sciences
Shaikh, Mohammed Zuber; Rageeb, Md; 
Usman, Md

3rd

1345 179514 Principles of seed technology Singh, Phundan 2nd

1346 179515 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

1347 179516 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

1348 179517 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

1349 179518 Biochemical methods of analysis: theory and applications Dua, Saroj; Garg, Neera 1st

1350 179519 Biochemical methods of analysis: theory and applications Dua, Saroj; Garg, Neera 1st

1351 179520 Biochemical methods of analysis: theory and applications Dua, Saroj; Garg, Neera 1st

1352 179521 Biochemical methods of analysis: theory and applications Dua, Saroj; Garg, Neera 1st

1353 179522 Biochemical methods of analysis: theory and applications Dua, Saroj; Garg, Neera 1st

1354 179523 Principles of seed technology Agrawal, P.K 1st

1355 179524 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

1356 179525 Problematic soils and their management Das, Dilip Kumar 1st

1357 179526 Practicals in plant physiology and biochemistry
Bala, Manju; Gupta, Sunita; Gupta, 
N.K; Sangha, Manjeet Kaur

1st

1358 179527 Practicals in plant physiology and biochemistry
Bala, Manju; Gupta, Sunita; Gupta, 
N.K; Sangha, Manjeet Kaur

1st

1359 179528 Textbook on agricultural entrepreneurship
Kadam, Mahesh Mahadeo; Bhise, 
Rushikesh nanasaheb

1st



1360 179529
Objective agricultural entomology on competitive view 
Vol.I

Haldhar, Shravan M 1st

1361 179530 Basic concepts of plant science Bangarwa, Sandeep K; Singh, Dheeraj 1st

1362 179531 Plant physiology
Ragland, Annie; Rajakumar, K; 
Jayakumar, M; Rajaratnam, K

3rd

1363 179532 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

1364 179533 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

1365 179534 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

1366 179535 Environmental studies: from crisis to cure Rajagopalan, R 4th

1367 179536 Text book of modern economic botany
Sammbamurthy, A.V.S.S; 
Subrahmanyam, N.S

1st

1368 179537 Textbook on forages
Ghosh, P.K; Mahanta, S.K; Palsaniya, 
D.R; Dunna, Vijay; Singh, J.B

1st

1369 179538 Textbook of medicinal and aromatic plants Saroya, Amritpal Singh 1st

1370 179539 Practical manual on organic farming Maliwal, P.L 1st

1371 179540 Glaustas horticulture 2.0 Selvakumar, R 1st

1372 171450 Economics of farm production and management Raju, VT; Rao, D Vishnu Shankar 1st

1373 171467 Insect physiology Wigglesworth, V.B 8th

1374 171490 General and applied entomology
David, B Vasanthraj; Ananthakrishnan, 
T.N

2nd

1375 171502 Food processing technology: principles and practice Fellows, P.J 4th

1376 171517 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

1377 171519 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, RS 4th

1378 171521 Modern technology in vegetable production
Hazra, P; Chattopadhyay, A; Karmakar, 
K; Dutta, S

1st

1379 171523 Lehninger principles of biochemistry Nelson, David L; Cox, Michael M 6th

1380 171528
Food plant sanitation: design, maintenance, and good 
manufacturing practices

Cramer, Michael M 2nd

1381 171542 Principles of weed science Rao, V.S 2nd



1382 171556 Educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st

1383 171561 College botany vol.II
Gangulee, Hirendra Chandra; Kar, Asok 
Kumar; Santra, S C

4th

1384 171562 College botany vol.II
Gangulee, Hirendra Chandra; Kar, Asok 
Kumar; Santra, S C

4th

1385 171563 College botany vol.II
Gangulee, Hirendra Chandra; Kar, Asok 
Kumar; Santra, S C

4th

1386 171564 College botany vol.II
Gangulee, Hirendra Chandra; Kar, Asok 
Kumar; Santra, S C

4th

1387 171565 Cropping and farming systems Panda, S.C 1st

1388 171566 Cropping and farming systems Panda, S.C 1st

1389 171567 Genetics numerical problems Khanna, V.K; Sareo, Soringla 3rd

1390 171568 Genetics numerical problems Khanna, V.K; Sareo, Soringla 3rd

1391 171569 Agronomy of field crops Reddy, SR; Ramu, Y Reddi 5th

1392 171570 Agronomy of field crops Reddy, SR; Ramu, Y Reddi 5th

1393 171571 Agronomy of field crops Reddy, SR; Ramu, Y Reddi 5th

1394 171572 Agronomy of field crops Reddy, SR; Ramu, Y Reddi 5th

1395 171573 Efficient use of irrigation water
Reddi, G H Sankara; Reddi, 
T.Yellamanda

1st

1396 171575 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

1397 171577 Medicinal and aromatic plants Srivastava, H C 1st

1398 171578 Medicinal and aromatic plants Srivastava, H C 1st

1399 171579 Medicinal and aromatic plants Srivastava, H C 1st

1400 171580 Medicinal and aromatic plants Srivastava, H C 1st

1401 171581 An introduction to fungi Dube, H C 4th

1402 171582 An introduction to fungi Dube, H C 4th

1403 171583 An introduction to fungi Dube, H C 4th



1404 171585 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, RS 4th

1405 171586 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, RS 4th

1406 171587 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, RS 4th

1407 171588 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, RS 4th

1408 171589 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, RS 4th

1409 171590 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, RS 4th

1410 171592
Postharvest physiology and storage of tropical and 
subtropical fruits

Mitra, S K 1st

1411 171593
Postharvest physiology and storage of tropical and 
subtropical fruits

Mitra, S K 1st

1412 171594
Postharvest physiology and storage of tropical and 
subtropical fruits

Mitra, S K 1st

1413 171595 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

1414 171596 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

1415 171597 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

1416 171598 Genetics at a glance Singh, Phundan 3rd

1417 171599 Agro forestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

1418 171600 Agro forestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

1419 171601 Agro forestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

1420 171602 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 7th

1421 171603 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 7th

1422 171604 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 7th

1423 171605 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 7th

1424 171606 Manures and fertilisers Yawalkar, K.S; Agarwal, J.P; Bokde, S 10th

1425 171608 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th



1426 171609 Elements of economic entomology David, B Vasanthraj; Ramamurthy, V.V 8th

1427 171610 Elements of economic entomology David, B Vasanthraj; Ramamurthy, V.V 8th

1428 171611 Elements of economic entomology David, B Vasanthraj; Ramamurthy, V.V 8th

1429 171612 Elements of economic entomology David, B Vasanthraj; Ramamurthy, V.V 8th

1430 171619 A handbook of organic farming Sharma, Arun K 1st

1431 171620 A handbook of organic farming Sharma, Arun K 1st

1432 171621 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

1433 171622 Honeybees and their management in India Mishra, R.C 1st

1434 171623 Honeybees and their management in India Mishra, R.C 1st

1435 171625 Principles of insect morphology Snodgrass, R.E 1st

1436 171626 Greenhouse technology and management Radha Manohar, K; Igathinathane, C 2nd

1437 171627
Nano: the essentials understanding nanoscience and 
nanotechnology

 1st

1438 171628
Nano: the essentials understanding nanoscience and 
nanotechnology

Pradeep, T 1st

1439 171629
Nano: the essentials understanding nanoscience and 
nanotechnology

Pradeep, T 1st

1440 171630
Nano: the essentials understanding nanoscience and 
nanotechnology

Pradeep, T 1st

1441 171632 Vegetable seed production technology
Singh, N P; Singh, D K; Singh, Y K; 
Kumar, Virendra

1st

1442 171633 Vegetable seed production technology
Singh, N P; Singh, D K; Singh, Y K; 
Kumar, Virendra

1st

1443 171634 Vegetable seed production technology
Singh, N P; Singh, D K; Singh, Y K; 
Kumar, Virendra

1st

1444 171635 Vegetable seed production technology
Singh, N P; Singh, D K; Singh, Y K; 
Kumar, Virendra

1st

1445 171637 Principles of genetics
Gardner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

1446 171638 Principles of genetics
Gardner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

1447 171639 Principles of genetics
Gardner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th



1448 171640 Principles of genetics
Gardner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

1449 171643
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

1450 171644
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

1451 171646 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 5th

1452 171647 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 5th

1453 171648 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 5th

1454 171650 Plant diseases Singh, RS 10th

1455 171651 Plant diseases Singh, RS 10th

1456 171653 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L; Thapliyal, P.N 4th

1457 171654 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L; Thapliyal, P.N 4th

1458 171655 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L; Thapliyal, P.N 4th

1459 171656 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L; Thapliyal, P.N 4th

1460 171657 Diseases of vegetable crops Singh, RS 4th

1461 171658 Diseases of vegetable crops Singh, RS 4th

1462 171659 Diseases of vegetable crops Singh, RS 4th

1463 171660 Diseases of vegetable crops Singh, RS 4th

1464 171661 Introduction to horticulture Kumar, N 8th

1465 171662 Introduction to horticulture Kumar, N 8th

1466 171663 Introduction to horticulture Kumar, N 8th

1467 171664 Introduction to horticulture Kumar, N 8th

1468 171667 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L(E) 1st

1469 171668 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L(E) 1st



1470 171669 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L(E) 1st

1471 171671 A textbook on pomology volume 1: fundamentals Chattopadhyay, T.K(E) 4th

1472 171672 A textbook on pomology volume 1: fundamentals Chattopadhyay, T.K(E) 4th

1473 171673 A textbook on pomology volume 1: fundamentals Chattopadhyay, T.K(E) 4th

1474 171674 A textbook on pomology volume 1: fundamentals Chattopadhyay, T.K(E) 4th

1475 171678 Integrated pest management: concepts and approaches Dhaliwal, G S; Arora, Ramesh 3rd

1476 171680 Commercial floriculture Chattopadhyay, S K 1st

1477 171681 Introduction to insect pest management
Metcalf, Robert L; Luckmann, William 
H(E)

3rd

1478 171682
Textbook of remote sensing and geographical information 
systems

Anji Reddy, M 4th

1479 171685 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

1480 171686 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

1481 171687 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

1482 171689 Principles of plant genetics and breeding Acquaah, George 1st

1483 171690 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

1484 171691 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

1485 171692 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

1486 171695 Non-conventional sources of energy Rai, G.D 6th

1487 171696 Non-conventional sources of energy Rai, G.D 6th

1488 171697 Non-conventional sources of energy Rai, G.D 6th

1489 171701 Techniques in seed science and technology
Agrawal, Pramod K; Jacob, Sherry 
Rachel(E)

3rd

1490 171702 Economics of farm production and management Raju, VT; Rao, D Vishnu Shankar 1st

1491 171703 Economics of farm production and management Raju, VT; Rao, D Vishnu Shankar 1st



1492 171704 Economics of farm production and management Raju, VT; Rao, D Vishnu Shankar 1st

1493 171705 Economics of farm production and management Raju, VT; Rao, D Vishnu Shankar 1st

1494 171707 Essentials of educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st

1495 171708 Essentials of educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st

1496 171709 Essentials of educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st

1497 171710 Essentials of educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st

1498 171712 Education for values, environment and human rights Mathur, S.S 1st

1499 171713 Education for values, environment and human rights Mathur, S.S 1st

1500 171714 Education for values, environment and human rights Mathur, S.S 1st

1501 171715 Education for values, environment and human rights Mathur, S.S 1st

1502 171716 Elementry economic theory Dewett, Kewal Krishan; Varma J.D 24th

1503 171717 Elementry economic theory Dewett, Kewal Krishan; Varma J.D 24th

1504 171718 Elementry economic theory Dewett, Kewal Krishan; Varma J.D 24th

1505 171719 Elementry economic theory Dewett, Kewal Krishan; Varma J.D 24th

1506 171720 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

1507 171721 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

1508 171722 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

1509 171723 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

1510 171724 Agricultural marketing in india Acharya, S.S; Agarwal, N.L 6th

1511 171725 Agricultural marketing in india Acharya, S.S; Agarwal, N.L 6th

1512 171726 Agricultural marketing in india Acharya, S.S; Agarwal, N.L 6th

1513 171727 Agricultural marketing in india Acharya, S.S; Agarwal, N.L 6th



1514 171729 Modern economic theory Dewett, K.K; Navalur, M.H 23rd

1515 171730 Modern economic theory Dewett, K.K; Navalur, M.H 23rd

1516 171731 Modern economic theory Dewett, K.K; Navalur, M.H 23rd

1517 171732 Modern economic theory Dewett, K.K; Navalur, M.H 23rd

1518 171733 Modern economic theory Dewett, K.K; Navalur, M.H 23rd

1519 171734 Modern economic theory Dewett, K.K; Navalur, M.H 23rd

1520 171735 Modern economic theory Dewett, K.K; Navalur, M.H 23rd

1521 171736 Modern techniques of raising field crops
Singh, Chhidda; Singh, Prem; Singh, 
Rajbir

3rd

1522 171737 Genetics Strickberger, Monroe W 3rd

1523 171738 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

1524 171739 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

1525 171740 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

1526 171741 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

1527 171742 Irrigation agronomy Reddy, SR; Reddy, GK 4th

1528 171743 Irrigation agronomy Reddy, SR; Reddy, GK 4th

1529 171744 Irrigation agronomy Reddy, SR; Reddy, GK 4th

1530 171745 Irrigation agronomy Reddy, SR; Reddy, GK 4th

1531 171746 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

1532 171747 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

1533 171749
Cell biology, genetics, molecular biology, evolution and 
ecology

Verma, P.S; Agarwal, V.K 14th

1534 171750
Cell biology, genetics, molecular biology, evolution and 
ecology

Verma, P.S; Agarwal, V.K 14th

1535 171751
Cell biology, genetics, molecular biology, evolution and 
ecology

Verma, P.S; Agarwal, V.K 14th



1536 171752
Cell biology, genetics, molecular biology, evolution and 
ecology

Verma, P.S; Agarwal, V.K 14th

1537 171754 Agricultural economics
Reddy, S Subba; Ram, P Raghu; Sastry, 
TV Neelakanta; Devi, I Bhavani

2nd

1538 171755 Agricultural economics
Reddy, S Subba; Ram, P Raghu; Sastry, 
TV Neelakanta; Devi, I Bhavani

2nd

1539 171756 Agricultural economics
Reddy, S Subba; Ram, P Raghu; Sastry, 
TV Neelakanta; Devi, I Bhavani

2nd

1540 171758 Marketing management Kotler, Philip; Keller, Kevin Lane 15th

1541 171759 Marketing management Kotler, Philip; Keller, Kevin Lane 15th

1542 171760 Marketing management Kotler, Philip; Keller, Kevin Lane 15th

1543 171761 Marketing management Kotler, Philip; Keller, Kevin Lane 15th

1544 171763 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip Kumar 4th

1545 171764 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip Kumar 4th

1546 171765 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip Kumar 4th

1547 171766 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip Kumar 4th

1548 171767 Modern techniques of raising field crops
Singh, Chhidda; Singh, Prem; Singh, 
Rajbir

3rd

1549 171768 Modern techniques of raising field crops
Singh, Chhidda; Singh, Prem; Singh, 
Rajbir

3rd

1550 171769 Genetics Strickberger, Monroe W 3rd

1551 171770 Genetics Strickberger, Monroe W 3rd

1552 171771 Modern techniques of raising field crops
Singh, Chhidda; Singh, Prem; Singh, 
Rajbir

3rd

1553 171772 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

1554 171773 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

1555 171774 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

1556 171775 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

1557 171776 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd



1558 171777 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

1559 171778 Agricultural finance and management  Subba Reddy, S; Ram, P Raghu 1st

1560 171779 Agricultural finance and management  Subba Reddy, S; Ram, P Raghu 1st

1561 171780 Irrigation water management: principles and practice Majumdar, Dilip Kumar 2nd

1562 171781 Irrigation water management: principles and practice Majumdar, Dilip Kumar 2nd

1563 171783 Games people play: the psychology of human relationships Berne, Eric 1st

1564 171784 Games people play: the psychology of human relationships Berne, Eric 1st

1565 171785 Games people play: the psychology of human relationships Berne, Eric 1st

1566 171786 Games people play: the psychology of human relationships Berne, Eric 1st

1567 171793 Alternate source of energy Rathore, N.S; Mathur, A.N; Kothari S 1st

1568 171799 Handbook of economic entomology for south India Ayyar, T.V Ramakrishna 1st

1569 171802 Post harvest technology of cereals, pulses and oilseeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

1570 171806 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

1571 171807 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L(E) 1st

1572 171808 Genetics: a text book for university students Gupta, P.K 4th

1573 171811 Introduction to insect pest management
Metcalf, Robert L; Luckmann, William 
H(E)

3rd

1574 171812 Introduction to insect pest management
Metcalf, Robert L; Luckmann, William 
H(E)

3rd

1575 171813 Entomology and pest management Pedigo, Larry P 3rd

1576 171814 Entomology and pest management Pedigo, Larry P 3rd

1577 171815 Entomology and pest management Pedigo, Larry P 3rd

1578 171820 Farming system: principles and practices
Jayanthi, C; Devasenapathy, P; Vennila, 
C

1st

1579 171822 Principles and practices of organic farming
Balasubramanian, R; Balakrishnan, K; 
sivasubramanian, K

1st



1580 171823
Postharvest physiology and storage of tropical and 
subtropical fruits

Mitra, S K 1st

1581 171824 Principles of genetics
Gardner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

1582 171826 Introduction to insect pest management
Metcalf, Robert L; Luckmann, William 
H(E)

3rd

1583 171827 Commercial floriculture Chattopadhyay, S K 1st

1584 171828 Cropping and farming systems Panda, S.C 1st

1585 171829 Principles of food sanitation Marriott, Norman G; Gravani, Robert B 5th

1586 171832 A handbook of organic farming Sharma, Arun K 1st

1587 171834 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 5th

1588 171837 Preservation of fruits and vegetables
Lal, Girdhari; Siddappa, G.S; Tandon, 
G.L

2nd

1589 171855 Agricultural economics
Reddy, S Subba; Ram, P Raghu; Sastry, 
TV Neelakanta; Devi, I Bhavani

2nd

1590 171857 Agricultural economics
Reddy, S Subba; Ram, P Raghu; Sastry, 
TV Neelakanta; Devi, I Bhavani

2nd

1591 171858 Agricultural economics
Reddy, S Subba; Ram, P Raghu; Sastry, 
TV Neelakanta; Devi, I Bhavani

2nd

1592 171859 You can win: a step by step tool for top achievers Khera, Shiv 1st

1593 171860 You can win: a step by step tool for top achievers Khera, Shiv 1st

1594 171861 Industrial microbiology Casida, L E 2nd

1595 171862 Industrial microbiology Casida, L E 2nd

1596 171863 Industrial microbiology Casida, L E 2nd

1597 171864 Industrial microbiology Casida, L E 2nd

1598 171866 Food science Potter, Norman N; Hotchkiss, Joseph H 5th

1599 171867 Food science Potter, Norman N; Hotchkiss, Joseph H 5th

1600 171868 Food science Potter, Norman N; Hotchkiss, Joseph H 5th

1601 171869 Emotional intelligence Goleman, Daniel 1st



1602 171870 Emotional intelligence Goleman, Daniel 1st

1603 171871 Food microbiology Frazier, William C; Westhoff, Dennis C 5th

1604 171872 Food microbiology Frazier, William C; Westhoff, Dennis C 5th

1605 171873 Food microbiology Frazier, William C; Westhoff, Dennis C 5th

1606 171874 Food microbiology Frazier, William C; Westhoff, Dennis C 5th

1607 171876 Programmed statistics: questions-answers Agarwal, B L 3rd

1608 171878 Insect physiology Wigglesworth, V.B 8th

1609 171879 Insect physiology Wigglesworth, V.B 8th

1610 171880 Insect physiology Wigglesworth, V.B 8th

1611 171882 Insects in vegetables Butani, Dhamo K; Jotwani, M G 1st

1612 171883 Fruits: tropical and subtropical Volume I Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

1613 171885 Farming system: principles and practices
Jayanthi, C; Devasenapathy, P; Vennila, 
C

1st

1614 171887 I'm OK, you're OK Harris, Thomas A 1st

1615 171888 I'm OK, you're OK Harris, Thomas A 1st

1616 171889 I'm OK, you're OK Harris, Thomas A 1st

1617 171894 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

1618 171895 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

1619 171896 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

1620 171897 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

1621 171898 An introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Chetty, J Sulochana 2nd

1622 171899 An introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Chetty, J Sulochana 2nd

1623 171900 An introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Chetty, J Sulochana 2nd



1624 171901 An introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Chetty, J Sulochana 2nd

1625 171902 Human values and professional ethics Srivastava, Smriti 3rd

1626 171903 Human values and professional ethics Srivastava, Smriti 3rd

1627 171904 Biofertilizers in agriculture and forestry Subba Rao, NS 3rd

1628 171905 Agricultural finance and management  Subba Reddy, S; Ram, P Raghu 1st

1629 171906 Agricultural finance and management  Subba Reddy, S; Ram, P Raghu 1st

1630 171908
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

1631 171909 Post harvest technology of cereals, pulses and oilseeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

1632 171910 Post harvest technology of cereals, pulses and oilseeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

1633 171912
Textbook of remote sensing and geographical information 
systems

Anji Reddy, M 4th

1634 171914 Production and operations management Aswathappa, K; Bhat, K Sridhara 2nd

1635 171915 Microsoft office 2010 on demand Johnson, Steve 1st

1636 171916 Microsoft office 2010 on demand Johnson, Steve 1st

1637 171917 Fruit and vegetable preservation: principles and practices Srivastava, RP; Kumar, Sanjeev 3rd

1638 171918 Fruit and vegetable preservation: principles and practices Srivastava, RP; Kumar, Sanjeev 3rd

1639 171920 Biology
Raven, Peter H; Johnson, George B; 
Mason, Kenneth A; Losos, Jonathan B; 
Singer, Susan R

9th

1640 171921
Plant biotechnology: methods in tissue culture and gene 
transfer

Keshavachandran, R; Peter KV 1st

1641 171922
Plant biotechnology: methods in tissue culture and gene 
transfer

Keshavachandran, R; Peter KV 1st

1642 171923
Plant biotechnology: methods in tissue culture and gene 
transfer

Keshavachandran, R; Peter KV 1st

1643 171924
Plant biotechnology: methods in tissue culture and gene 
transfer

Keshavachandran, R; Peter KV 1st

1644 171925 Principles of agricultural engineering Volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

1645 171926 Principles of agricultural engineering Volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th



1646 171927 Principles of agricultural engineering Volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

1647 171928 Principles of agricultural engineering Volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

1648 171930
Food plant sanitation: design, maintenance, and good 
manufacturing practices

Cramer, Michael M 2nd

1649 171931
Food plant sanitation: design, maintenance, and good 
manufacturing practices

Cramer, Michael M 2nd

1650 171932
Food plant sanitation: design, maintenance, and good 
manufacturing practices

Cramer, Michael M 2nd

1651 171935 Plant pathology Agrios, George N 5th

1652 171936 Plant pathology Agrios, George N 5th

1653 171937
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

1654 171938
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

1655 171939
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

1656 171940 Production and operations management Aswathappa, K; Bhat, K Sridhara 2nd

1657 171941 Production and operations management Aswathappa, K; Bhat, K Sridhara 2nd

1658 171942 Production and operations management Aswathappa, K; Bhat, K Sridhara 2nd

1659 171943 Value education and professional ethics
Sharma, Ram Pratap; Sharma, 
Madhulika

1st

1660 171945 I'm OK, you're OK Harris, Thomas A 1st

1661 171946 Principles of plant genetics and breeding Acquaah, George 1st

1662 171947 Biofertilizers in agriculture and forestry Subba Rao, NS 3rd

1663 171950 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

1664 171951 Microsoft office: the british institutes training guide Jain, Satish; Geetha M; Kratika 1st

1665 171952 Beekeeping: a compressive guide to bees and beekeeping Abrol, D P 1st

1666 171953 Fundamentals of genetics Singh, B.D 5th

1667 171954 Agronomy of field crops Reddy, SR; Ramu, Y Reddi 5th



1668 171955 Genetics numerical problems Khanna, V.K; Sareo, Soringla 3rd

1669 171956 Efficient use of irrigation water
Reddi, G H Sankara; Reddi, 
T.Yellamanda

1st

1670 171957 Efficient use of irrigation water
Reddi, G H Sankara; Reddi, 
T.Yellamanda

1st

1671 171958 Efficient use of irrigation water
Reddi, G H Sankara; Reddi, 
T.Yellamanda

1st

1672 171959 Introduction to environmental science Anjaneyulu, Y(A); Rao, P Narasimha(E) 1st

1673 171960 Introduction to environmental science Anjaneyulu, Y(A); Rao, P Narasimha(E) 1st

1674 171961 Introduction to environmental science Anjaneyulu, Y(A); Rao, P Narasimha(E) 1st

1675 171962 Introduction to environmental science Anjaneyulu, Y(A); Rao, P Narasimha(E) 1st

1676 171963 Introduction to environmental science Anjaneyulu, Y(A); Rao, P Narasimha(E) 1st

1677 171964
Principles and practices of agricultural disaster 
management

Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

1678 171966 Greenhouse technology and management Radha Monohar, K; Igathinathane, C 2nd

1679 171967 principles and practices of organic Farming
Balasubramanian, R; Balakrishnan, K; 
sivasubramaniam, K

1st

1680 171968 Tree farming Singh, S P 1st

1681 171969 Farming system: principles and practices
Jayanthi, C; Devasenapathy, P; Vennila, 
C

1st

1682 171970 Introduction to plant biotechnology Chawla, HS 3rd

1683 171971 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

1684 171972 Crop diseases and their management Chaube, H.S; Pundhir, V.S 1st

1685 171973 Crop diseases and their management Chaube, H.S; Pundhir, V.S 1st

1686 171976 Sustainability through organic farming Joshi, Mukund 3rd

1687 171977 Sustainability through organic farming Joshi, Mukund 3rd

1688 171978 Sustainability through organic farming Joshi, Mukund 3rd

1689 171979 Sustainability through organic farming Joshi, Mukund 3rd



1690 171980 Agronomy of field crops Reddy, SR; Ramu, Y Reddi 5th

1691 171981 Integrated pest management: concepts and approaches Dhaliwal, G S; Arora, Ramesh 3rd

1692 171982 Integrated pest management: concepts and approaches Dhaliwal, G S; Arora, Ramesh 3rd

1693 171983 Integrated pest management: concepts and approaches Dhaliwal, G S; Arora, Ramesh 3rd

1694 171985 Elementry economic theory Dewett, Kewal Krishan; Varma J.D 24th

1695 171986 Microsoft office 2010 on demand Johnson, Steve 1st

1696 171987 Modern weed management Gupta, O P 3rd

1697 171988 Modern weed management Gupta, O P 3rd

1698 171989 Modern weed management Gupta, O P 3rd

1699 171990 Essentials of farm financial management Johl, S S; Moore, Charles V 1st

1700 171991 Essentials of farm financial management Johl, S S; Moore, Charles V 1st

1701 171992 Essentials of farm financial management Johl, S S; Moore, Charles V 1st

1702 171993 Essentials of farm financial management Johl, S S; Moore, Charles V 1st

1703 171994 Textbook of insect toxicology Srivastava, R.P; Saxena, R.C 1st

1704 171995 Textbook of insect toxicology Srivastava, R.P; Saxena, R.C 1st

1705 171996 Textbook of insect toxicology Srivastava, R.P; Saxena, R.C 1st

1706 171997 Textbook of insect toxicology Srivastava, R.P; Saxena, R.C 1st

1707 171998 Financial decision making: concepts, problems, and cases Hampton, John J 4th

1708 171999 Engineering ethics includes human values
Govindarajan, M; Natarajan, S; 
Senthilkumar, V.S

1st

1709 172000 Plant breeding: principles and methods Singh, B.D 10th

1710 172001 Plant breeding: principles and methods Singh, B.D 10th

1711 172004 Agro forestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st



1712 172005 Agro forestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

1713 172006 Biofertilizers technology
Kannaiyan, S; Kumar, K; Govindarajan, 
K

1st

1714 172007 Biofertilizers technology
Kannaiyan, S; Kumar, K; Govindarajan, 
K

1st

1715 172008 Biofertilizers technology
Kannaiyan, S; Kumar, K; Govindarajan, 
K

1st

1716 172009 Biofertilizers technology
Kannaiyan, S; Kumar, K; Govindarajan, 
K

1st

1717 172010 Beekeeping: a compressive guide to bees and beekeeping Abrol, D P 1st

1718 172011 Beekeeping: a compressive guide to bees and beekeeping Abrol, D P 1st

1719 172012 Beekeeping: a compressive guide to bees and beekeeping Abrol, D P 1st

1720 172015 General and applied entomology
David, B Vasanthraj; Ananthakrishnan, 
T.N

2nd

1721 172016 General and applied entomology
David, B Vasanthraj; Ananthakrishnan, 
T.N

2nd

1722 172018
Principles of weed science

Rao,V.S 2nd

1723 172019 632.5 RAO English Rao,V.S

1724 172021
Principles of weed science

Rao,V.S 2nd

1725 172022
Textbook of remote sensing and geographical information 
systems

Sahu, Kali Charan 1st

1726 172023
Textbook of remote sensing and geographical information 
systems

Sahu, Kali Charan 1st

1727 172024
Textbook of remote sensing and geographical information 
systems

Sahu, Kali Charan 1st

1728 172025 Introduction to plant biotechnology Chawla, HS 3rd

1729 172026 Essentials of farm financial management Johl, S S; Moore, Charles V 1st

1730 172027 Essentials of farm financial management Johl, S S; Moore, Charles V 1st

1731 172028 Essentials of farm financial management Johl, S S; Moore, Charles V 1st

1732 172029 Essentials of farm financial management Johl, S S; Moore, Charles V 1st

1733 172031 Horticulture at a glance Singh, Bijendra 2nd



1734 172032 Horticulture at a glance Singh, Bijendra 2nd

1735 172033 Horticulture at a glance Singh, Bijendra 2nd

1736 172034 Horticulture at a glance Singh, Bijendra 2nd

1737 172035 You can win: a step by step tool for top achievers Khera, Shiv 1st

1738 172036 You can win: a step by step tool for top achievers Khera, Shiv 1st

1739 172038 You can win: a step by step tool for top achievers Khera, Shiv 1st

1740 172040 Emotional intelligence Goleman, Daniel 1st

1741 172041 Emotional intelligence Goleman, Daniel 1st

1742 172043 Intellectual property rights Rosedar, S R A 2nd

1743 172044 An introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Chetty, J Sulochana 2nd

1744 172045 An introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Chetty, J Sulochana 2nd

1745 172046 An introduction to sericulture Ganga, G; Chetty, J Sulochana 2nd

1746 172047 Techniques in seed science and technology
Agrawal, Pramod K; Jacob, Sherry 
Rachel(E)

3rd

1747 172048 Techniques in seed science and technology
Agrawal, Pramod K; Jacob, Sherry 
Rachel(E)

3rd

1748 172049 Techniques in seed science and technology
Agrawal, Pramod K; Jacob, Sherry 
Rachel(E)

3rd

1749 172050 Biology
Raven, Peter H; Johnson, George B; 
Mason, Kenneth A; Losos, Jonathan B; 
Singer, Susan R

9th

1750 172052 Microsoft office 2010 on demand Johnson, Steve 1st

1751 172053 Microsoft office: the british institutes training guide Jain, Satish; Geetha M; Kratika 1st

1752 172054 Introduction to plant biotechnology Chawla, HS 3rd

1753 172055 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering Mal, Bimal Chandra 2nd

1754 172056 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering Mal, Bimal Chandra 2nd

1755 172058 Biofertilizers in agriculture and forestry Subba Rao, NS 3rd



1756 172059 Human values Tripathi, A N 3rd

1757 172060 Engineering ethics includes human values
Govindarajan, M; Natarajan, S; 
Senthilkumar, V.S

1st

1758 172061 Engineering ethics includes human values
Govindarajan, M; Natarajan, S; 
Senthilkumar, V.S

1st

1759 172062 Engineering ethics includes human values
Govindarajan, M; Natarajan, S; 
Senthilkumar, V.S

1st

1760 172063 Fundamentals of entrepreneurship Mohanty, Sangram Keshari 1st

1761 172065 A genesis of behavioural science Kumar, Niraj 1st

1762 172066 A genesis of behavioural science Kumar, Niraj 1st

1763 172067 A genesis of behavioural science Kumar, Niraj 1st

1764 172068 Human values Tripathi, A N 3rd

1765 172069 Human values Tripathi, A N 3rd

1766 172070 Introduction to plant biotechnology Chawla, HS 3rd

1767 172071
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

1768 172072
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

1769 172073 Value education and professional ethics
Sharma, Ram Pratap; Sharma, 
Madhulika

1st

1770 172074 Value education and professional ethics
Sharma, Ram Pratap; Sharma, 
Madhulika

1st

1771 172075 Value education and professional ethics
Sharma, Ram Pratap; Sharma, 
Madhulika

1st

1772 172076 Value education and professional ethics
Sharma, Ram Pratap; Sharma, 
Madhulika

1st

1773 172077
Business correspondence and report writing: a practical 
approach to business & technical communication

Sharma, R C; Mohan, Krishna 5th

1774 172078
Business correspondence and report writing: a practical 
approach to business & technical communication

Sharma, R C; Mohan, Krishna 5th

1775 172079
Business correspondence and report writing: a practical 
approach to business & technical communication

Sharma, R C; Mohan, Krishna 5th

1776 172080
Business correspondence and report writing: a practical 
approach to business & technical communication

Sharma, R C; Mohan, Krishna 5th

1777 172081 Educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st



1778 172082 Educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st

1779 172083 Educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st

1780 172084 Educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st

1781 172085 Foundation course in human values and professional ethics Gaur, R R; Asthana, R; Bagaria, G P 2nd

1782 172086 Foundation course in human values and professional ethics Gaur, R R; Asthana, R; Bagaria, G P 2nd

1783 172088 Foundation course in human values and professional ethics Gaur, R R; Asthana, R; Bagaria, G P 2nd

1784 172089 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

1785 172090 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

1786 172091 Food processing technology: principles and practice Fellows, P.J 4th

1787 172092 A textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 3rd

1788 172093 A textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 3rd

1789 172094 A textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 3rd

1790 172095 A textbook of agricultural statistics Rangaswamy, R 3rd

1791 172096 Principles of human nutrition Eastwood, Martin 2nd

1792 172097 Principles of human nutrition Eastwood, Martin 2nd

1793 172098 Principles of human nutrition Eastwood, Martin 2nd

1794 172099 Extension communication and management Ray, G.L 8th

1795 172100 Extension communication and management Ray, G.L 8th

1796 172101 Extension communication and management Ray, G.L 8th

1797 172102 Extension communication and management Ray, G.L 8th

1798 172105 Human values and professional ethics Kumar, Varinder 3rd

1799 172106 Human values and professional ethics Kumar, Varinder 3rd



1800 172107
The dynamics of entrepreneurial development and 
management: planning for future sustainable growth

Desai, Vasant 6th

1801 172108
Fundamentals of extension education and management in 
extension

Jalihal, K.A; Veerabhadraiah, V 1st

1802 172109
Fundamentals of extension education and management in 
extension

Jalihal, K.A; Veerabhadraiah, V 1st

1803 172110
Fundamentals of extension education and management in 
extension

Jalihal, K.A; Veerabhadraiah, V 1st

1804 172111
Fundamentals of extension education and management in 
extension

Jalihal, K.A; Veerabhadraiah, V 1st

1805 172113 Soil science: an introduction
Rattan, R.K; Katyal, J.C; Dwivedi, B.S; 
Sarkar, A.K; Bhattacharyya, Tapas; 
Tarafdar, J.C; Kukal, S.S

1st

1806 172114 Soil science: an introduction
Rattan, R.K; Katyal, J.C; Dwivedi, B.S; 
Sarkar, A.K; Bhattacharyya, Tapas; 
Tarafdar, J.C; Kukal, S.S

1st

1807 172115 Soil science: an introduction
Rattan, R.K; Katyal, J.C; Dwivedi, B.S; 
Sarkar, A.K; Bhattacharyya, Tapas; 
Tarafdar, J.C; Kukal, S.S

1st

1808 172116 Soil science: an introduction
Rattan, R.K; Katyal, J.C; Dwivedi, B.S; 
Sarkar, A.K; Bhattacharyya, Tapas; 
Tarafdar, J.C; Kukal, S.S

1st

1809 172119
Principles and practices of agricultural disaster 
management

Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

1810 172121
Principles and practices of agricultural disaster 
management

Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

1811 172122 Basic principles of agricultural meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

1812 172123 Basic principles of agricultural meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

1813 172124 Basic principles of agricultural meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

1814 172125 Basic principles of agricultural meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

1815 172127 A textbook of pedology: concepts and applications Sehgal, J 3rd

1816 172128 A textbook of pedology: concepts and applications Sehgal, J 3rd

1817 172129 A textbook of pedology: concepts and applications Sehgal, J 3rd

1818 172131 A textbook on professional ethics and human values Naagarazan, R S 2nd

1819 172132 A textbook on professional ethics and human values Naagarazan, R S 2nd

1820 172133 A textbook on professional ethics and human values Naagarazan, R S 2nd

1821 172134 A textbook on professional ethics and human values Naagarazan, R S 2nd



1822 172135 Fruits: tropical and subtropical Volume I Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

1823 172136 Fruits: tropical and subtropical Volume I Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

1824 172137
Textbook of remote sensing and geographical information 
systems

Sahu, Kali Charan 1st

1825 172139 Fruit and vegetable preservation: principles and practices Srivastava, RP; Kumar, Sanjeev 3rd

1826 172140 Fruit and vegetable preservation: principles and practices Srivastava, RP; Kumar, Sanjeev 3rd

1827 172141 Post harvest technology of cereals, pulses and oilseeds Chakraverty, Amalendu 3rd

1828 172142 Handbook of economic entomology for south India Ayyar, T.V Ramakrishna 1st

1829 172143 Manures and fertilisers Yawalkar, K.S; Agarwal, J.P; Bokde, S 12th

1830 172144 Manures and fertilisers Yawalkar, K.S; Agarwal, J.P; Bokde, S 12th

1831 172145 Manures and fertilisers Yawalkar, K.S; Agarwal, J.P; Bokde, S 12th

1832 172146
Introductory rural sociology: a synopsis of concepts and 
principles

Chitambar, J B 4th

1833 172147
Introductory rural sociology: a synopsis of concepts and 
principles

Chitambar, J B 4th

1834 172148
Introductory rural sociology: a synopsis of concepts and 
principles

Chitambar, J B 4th

1835 172151 Modern technology in vegetable production
Hazra, P; Chattopadhyay, A; Karmakar, 
K; Dutta, S

1st

1836 172152 Handbook of economic entomology for south India Ayyar, T.V Ramakrishna 1st

1837 172153 Handbook of economic entomology for south India Ayyar, T.V Ramakrishna 1st

1838 172154
The dynamics of entrepreneurial development and 
management: planning for future sustainable growth

Desai, Vasant 6th

1839 172155 Environmental science Srivastava, Smriti 3rd

1840 172156 Environmental science Srivastava, Smriti 3rd

1841 172157 Microsoft office: the british institutes training guide Jain, Satish; Geetha M; Kratika 1st

1842 172158 Microsoft office: the british institutes training guide Jain, Satish; Geetha M; Kratika 1st

1843 172159 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th



1844 172160 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

1845 172161 Vegetable growing in India Arya, Prem Singh; Prakash, Sant 2nd

1846 172162 Vegetable growing in India Arya, Prem Singh; Prakash, Sant 2nd

1847 172163 Vegetable growing in India Arya, Prem Singh; Prakash, Sant 2nd

1848 172164 Vegetable growing in India Arya, Prem Singh; Prakash, Sant 2nd

1849 172165 Human values Tripathi, A N 3rd

1850 172166 Commercial floriculture Chattopadhyay, S K 1st

1851 172167 Commercial floriculture Chattopadhyay, S K 1st

1852 172168 Floriculture and landscaping volume 1
Bose, T.K; Maiti, R.G; Dhua, R.S, Das, 
P(E)

2nd

1853 172169
Greenhouse technology and management

Manohar, K.Radha; Igathinathane, C 2nd

1854 172170 Insects in vegetables Butani, Dhamo K; Jotwani, M G 1st

1855 172171 Insects in vegetables Butani, Dhamo K; Jotwani, M G 1st

1856 172172 Human values and professional ethics Srivastava, Smriti 1st

1857 172173 Human values and professional ethics Srivastava, Smriti 1st

1858 172174 Statistics for Agricultural sciences Nageswarao rao, G 3rd

1859 172175 Statistics for Agricultural sciences Nageswarao rao, G 3rd

1860 172177
Fruits: tropical and subtropical Volme I

Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

1861 172181 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

1862 172182 Honeybees and their management in India Mishra, R.C 1st

1863 172184 Basic concepts of vegetable science Singh, Neeraj Pratap 2nd

1864 172185 Basic concepts of vegetable science Singh, Neeraj Pratap 2nd

1865 172186 Principles of insect morphology Snodgrass, R.E 1st



1866 172187 Principles of insect morphology Snodgrass, R.E 1st

1867 172188 Principles of insect morphology Snodgrass, R.E 1st

1868 172189 Education and communication for Developmet Dahama, OP; Bhatnagar, OP 2nd

1869 172190 Education and communication for Developmet Dahama, OP; Bhatnagar, OP 2nd

1870 172191 Education and communication for Developmet Dahama, OP; Bhatnagar, OP 2nd

1871 172192 Education and communication for Developmet Dahama, OP; Bhatnagar, OP 2nd

1872 172193 Education and communication for Developmet Dahama, OP; Bhatnagar, OP 2nd

1873 172195 Commercial flowers Volume 1 Bose, T.K; Yadav, L.P; Pal, P 2nd

1874 172196 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

1875 172212
IMMS' general textbook of entomology Volume I: 
structure, physiology and development

Richards, O W; Davies, R G 10th

1876 172213
IMMS' general textbook of entomology Volume 2: 
classification and biology

Richards, O W; Davies, R G 10th

1877 172214
IMMS' general textbook of entomology Volume I: 
structure, physiology and development

Richards, O W; Davies, R G 10th

1878 172215
IMMS' general textbook of entomology Volume 2: 
classification and biology

Richards, O W; Davies, R G 10th

1879 172216
IMMS' general textbook of entomology Volume I: 
structure, physiology and development

Richards, O W; Davies, R G 10th

1880 172217
IMMS' general textbook of entomology Volume 2: 
classification and biology

Richards, O W; Davies, R G 10th

1881 172218
IMMS' general textbook of entomology Volume I: 
structure, physiology and development

Richards, O W; Davies, R G 10th

1882 172219
IMMS' general textbook of entomology Volume 2: 
classification and biology

Richards, O W; Davies, R G 10th

1883 172220 Environmental science Srivastava, Smriti 3rd

1884 172221 Environmental science Srivastava, Smriti 3rd

1885 172249 Essentials of farm financial management Johl, S S; Moore, Charles V 1st

1886 172250 Textbook of environmental studies Bharucha, Erach 2nd

1887 172251 Textbook of environmental studies Bharucha, Erach 2nd



1888 172252 Textbook of environmental studies Bharucha, Erach 2nd

1889 172253 Textbook of environmental studies Bharucha, Erach 2nd

1890 172254 Textbook of environmental studies Bharucha, Erach 2nd

1891 172255 Foundation course in human values and professional ethics Gaur, R R; Asthana, R; Bagaria, G P 2nd

1892 172256
The dynamics of entrepreneurial development and 
management: planning for future sustainable growth

Desai, Vasant 6th

1893 172280 Enterpreneurial development Khanka, S.S 4th

1894 172281 Fundamentals of entrepreneurship Mohanty, Sangram Keshari 1st

1895 172283 Management: theory and practice Gupta, C.B 20th

1896 172284 Management: theory and practice Gupta, C.B 20th

1897 172285 Management: theory and practice Gupta, C.B 20th

1898 172286 A textbook of pedology: concepts and applications Sehgal, J 3rd

1899 172287 A textbook of pedology: concepts and applications Sehgal, J 3rd

1900 172291 Human values and professional ethics Kumar, Varinder 3rd

1901 172292 Commercial flowers Volume 1 Bose, T.K; Yadav, L.P; Pal, P 2nd

1902 172294 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

1903 172295 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip Kumar 4th

1904 172296 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip Kumar 4th

1905 172297 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip Kumar 4th

1906 172298 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip Kumar 4th

1907 172299 Nursery and landscaping Amarnath, Veena 1st

1908 172300 Foundation course in human values and professional ethics Gaur, R R; Asthana, R; Bagaria, G P 2nd

1909 172301 Foundation course in human values and professional ethics Gaur, R R; Asthana, R; Bagaria, G P 2nd



1910 172302 Foundation course in human values and professional ethics Gaur, R R; Asthana, R; Bagaria, G P 2nd

1911 172303 Enterpreneurial development Khanka, S.S 4th

1912 172304 Modern technology in vegetable production
Hazra, P; Chattopadhyay, A; Karmakar, 
K; Dutta, S

1st

1913 172305 Principles of human nutrition Eastwood, Martin 2nd

1914 172328 Principles of agricultural engineering Volume I Ojha, T.P; Michael, A.M 13th

1915 172329 Principles of agricultural engineering Volume I Ojha, T.P; Michael, A.M 13th

1916 172330 Principles of agricultural engineering Volume I Ojha, T.P; Michael, A.M 13th

1917 172331 Principles of agricultural engineering Volume I Ojha, T.P; Michael, A.M 13th

1918 172339
Textbook of remote sensing and geographical information 
systems

Anji Reddy, M 4th

1919 172344 Handbook of economic entomology for south India Ayyar, T.V Ramakrishna 1st

1920 172345 Financial management Pandey, I M 11th

1921 172393 Theory and practice of animal taxonomy Kapoor, V.C 6th

1922 172400 Fundamentals of entrepreneurship Mohanty, Sangram Keshari 1st

1923 172403 Principles of agricultural engineering Volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

1924 172404 Principles of agricultural engineering Volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

1925 172405 Principles of agricultural engineering Volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

1926 172406 Principles of agricultural engineering Volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

1927 172442 Dryland agriculture
Subba Reddy, G; Reddy, Y.V.R; Vittal, 
K.P.R; Thyagaraj, C.R; Ramakrishna, 
Y.S; Somani, L.L

1st

1928 172444 Handbook of food and nutrition Swaminathan, M 5th

1929 172445 Handbook of food and nutrition Swaminathan, M 5th

1930 172455 Preservation of fruits and vegetables
Lal, Girdhari; Siddappa, G.S; Tandon, 
G.L

2nd

1931 172460 Preservation of fruits and vegetables
Lal, Girdhari; Siddappa, G.S; Tandon, 
G.L

2nd



1932 172461 Preservation of fruits and vegetables
Lal, Girdhari; Siddappa, G.S; Tandon, 
G.L

2nd

1933 172465 Surveying & levelling part 1 Kanetkar, T.P; Kulkarni, S.V 24th

1934 172466 Surveying & levelling part 1 Kanetkar, T.P; Kulkarni, S.V 24th

1935 172467 Surveying & levelling part 1 Kanetkar, T.P; Kulkarni, S.V 24th

1936 172468 Surveying & levelling part 1 Kanetkar, T.P; Kulkarni, S.V 24th

1937 172469 Surveying & levelling part 1 Kanetkar, T.P; Kulkarni, S.V 24th

1938 172471 Textbook of rural development Mondal, Sagar; Ray, G L 2nd

1939 172472 Textbook of rural development Mondal, Sagar; Ray, G L 2nd

1940 172473 Textbook of rural development Mondal, Sagar; Ray, G L 2nd

1941 172475 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

1942 172478 Principles of agronomy Reddy, SR 6th

1943 172479 Principles of agronomy Reddy, SR 6th

1944 172480 Principles of agronomy Reddy, SR 6th

1945 172481 Agro forestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

1946 172488 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

1947 172544 Agricultural insect pests of the tropics and their control Hill, Dennis S 2nd

1948 172545 Agricultural insect pests of the tropics and their control Hill, Dennis S 2nd

1949 172546 Agricultural insect pests of the tropics and their control Hill, Dennis S 2nd

1950 172580
Textbook of field crops production-commercial crops 
Volume II

 prasad, Rajendra 1st

1951 172581
Textbook of field crops production-commercial crops 
Volume II

 prasad, Rajendra 1st

1952 172583 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

1953 172586 Insects and Fruits                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Butani, Dhamo K 1st



1954 172587 Insects and Fruits                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Butani, Dhamo K 1st

1955 172594 Insects and Fruits                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Butani, Dhamo K 1st

1956 172602 Developing communication skills Mohan, Krishna; Banerji, Meera 2nd

1957 172603 Developing communication skills Mohan, Krishna; Banerji, Meera 2nd

1958 172604 Developing communication skills Mohan, Krishna; Banerji, Meera 2nd

1959 172605 Developing communication skills Mohan, Krishna; Banerji, Meera 2nd

1960 172621 Insects in vegetables Butani, Dhamo K; Jotwani, M G 1st

1961 172622 Insects in vegetables Butani, Dhamo K; Jotwani, M G 1st

1962 172624 Principles of plant genetics and breeding Acquaah, George 2nd

1963 172625 Principles of plant genetics and breeding Acquaah, George 2nd

1964 172626 Principles of plant genetics and breeding Acquaah, George 2nd

1965 172628 Floriculture and landscaping volume 1
Bose, T.K; Maiti, R.G; Dhua, R.S; Das, 
P(E)

2nd

1966 172634 Financial management Pandey, I M 11th

1967 172653 Floriculture in India
Randhawa, G.S; Mukhopadhyay, 
Amitabha

1st

1968 172669 Human values Tripathi, A N 3rd

1969 172670 Basic concepts of vegetable science Singh, Neeraj Pratap 2nd

1970 172671 Basic concepts of vegetable science Singh, Neeraj Pratap 2nd

1971 172685
Post-harvest management and processing of fruits and 
vegetables

Rathore, N S; Mathur, G K; Chasta, S S 1st

1972 172686 Genetics numerical problems Khanna, V.K; Sareo, Soringla 3rd

1973 172726 Theory and practice of animal taxonomy Kapoor, V.C 6th

1974 172730 Principles and practices of organic farming
Balasubramanian, R; Balakrishnan, K; 
sivasubramaniam, K

1st

1975 172740 A genesis of behavioural science Kumar, Niraj 1st



1976 172742
Textbook of field crops production-commercial crops 
Volume II

Prasad, Rajendra 1st

1977 172743 A textbook of pedology: concepts and applications Sehgal, J 3rd

1978 172744 A handbook of organic farming Sharma, Arun k 1st

1979 172746 Principles of seed technology Agrawal, P.K 1st

1980 172747 Human values and professional ethics Srivastava, Smriti 3rd

1981 172750 Honeybees and their management in India Mishra, R.C 1st

1982 172771 Non-conventional sources of energy Rai, G.D 6th

1983 172773 Lehninger principles of biochemistry Nelson, David L; Cox, Michael M 6th

1984 172774 Theory and practice of animal taxonomy Kapoor, V.C 7th

1985 172779 Entrepreneurial development Khanka, S.S 4th

1986 172781 Insects in vegetables Butani, Dhamo K; Jotwani, M G 1st

1987 172782 Insects in vegetables Butani, Dhamo K; Jotwani, M G 1st

1988 172783 Greenhouse technology and management Radha Manohar, K; Igathinathane, C 2nd

1989 172784 Floriculture and landscaping volume 1
Bose, T.K; Maiti, R.G; Dhua, R.S; Das, 
P(E)

2nd

1990 172787 Introduction to insect pest management
Metcalf, Robert L; Luckmann, William 
H(E)

3rd

1991 172788 Introduction to insect pest management
Metcalf, Robert L; Luckmann, William 
H(E)

3rd

1992 172789 Introduction to insect pest management
Metcalf, Robert L; Luckmann, William 
H(E)

3rd

1993 172790 Introduction to insect pest management
Metcalf, Robert L; Luckmann, William 
H(E)

3rd

1994 172792 Introductory plant pathology Chaube, H.S; Singh, Ramji 1st

1995 172793 Introductory plant pathology Chaube, H.S; Singh, Ramji 1st

1996 172794 Introductory plant pathology Chaube, H.S; Singh, Ramji 1st

1997 172795 Introductory plant pathology Chaube, H.S; Singh, Ramji 1st



1998 172796 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, RS 4th

1999 172797 Introduction to principles of plant pathology Singh, RS 4th

2000 172798 Basic concepts of vegetable science Singh, Neeraj Pratap 2nd

2001 172799 Basic concepts of vegetable science Singh, Neeraj Pratap 2nd

2002 172800 Principles of plant pathology Vidhyasekaran, P 1st

2003 172801 Principles of plant pathology Vidhyasekaran, P 1st

2004 172802 Principles of plant pathology Vidhyasekaran, P 1st

2005 172803 Principles of plant pathology Vidhyasekaran, P 1st

2006 172804 Floriculture in India
Randhawa, G.S; Mukhopadhyay, 
Amitabha

1st

2007 172805 Floriculture in India
Randhawa, G.S; Mukhopadhyay, 
Amitabha

1st

2008 172806 Floriculture in India
Randhawa, G.S; Mukhopadhyay, 
Amitabha

1st

2009 172807 Floriculture in India
Randhawa, G.S; Mukhopadhyay, 
Amitabha

1st

2010 172811 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

2011 172812 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

2012 172813 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

2013 172814 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

2014 172815
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2015 172816
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2016 172817
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2017 172818
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2018 172821 Diseases of crop plants in India Rangaswami, G; Mahadevan, A 4th

2019 172822 Diseases of crop plants in India Rangaswami, G; Mahadevan, A 4th



2020 172823 Diseases of crop plants in India Rangaswami, G; Mahadevan, A 4th

2021 172824 Genetics Gupta, P.K 5th

2022 172825 Genetics Gupta, P.K 5th

2023 172826 Genetics Gupta, P.K 5th

2024 172827 Advances in protected cultivation
Singh, Brahma; Singh, Balraj; Sabir, 
Naved; Hasan, Murtaza(E)

1st

2025 172828 Advances in protected cultivation
Singh, Brahma; Singh, Balraj; Sabir, 
Naved; Hasan, Murtaza(E)

1st

2026 172829 Advances in protected cultivation
Singh, Brahma; Singh, Balraj; Sabir, 
Naved; Hasan, Murtaza(E)

1st

2027 172830 Advances in protected cultivation
Singh, Brahma; Singh, Balraj; Sabir, 
Naved; Hasan, Murtaza(E)

1st

2028 172831 Climate change and natural resource management
Lenka, S.L; Lenka, N.K; Kundu, S; 
Subba Rao, A

1st

2029 172832 Climate change and natural resource management
Lenka, S.L; Lenka, N.K; Kundu, S; 
Subba Rao, A

1st

2030 172833 Climate change and natural resource management
Lenka, S.L; Lenka, N.K; Kundu, S; 
Subba Rao, A

1st

2031 172834 Climate change and natural resource management
Lenka, S.L; Lenka, N.K; Kundu, S; 
Subba Rao, A

1st

2032 172839 Principles of seed technology Agrawal, P.K 1st

2033 172840 Principles of seed technology Agrawal, P.K 1st

2034 172841 Principles of seed technology Agrawal, P.K 1st

2035 172843 Favourite agroforestry trees Singh, S.P 1st

2036 172844 Favourite agroforestry trees Singh, S.P 1st

2037 172845 Favourite agroforestry trees Singh, S.P 1st

2038 172877
Biochemistry: with biomedical concepts, clinical correlates 
& case studies

Satyanarayana, U; Chakrapani, U 5th

2039 172878
Biochemistry: with biomedical concepts, clinical correlates 
& case studies

Satyanarayana, U; Chakrapani, U 5th

2040 172879
Biochemistry: with biomedical concepts, clinical correlates 
& case studies

Satyanarayana, U; Chakrapani, U 5th

2041 172880
Biochemistry: with biomedical concepts, clinical correlates 
& case studies

Satyanarayana, U; Chakrapani, U 5th



2042 172881 Analytical agricultural chemistry
Chopra, S.L; Kanwar, J.S; Rakshit, 
Amitava

6th

2043 172882 Biochemistry: a text book for university students Gupta, S N 2nd

2044 172883 Biochemistry: a text book for university students Gupta, S N 2nd

2045 172884 Biochemistry: a text book for university students Gupta, S N 2nd

2046 172888 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, SP; Annadurai, K 1st

2047 172889 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, SP; Annadurai, K 1st

2048 172890 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, SP; Annadurai, K 1st

2049 172891 Entrepreneurship development
Anil Kumar, S ; Poornima, S.C; 
Abraham, Mini K; Jayashree, K

1st

2050 172892 Handbook of food and nutrition Swaminathan, M 5th

2051 172893 Entrepreneurship development
Anil Kumar, S ; Poornima, S.C; 
Abraham, Mini K; Jayashree, K

1st

2052 172908
Post-harvest management and processing of fruits and 
vegetables

Rathore, N S; Mathur, G K; Chasta, S S 1st

2053 172909 Farm machinery: principles and applications Singh, Surendra 1st

2054 172910 Breeding of horticultural crops principles and practices Kumar, N 3rd

2055 172911 Breeding of horticultural crops principles and practices Kumar, N 3rd

2056 172912 Breeding of horticultural crops principles and practices Kumar, N 3rd

2057 172913 Breeding of horticultural crops principles and practices Kumar, N 3rd

2058 172914
Hydrology and soil conservation engineering including 
watershed management

Das, Ghanshyam 2nd

2059 172915
Hydrology and soil conservation engineering including 
watershed management

Das, Ghanshyam 2nd

2060 172920 Cropping and farming systems Panda, S.C 1st

2061 172921 Fruits: tropical and subtropical Volume I Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2062 172922 Modern weed management Gupta, O P 3rd

2063 172923 Agricultural insect pests of the tropics and their control Hill, Dennis S 2nd



2064 172924 Greenhouse technology and management Radha Manohar, K; Igathinathane, C 2nd

2065 172925 Statistics for Agricultural sciences Nageswara rao, G 3rd

2066 172927
Textbook on rural development entrepreneurship and 
communication skills

Mondal, Sagar; Ray, G L 3rd

2067 172929
Post-harvest management and processing of fruits and 
vegetables

Rathore, N S; Mathur, G K; Chasta, S S 1st

2068 172930 Commercial flowers Volume 1 Bose, T.K; Yadav, L.P; Pal, P 2nd

2069 172931 Statistics for Agricultural sciences Nageswara rao, G 3rd

2070 172932 Organic farming: theory and practice Palaniappan, SP; Annadurai, K 1st

2071 173037 Brock biology of microorganisms
Madigan, Michael T; Martinko, John M; 
Bender, Kelly S; Buckley, Daniel H; 
Stahl, David A.

14th

2072 173038 Brock biology of microorganisms
Madigan, Michael T; Martinko, John M; 
Bender, Kelly S; Buckley, Daniel H; 
Stahl, David A.

14th

2073 173039 Brock biology of microorganisms
Madigan, Michael T; Martinko, John M; 
Bender, Kelly S; Buckley, Daniel H; 
Stahl, David A.

14th

2074 173040 Brock biology of microorganisms
Madigan, Michael T; Martinko, John M; 
Bender, Kelly S; Buckley, Daniel H; 
Stahl, David A.

14th

2075 173041 Brock biology of microorganisms
Madigan, Michael T; Martinko, John M; 
Bender, Kelly S; Buckley, Daniel H; 
Stahl, David A.

14th

2076 173042 Brock biology of microorganisms
Madigan, Michael T; Martinko, John M; 
Bender, Kelly S; Buckley, Daniel H; 
Stahl, David A.

14th

2077 173043 Brock biology of microorganisms
Madigan, Michael T; Martinko, John M; 
Bender, Kelly S; Buckley, Daniel H; 
Stahl, David A.

14th

2078 173044 Non-conventional energy sources Rai, G D 6th

2079 173045 Non-conventional energy sources Rai, G D 6th

2080 173046 Non-conventional energy sources Rai, G D 6th

2081 173047  Fundamentals of plant physiology
Taiz, Lincoln; Zeiger, Eduardo; Moller, 
Lan Max; Murphy, Angus

1st

2082 173048 Non-conventional energy sources Rai, G D 6th

2083 173049 Non-conventional energy sources Rai, G D 6th

2084 173050 Non-conventional energy sources Rai, G D 6th

2085 173051 Non-conventional energy sources Rai, G D 6th



2086 173052 Non-conventional energy sources Rai, G D 6th

2087 173053 Basic principles of agricultural meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

2088 173054 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2089 173055 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2090 173056 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

2091 173057 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

2092 173058 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

2093 173059 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

2094 173060 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

2095 173061 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

2096 173062 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

2097 173063 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

2098 173064
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

2099 173065 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

2100 173066 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

2101 173067 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

2102 173068 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

2103 173069 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

2104 173070 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

2105 173071 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

2106 173072 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

2107 173073 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd



2108 173074 Brock biology of microorganisms
Madigan, Michael T; Martinko, John M; 
Bender, Kelly S; Buckley, Daniel H; 
Stahl, David A.

14th

2109 173076 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2110 173077 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2111 173078 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2112 173079 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2113 173080 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2114 173081 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2115 173082 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2116 173083 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2117 173084 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2118 173085 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2119 173086 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2120 173087 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2121 173088 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2122 173089 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidya;  Sachdeva, D.R. 48th

2123 173090 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

2124 173091 Non-conventional energy sources Rai, G D 6th

2125 173092 Non-conventional energy sources Rai, G D 6th

2126 173093 Basic principles of agricultural meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

2127 173095 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

2128 173096 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th

2129 173097 Microbiology
Pelczar, Michael J; Chan, E.C.S; Krieg, 
Noel R

5th



2130 173098 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2131 173099 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2132 173100 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2133 173101 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2134 173102 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2135 173103 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2136 173104 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2137 173105 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2138 173106 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

2139 173107 Unit operations of agricultural processing Sahay, K.M; Singh, K.K 2nd

2140 173122 Soil and water conservation engineering Suresh, R 5th

2141 173123 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 5th

2142 173124 Agroforestry, principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

2143 173125 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 5th

2144 173126 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 5th

2145 173127 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 5th

2146 173128 Glaustas horticulture Muthu Kumar, P; Selva Kumar, R 2nd

2147 173129 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2148 173130 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2149 173131 Agroforestry, principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

2150 173132 Agroforestry, principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

2151 173133 Agroforestry, principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st



2152 173134 Agroforestry, principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

2153 173136 Soil Microbiology: soil micro orgranisms and plant growth Subba Rao, N.S 4th

2154 173137 Soil Microbiology: soil micro orgranisms and plant growth Subba Rao, N.S 4th

2155 173138 Soil Microbiology: soil micro orgranisms and plant growth Subba Rao, N.S 4th

2156 173139 Basic principles of agricultural meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

2157 173142 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

2158 173143 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

2159 173144 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

2160 173145 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

2161 173146 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

2162 173147 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

2163 173148 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

2164 173155 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L 1st

2165 173156 Insect physiology Wigglesworth, V.B 8th

2166 173157 Insect physiology Wigglesworth, V.B 8th

2167 173162
Introductory rural sociology: a synopsis of concepts and 
principles

Chitambar, J B 4th

2168 173163
Introductory rural sociology: a synopsis of concepts and 
principles

Chitambar, J B 4th

2169 173164
Introductory rural sociology: a synopsis of concepts and 
principles

Chitambar, J B 4th

2170 173165
Introductory rural sociology: a synopsis of concepts and 
principles

Chitambar, J B 4th

2171 173166
Introductory rural sociology: a synopsis of concepts and 
principles

Chitambar, J B 4th

2172 173167 Educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st

2173 173168 Educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st



2174 173169 Weed Management: principles and practices O P Gupta 3rd

2175 173170 Weed Management: principles and practices O P Gupta 3rd

2176 173171 Weed Management: principles and practices O P Gupta 3rd

2177 173172 Modern weed management Gupta, O P 3rd

2178 173173 Modern weed management Gupta, O P 3rd

2179 173174 Modern weed management Gupta, O P 3rd

2180 173175 Modern weed management Gupta, O P 3rd

2181 173176 Modern weed management Gupta, O P 3rd

2182 173177 Modern weed management Gupta, O P 3rd

2183 173178 Modern weed management Gupta, O P 3rd

2184 173179 Modern weed management Gupta, O P 3rd

2185 173180 Modern entomology Tembhare, D.B 2nd

2186 173182 Fundamentals of crop physiology Ahmad Shah, Rayees 1st

2187 173183 Fundamentals of crop physiology Ahmad Shah, Rayees 1st

2188 173184 Fundamentals of crop physiology Ahmad Shah, Rayees 1st

2189 173185 Fundamentals of crop physiology Ahmad Shah, Rayees 1st

2190 173186 Introduction to plant physiology Hopkins, William G; Huner, Norman P A 4th

2191 173188 Introduction to plant physiology Hopkins, William G; Huner, Norman P A 4th

2192 173190 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

2193 173191 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

2194 173192 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

2195 173194 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan 1st



2196 173195 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan 1st

2197 173196 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan 1st

2198 173197 Principles of Agronomy
Yellamanda Reddy, T; Sankara Reddy, 
G.H

5th

2199 173198 Fruits: tropical and subtropical Volume I Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2200 173199
Introductory rural sociology: a synopsis of concepts and 
principles

Chitambar, J B 4th

2201 173200
Introductory rural sociology: a synopsis of concepts and 
principles

Chitambar, J B 4th

2202 173201
Introductory rural sociology: a synopsis of concepts and 
principles

Chitambar, J B 4th

2203 173202
Introductory rural sociology: a synopsis of concepts and 
principles

Chitambar, J B 4th

2204 173203
Introductory rural sociology: a synopsis of concepts and 
principles

Chitambar, J B 4th

2205 173204 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L 1st

2206 173205 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L 1st

2207 173206 Educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st

2208 173207 Educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st

2209 173209
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology, tissue 
culture and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2210 173210
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2211 173211
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2212 173212
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

2213 173213
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

2214 173214
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

2215 173215
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

2216 173216
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

2217 173217
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd



2218 173218
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

2219 173219
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

2220 173220 Brock biology of microorganisms
Madigan, Michael T; Martinko, John M; 
Bender, Kelly S; Buckley, Daniel H; 
Stahl, David A.

14th

2221 173221 Brock biology of microorganisms
Madigan, Michael T; Martinko, John M; 
Bender, Kelly S; Buckley, Daniel H; 
Stahl, David A.

14th

2222 173222 Fruits: tropical and subtropical Volume I Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2223 173223 Fruits: tropical and subtropical Volume I Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2224 173224 Fruits: tropical and subtropical Volume I Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2225 173225 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

2226 173226 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

2227 173227 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

2228 173228 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

2229 173229 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

2230 173230 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L 1st

2231 173231 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L 1st

2232 173232 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L 1st

2233 173233 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L 1st

2234 173234 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L 1st

2235 173235 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L 1st

2236 173237 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st

2237 173238 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st

2238 173239 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st

2239 173240 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st



2240 173241 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st

2241 173242 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st

2242 173243 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st

2243 173244 Agroforestry, principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

2244 173245 Principles of insect morphology Snodgrass, R E 1st

2245 173246 Principles of insect morphology Snodgrass, R E 1st

2246 173249 Principles of insect morphology Snodgrass, R E 1st

2247 173250 Principles of insect morphology Snodgrass, R E 1st

2248 173251 Principles of insect morphology Snodgrass, R E 1st

2249 173252 Principles of insect morphology Snodgrass, R E 1st

2250 173253 Perspectives in environmental studies Kaushik, Anubha; Kaushik, C.P 6th

2251 173254 Perspectives in environmental studies Kaushik, Anubha; Kaushik, C.P 6th

2252 173255 Perspectives in environmental studies Kaushik, Anubha; Kaushik, C.P 6th

2253 173256 Perspectives in environmental studies Kaushik, Anubha; Kaushik, C.P 6th

2254 173257 Perspectives in environmental studies Kaushik, Anubha; Kaushik, C.P 6th

2255 173258 Perspectives in environmental studies Kaushik, Anubha; Kaushik, C.P 6th

2256 173259 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

2257 173260 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

2258 173261 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

2259 173262 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

2260 173263 The insects: structures and function
Chapman, R F; Simpson, Stephen J; 
Douglas, Angela E(E)

5th

2261 173264 Glaustas horticulture Muthu Kumar, P; Selva Kumar, R 2nd



2262 173265 Glaustas horticulture Muthu Kumar, P; Selva Kumar, R 2nd

2263 173266 Glaustas horticulture Muthu Kumar, P; Selva Kumar, R 2nd

2264 173267 Glaustas horticulture Muthu Kumar, P; Selva Kumar, R 2nd

2265 173268 Glaustas horticulture Muthu Kumar, P; Selva Kumar, R 2nd

2266 173269 Glaustas horticulture Muthu Kumar, P; Selva Kumar, R 2nd

2267 173270 Glaustas horticulture Muthu Kumar, P; Selva Kumar, R 2nd

2268 173271 Glaustas horticulture Muthu Kumar, P; Selva Kumar, R 2nd

2269 173272 Glaustas horticulture Muthu Kumar, P; Selva Kumar, R 2nd

2270 173273 Glaustas horticulture Muthu Kumar, P; Selva Kumar, R 2nd

2271 173274 Principles of agronomy Reddy, SR 6th

2272 173275 Principles of agronomy Reddy, SR 6th

2273 173276 Principles of agronomy Reddy, SR 6th

2274 173277 Principles of agronomy Reddy, SR 6th

2275 173278 Principles of agronomy Reddy, SR 6th

2276 173279 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 5th

2277 173280 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 5th

2278 173281 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 5th

2279 173282 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st

2280 173283 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st

2281 173284 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st

2282 173285 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st

2283 173286 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st



2284 173287 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st

2285 173288 Glimpses of the Agricultural Heritage of India Y L Nene 1st

2286 173289 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

2287 173290 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

2288 173291 Weed Management: principles and practices Gupta, O P 3rd

2289 173292
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2290 173293
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2291 173294
Text book on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Bali 1st

2292 173295
Text book on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Bali 1st

2293 173296 Fruits: tropical and subtropical vol: 2 Bose, T K; Mitra, S K 3rd

2294 173297 Fruits: tropical and subtropical vol: 2 Bose, T K; Mitra, S K 3rd

2295 173298 Modern weed management Gupta, O P 3rd

2296 173299 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2297 173300 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2298 173301 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2299 173302 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2300 173303 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2301 173304
Text book on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Bali 1st

2302 173305
Text book on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Bali 1st

2303 173306 Microbiology: a laboratory manual Cappuccino, James; Sherman, Natali 10th

2304 173307 Microbiology: a laboratory manual Cappuccino, James; Sherman, Natali 10th

2305 173309 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th



2306 173311 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2307 173312 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2308 173313 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2309 173314 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2310 173315 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2311 173316 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2312 173317 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2313 173318 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2314 173319 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2315 173320 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2316 173321 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2317 173322 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2318 173323 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2319 173324
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2320 173325
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2321 173326
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2322 173327
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2323 173328 Principles of agronomy
Yellamanda Reddy, T; Sankara Reddy, 
G.H

5th

2324 173329 Principles of agronomy
Yellamanda Reddy, T; Sankara Reddy, 
G.H

5th

2325 173330 Principles of agronomy
Yellamanda Reddy, T; Sankara Reddy, 
G.H

5th

2326 173331 Glaustas horticulture Muthu Kumar, P; Selva Kumar, R 2nd

2327 173333 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st



2328 173334 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

2329 173335 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

2330 173336 Fruits: tropical and subtropical vol: 2 Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2331 173337 Fruits: tropical and subtropical vol: 2 Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2332 173338 Principles of insect morphology Snodgrass, R E 1st

2333 173339 Principles of insect morphology Snodgrass, R E 1st

2334 173340 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2335 173341 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2336 173342 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2337 173343 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2338 173344 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2339 173345 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2340 173346 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2341 173347 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2342 173348 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2343 173349 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2344 173351 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

2345 173352 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

2346 173353 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

2347 173354 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2348 173355 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2349 173356 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd



2350 173357 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2351 173358 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

2352 173359 Microbiology: a laboratory manual Cappuccino, James; Sherman, Natali 10th

2353 173360 Microbiology: a laboratory manual Cappuccino, James; Sherman, Natali 10th

2354 173361 Microbiology: a laboratory manual Cappuccino, James; Sherman, Natali 10th

2355 173362 Microbiology: a laboratory manual Cappuccino, James; Sherman, Natali 10th

2356 173363 Microbiology: a laboratory manual Cappuccino, James; Sherman, Natali 10th

2357 173364 Solving problems in genetics Kowles, Richard 1st

2358 173365
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2359 173366
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2360 173367
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2361 173368 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2362 173369 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2363 173370 Principles of agronomy Reddy, SR 6th

2364 173371 Principles of agronomy Reddy, SR 6th

2365 173374 Fruits: tropical and subtropical Volume I Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2366 173376
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2367 173377
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2368 173379 Text book of fundamental and applied entomology
Alam, Tanweer; Ali, M.S; Raju, S.V.S; 
Raghuraman, M

1st

2369 173380 Text book of fundamental and applied entomology
Alam, Tanweer; Ali, M.S; Raju, S.V.S; 
Raghuraman, M

1st

2370 173382 Principles of agronomy Reddy, SR 6th

2371 173383 Principles of agronomy Reddy, SR 6th



2372 173384 Principles of agronomy Reddy, SR 6th

2373 173385 Fruits: tropical and subtropical vol: 2 Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2374 173387 Fruits: tropical and subtropical vol: 2 Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2375 173388 Fruits: tropical and subtropical vol: 2 Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2376 173389 Fruits: tropical and subtropical vol: 2 Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2377 173391 Principles of genetics
Gadner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

2378 173392 Principles of genetics
Gadner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

2379 173393 Principles of genetics
Gadner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

2380 173394 Principles of genetics
Gadner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

2381 173395 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2382 173396 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2383 173397 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2384 173398 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2385 173399 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2386 173400 Educational psychology Mangal, S K 1st

2387 173401 Text book of fundamental and applied entomology
Alam, Tanweer; Ali, M.S; Raju, S.V.S; 
Raghuraman, M

1st

2388 173402 Text book of fundamental and applied entomology
Alam, Tanweer; Ali, M.S; Raju, S.V.S; 
Raghuraman, M

1st

2389 173403 Text book of fundamental and applied entomology
Alam, Tanweer; Ali, M.S; Raju, S.V.S; 
Raghuraman, M

1st

2390 173404 Text book of fundamental and applied entomology
Alam, Tanweer; Ali, M.S; Raju, S.V.S; 
Raghuraman, M

1st

2391 173405 Textbook of microbiology Vasanthakumari, R 3rd

2392 173406
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2393 173407
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th



2394 173408 Agroforestry, principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

2395 173409 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2396 173410 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2397 173411 Agroforestry, principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

2398 173412 Agroforestry, principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

2399 173413 Agroforestry, principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

2400 173414 Agroforestry, principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

2401 173415 Agroforestry, principles and practices Dwivedi, A P 1st

2402 173416
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

2403 173417
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

2404 173418 Soil Microbiology: soil micro orgranisms and plant growth Subba Rao, N.S 4th

2405 173419 Soil Microbiology: soil micro orgranisms and plant growth Subba Rao, N.S 4th

2406 173420 Soil Microbiology: soil micro orgranisms and plant growth Subba Rao, N.S 4th

2407 173421 Soil Microbiology: soil micro orgranisms and plant growth Subba Rao, N.S 4th

2408 173422
Textbook on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Baliram 1st

2409 173423 Introduction to plant physiology Hopkins, William G; Huner, Norman P A 4th

2410 173424 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2411 173425 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2412 173426 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2413 173427 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2414 173428 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2415 173429 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st



2416 173430 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2417 173431 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2418 173432 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2419 173433 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2420 173434 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2421 173435 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2422 173436 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2423 173437 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2424 173438 Agroforestry handbook Negi, S.S 1st

2425 173724 Basic principles of agricultural meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

2426 173726 Fundamentals of crop physiology Ahmad Shah, Rayees 1st

2427 173727 Agroforestry, principles and practices Dwivedi, AP 1st

2428 173728 Fruits: tropical and and subtropical Volume I Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2429 173729 Modern weed management Gupta, O.P 3rd

2430 173730 Modern weed management Gupta, O.P 3rd

2431 173731 Modern weed management Gupta, O.P 3rd

2432 173732 Modern weed management Gupta, O.P 3rd

2433 173733 Modern weed management Gupta, O.P 3rd

2434 173734 Modern weed management Gupta, O.P 3rd

2435 173735 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L 1st

2436 173736 A brief book on extension education  Shruti; Singh, Madan 1st

2437 173737 A brief book on extension education  Shruti; Singh, Madan 1st



2438 173738 Principles of agricultural engineering volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

2439 173739 Principles of agricultural engineering volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

2440 173740 Principles of agricultural engineering volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

2441 173741 Principles of agricultural engineering volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

2442 173742 Principles of agricultural engineering volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

2443 173743
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

2444 173744 Soil Microbiology: soil micro orgranisms and plant growth Subba Rao, N.S 4th

2445 173745 Soil Microbiology: soil micro orgranisms and plant growth Subba Rao, N.S 4th

2446 173746 Soil Microbiology: soil micro orgranisms and plant growth Subba Rao, N.S 4th

2447 173747 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2448 173748 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P; Selvakumae, R 2nd

2449 173749 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P; Selvakumae, R 2nd

2450 173750 Soil Microbiology: soil micro orgranisms and plant growth Subba Rao, N.S 4th

2451 173751 Soil Microbiology: soil micro orgranisms and plant growth Subba Rao, N.S 4th

2452 173872
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2453 173873
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2454 173874
Textbook on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Baliram 1st

2455 173875
Textbook on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Baliram 1st

2456 173942 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2457 173943 Basic principles of agricultural Meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

2458 173944 Basic principles of agricultural Meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

2459 173945 Basic principles of agricultural Meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st



2460 173946 Basic principles of agricultural Meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

2461 173947 Basic principles of agricultural Meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

2462 173958 Principles of agronomy
Yellamanda Reddy, T; Sankara Reddy, 
G.H

5th

2463 173973 Engineering metrology Jain, R.K 20th

2464 173974 Engineering metrology Jain, R.K 20th

2465 173975 Engineering metrology Jain, R.K 20th

2466 173976 Engineering metrology Jain, R.K 20th

2467 173977 Engineering metrology Jain, R.K 20th

2468 173978 Engineering metrology Jain, R.K 20th

2469 173979 Engineering metrology Jain, R.K 20th

2470 174018 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2471 174019 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2472 174020 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2473 174021 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2474 174022 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2475 174023 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2476 174024 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2477 174025 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2478 174026 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2479 174027 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2480 174028 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 1st

2481 174029 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 1st



2482 174030 Basic horticulture Singh, Jitendra 1st

2483 174037 Weed Management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

2484 174038 Weed Management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

2485 174039 Weed Management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

2486 174040 Weed Management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

2487 174041 Weed Management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

2488 174042 Weed Management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

2489 174043 Weed Management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

2490 174044 Weed Management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

2491 174054 Principles of genetics
Gardner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

2492 174055 Principles of genetics
Gardner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

2493 174056 Principles of genetics
Gardner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

2494 174057 Principles of genetics
Gardner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

2495 174058 Principles of genetics
Gardner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

2496 174060
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2497 174061
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2498 174062 Educational psychology Mangl, S.K 1st

2499 174063 Educational psychology Mangl, S.K 1st

2500 174094 Fruits: tropical and subtropical Volume I Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2501 174095 Fruits: tropical and subtropical Volume I Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2502 174096 Fruits: tropical and subtropical Volume I Bose, T.K; Mitra, S.K; Sanyal, D 3rd

2503 174098 Text book of fundamental and applied entomology
Alam, Tanweer; Ali, M.S; Raju, S.V.S; 
Raghuraman, M

1st



2504 174100 Text book of fundamental and applied entomology
Alam, Tanweer; Ali, M.S; Raju, S.V.S; 
Raghuraman, M

1st

2505 174101 Modern weed management Gupta, O.P 3rd

2506 174102
Textbook on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Baliram 1st

2507 174103
Textbook on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Baliram 1st

2508 174104
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2509 174105
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2510 174121 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2511 174122 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2512 174123 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2513 174124 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2514 174125 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

2515 174128 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidhya; Sachdeva, R 48th

2516 174129 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidhya; Sachdeva, R 48th

2517 174130 Introduction to sociology Bhushan, Vidhya; Sachdeva, R 48th

2518 174138 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2519 174148 Microbiology: a laboratory manual Cappuccino, James G; Sherman, Natalie 10th

2520 174149 Microbiology: a laboratory manual Cappuccino, James G; Sherman, Natalie 10th

2521 174150 Microbiology: a laboratory manual Cappuccino, James G; Sherman, Natalie 10th

2522 174151 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

2523 174152 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

2524 174153 Educational psychology Mangl, S.K 1st

2525 174154 Educational psychology Mangl, S.K 1st



2526 174159 A brief book on extension education  Shruti; Singh, Madan 1st

2527 174160 A brief book on extension education  Shruti; Singh, Madan 1st

2528 174161 A brief book on extension education  Shruti; Singh, Madan 1st

2529 174168 Fundamentals of crop physiology Ahmad Shah, Rayees 1st

2530 174169 Fundamentals of crop physiology Ahmad Shah, Rayees 1st

2531 174170 Fundamentals of crop physiology Ahmad Shah, Rayees 1st

2532 174171 Fundamentals of crop physiology Ahmad Shah, Rayees 1st

2533 174173 611.01816 KOW English
Kowles, 
Richard

2534 174174 Solving problems in genetics Kowles, Richard 1st

2535 174186
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2536 174187
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2537 174188
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2538 174189
Textbook on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Baliram 1st

2539 174192
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2540 174193
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2541 174209 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2542 174210 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2543 174211 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2544 174212
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2545 174213 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

2546 174214 Basic principles of agricultural meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

2547 174215 Basic principles of agricultural meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st



2548 174216 Basic principles of agricultural meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

2549 174217 Basic principles of agricultural meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

2550 174218 Basic principles of agricultural meteorology Radha Krishna Murthy, V 1st

2551 174263 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan 1st

2552 174264 Perspectives in environmental studies Kaushik, Anubha; Kaushik, C.P 7th

2553 174265 Fundamentals of crop physiology Ahmad Shah, Rayees 1st

2554 174266 Fundamentals of crop physiology Ahmad Shah, Rayees 1st

2555 174267 Fundamentals of crop physiology Ahmad Shah, Rayees 1st

2556 174269 Fundamentals of crop physiology Ahmad Shah, Rayees 1st

2557 174277 Microbiology: a laboratory manual Cappuccino, James G; Sherman, Natalie 10th

2558 174278 Microbiology: a laboratory manual Cappuccino, James G; Sherman, Natalie 10th

2559 174279
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

2560 174282 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2561 174285 Principles of agronomy
Yellamanda Reddy, T; Sankara Reddy, 
G.H

5th

2562 174286
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2563 174287
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2564 174288
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2565 174289
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2566 174290
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2567 174291
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2568 174292 Principles of agronomy
Yellamanda Reddy, T; Sankara Reddy, 
G.H

5th

2569 174293 Principles of agronomy
Yellamanda Reddy, T; Sankara Reddy, 
G.H

5th



2570 174294 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

2571 174313 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

2572 174314 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

2573 174323 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan 1st

2574 174324 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan 1st

2575 174325 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan 1st

2576 174330
Textbook on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Baliram 1st

2577 174344
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2578 174345
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2579 174346
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2580 174347
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

2581 174351
Textbook on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Baliram 1st

2582 174352
Textbook on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Baliram 1st

2583 174353
Textbook on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Baliram 1st

2584 174354
Textbook on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Baliram 1st

2585 174355
Textbook on fundamentals of rural sociology and 
educational psychology

Ponnusamy, K; Kale, Rajiv Baliram 1st

2586 174368 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

2587 174369 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

2588 174370 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

2589 174371 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

2590 174372 Land and water management principles Suresh, R 1st

2591 174389
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st



2592 174390 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

2593 174391 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

2594 174392 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

2595 174393 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

2596 174394 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

2597 174395 Textbook of agricultural meteorology Varshneya, M.C; Pillai, P.Balakrishna(E) 1st

2598 174413 Principles of agricultural engineering volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

2599 174414 Principles of agricultural engineering volume I Ojha, T.P; Michael, A.M 14th

2600 174415 Principles of agricultural engineering volume II Michael, A.M; Ojha, T.P 5th

2601 174416 Principles of agronomy
Yellamanda Reddy, T; Sankara Reddy, 
G.H

5th

2602 174417 Principles of agronomy
Yellamanda Reddy, T; Sankara Reddy, 
G.H

5th

2603 174421
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2604 174422 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh, Madan 1st

2605 174424 Principles of agricultural engineering volume I Ojha, T.P; Michael, A.M 14th

2606 174425 Principles of agricultural engineering volume I Ojha, T.P; Michael, A.M 14th

2607 174426 Glaustas horticulture Muthukumar, P; Selvakumae, R 2nd

2608 174427 Modern weed management Gupta, O.P 3rd

2609 174428 Educational psychology Mangal, S.K 1st

2610 174432 Extension communication and management Ray, G.L 8th

2611 174433 Extension communication and management Ray, G.L 8th

2612 174434 Extension communication and management Ray, G.L 8th

2613 174443 Soil and water conservation engineering Suresh, R 5th



2614 174444 Plantation crops: Volume 2
Parthasarathy, V.A; Chattopadhyay, 
P.K; Bose, T.K(E)

1st

2615 174446
Experiments in microbiology plant pathology tissue culture 
and microbial biotechnology

Aneja, K R 5th

2616 174448
Basic concepts of fruit science: a compendium for JRF, 
SRF, ARS, NET, SET and Ph. D

Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

2617 174449 Modern weed management Gupta, O.P 3rd

2618 174450 Modern weed management Gupta, O.P 3rd

2619 174482 Fundamentals of plant physiology
Taiz, Lincoln; Zeiger, Eduardo; Moller, 
Lan Max; Murphy, Angus

1st

2620 174484 Fundamentals of plant physiology
Taiz, Lincoln; Zeiger, Eduardo; Moller, 
Lan Max; Murphy, Angus

1st

2621 174485 Fundamentals of plant physiology
Taiz, Lincoln; Zeiger, Eduardo; Moller, 
Lan Max; Murphy, Angus

1st

2622 174486 Fundamentals of plant physiology
Taiz, Lincoln; Zeiger, Eduardo; Moller, 
Lan Max; Murphy, Angus

1st

2623 175295 Financial decision making: concepts, problems, & cases Hampton, John J 4th

2624 175296
Textbook of field crops production - commercial crops 
Volume II

Prasad, Rajendra 1st

2625 175297 Breeding of horticultural crops: principles and practices Kumar, N 3rd

2626 175298 Breeding of horticultural crops: principles and practices Kumar, N 3rd

2627 175299 Breeding of horticultural crops: principles and practices Kumar, N 3rd

2628 175300 Breeding of horticultural crops: principles and practices Kumar, N 3rd

2629 175301
Textbook of remote sensing and geographical information 
systems

Anji Reddy, M 4th

2630 175302 Principles and practices of organic farming
Balasubramanian, R; Balakrishnan, K; 
sivasubramaniam, K

1st

2631 175303 Farming system: principles and practices
Jayanthi, C; Devasenapathy, P; Vennila, 
C

1st

2632 175304
Hydrology and soil conservation engineering including 
watershed management

Das, Ghanshyam 2nd

2633 175305
Hydrology and soil conservation engineering: including 
watershed management

Das, Ghanshyam 2nd

2634 175306 Fundamentals of farm business management Johl, S.S; Kapur, T.R 1st

2635 175307 Fundamentals of farm business management Johl, S.S; Kapur, T.R 1st



2636 175308 Fundamentals of farm business management Johl, S.S; Kapur, T.R 1st

2637 175309 Fundamentals of farm business management Johl, S.S; Kapur, T.R 1st

2638 175311 Plant breeding: principles and methods Singh, B.D 11th

2639 175313 Fundamentals of entrepreneurship  Mohanty, Sangram Kesari 1st

2640 175314
Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering: 
surveying, irrigation, drainage and soil conservation

 Mal, Bimal Chandra 2nd

2641 175316 Weed management: modern approaches Pradhan, Sudhir 1st

2642 175317 Organic farming for improving fertility of soil Pradhan, Sudhir 1st

2643 176036 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2644 176037 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2645 176038 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2646 176039 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2647 176040 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2648 176041 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2649 176042 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2650 176043 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2651 176044 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2652 176045 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2653 176046 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2654 176047 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2655 176048 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2656 176049 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2657 176050 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st



2658 176051 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2659 176052 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2660 176053 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2661 176054 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2662 176055 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2663 176056 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2664 176057 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2665 176058 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2666 176059 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2667 176060 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2668 176061 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2669 176062 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2670 176063 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2671 176064 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2672 176065 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2673 176066 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2674 176067 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2675 176068 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2676 176069 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2677 176070 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2678 176071 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2679 176072 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st



2680 176073 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2681 176074 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2682 176075 A brief book on extension education Shruti; Singh Madan 1st

2683 176076 Intellectual property rights Rosedar, S R A 2nd

2684 176077 Intellectual property rights Rosedar, S R A 2nd

2685 176078 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L 1st

2686 176080 Handbook of agriculture ICAR 6th

2687 176081 Handbook of agriculture ICAR 6th

2688 176083 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2689 176084
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

2690 176085
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

2691 176086
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

2692 176087
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

2693 176088
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

2694 176089
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

2695 176090
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

2696 176091
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

2697 176092
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

2698 176093
Soil fertility and fertilizers: an introduction to nutrient 
management

Havlin, John L; Tisdale, Samuel L; 
Nelson, Werner L; Beaton, James D

8th

2699 176094 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2700 176095 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2701 176096 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd



2702 176097 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2703 176098 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2704 176099 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2705 176100 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2706 176101 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2707 176102 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2708 176103 Irrigation: theory and practice Michael, A.M 2nd

2709 176149 Text book of soil physics Saha, Arun Kumar 3rd

2710 176173 Livestock production management Sastry, N.S.R; Thomas, C.K 6th

2711 176174 Livestock production management Sastry, N.S.R; Thomas, C.K 6th

2712 176175 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2713 176176 Textbook on rural sociology and educational psychology Velusamy, R 1st

2714 176177 Livestock production management Sastry, N.S.R; Thomas, C.K 6th

2715 176178 Livestock production management Sastry, N.S.R; Thomas, C.K 6th

2716 176179 Livestock production management Sastry, N.S.R; Thomas, C.K 6th

2717 176180 Livestock production management Sastry, N.S.R; Thomas, C.K 6th

2718 176181 Livestock production management Sastry, N.S.R; Thomas, C.K 6th

2719 176182 Livestock production management Sastry, N.S.R; Thomas, C.K 6th

2720 176183 Livestock production management Sastry, N.S.R; Thomas, C.K 6th

2721 176184 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

2722 176185 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

2723 176186 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd



2724 176187 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

2725 176188 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

2726 176189 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

2727 176190 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

2728 176191 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

2729 176192 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

2730 176193 Seed technology Agrawal, Rattan Lal 2nd

2731 176196 Seed technology Khare, Dhirendra; Bhale, Mohan S 2nd

2732 176197 Seed technology Khare, Dhirendra; Bhale, Mohan S 2nd

2733 176198 Seed technology Khare, Dhirendra; Bhale, Mohan S 2nd

2734 176199 Seed technology Khare, Dhirendra; Bhale, Mohan S 2nd

2735 176200 Seed technology Khare, Dhirendra; Bhale, Mohan S 2nd

2736 176201 Seed technology Khare, Dhirendra; Bhale, Mohan S 2nd

2737 176202 Seed technology Khare, Dhirendra; Bhale, Mohan S 2nd

2738 176203 Seed technology Khare, Dhirendra; Bhale, Mohan S 2nd

2739 176204 Seed technology Khare, Dhirendra; Bhale, Mohan S 2nd

2740 176206 Land and water management engineering Murthy, V.V.N; Jha, Madan Kumar 7th

2741 176207 Manures and fertilisers Yawalkar, K.S; Agarwal, J.P; Bokde, S 12th

2742 176208 A textbook of animal husbandry Banerjee, G C 8th

2743 176209 A textbook of animal husbandry Banerjee, G C 8th

2744 176210 A textbook of animal husbandry Banerjee, G C 8th

2745 176211 A textbook of animal husbandry Banerjee, G C 8th



2746 176212 A textbook of animal husbandry Banerjee, G C 8th

2747 176213 A textbook of animal husbandry Banerjee, G C 8th

2748 176214 A textbook of animal husbandry Banerjee, G C 8th

2749 176215 A textbook of animal husbandry Banerjee, G C 8th

2750 176216 A textbook of animal husbandry Banerjee, G C 8th

2751 176217 A textbook of animal husbandry Banerjee, G C 8th

2752 176218 Fundamentals of soil science Indian Society of Soil Science 2nd

2753 176281 Fundamentals of soil science Indian Society of Soil Science 2nd

2754 176282 Fundamentals of soil science Indian Society of Soil Science 2nd

2755 176324 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2756 176325 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2757 176326 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2758 176327 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2759 176328 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2760 176423 Intellectual property rights Rosedar, S R A 3rd

2761 176430 Intellectual property rights Rosedar, S R A 3rd

2762 176431 Intellectual property rights Rosedar, S R A 3rd

2763 176449 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L 1st

2764 176450 Handbook of horticulture Chadha, K L 1st

2765 176452 Plant physiology Taiz, Lincoln; Zeiger, Eduardo 4th

2766 176453 Plant physiology Taiz, Lincoln; Zeiger, Eduardo 4th

2767 176454 Plant physiology Taiz, Lincoln; Zeiger, Eduardo 4th



2768 176455 Manures and fertilisers Yawalkar, K.S; Agarwal, J.P; Bokde, S 12th

2769 176456 Manures and fertilisers Yawalkar, K.S; Agarwal, J.P; Bokde, S 12th

2770 176480 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2771 176481 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2772 176482 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2773 176483 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2774 176484 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2775 176500 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2776 176501 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2777 176502 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2778 176503 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2779 176504 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2780 176505 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2781 176506 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2782 176507 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2783 176508 Textbook of livestock production management in tropic Verma, D.N 1st

2784 176510 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2785 176511 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2786 176512 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2787 176513 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2788 176514 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2789 176515 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd



2790 176516 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2791 176517 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2792 176518 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2793 176519 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2794 176520 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2795 176521 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2796 176522 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2797 176523 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2798 176524 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2799 176525 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2800 176526 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2801 176527 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2802 176528 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2803 176529 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2804 176530 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2805 176531 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2806 176532 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2807 176533 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2808 176534 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2809 176535 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2810 176536 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2811 176538 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd



2812 176539 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2813 176540 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2814 176541 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2815 176542 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2816 176543 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2817 176544 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2818 176545 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2819 176546 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd

2820 176547
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2821 176548
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2822 176549
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2823 176550
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2824 176551
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2825 176552
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2826 176553
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2827 176554
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2828 176555
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2829 176556
Reference book on rural sociology and educational 
psychology

Khandave, Swati S; R, Mahammad Shafi 1st

2830 176557 Fundamentals of soil science Indian Society of Soil Science 2nd

2831 176558 Plant physiology Taiz, Lincoln; Zeiger, Eduardo 4th

2832 176682 Plant physiology Taiz, Lincoln 4th ed.

2833 176683 Plant physiology Taiz, Lincoln 4th ed.



2834 176684 Plant physiology Taiz, Lincoln 4th ed.

2835 176685 Plant physiology Taiz, Lincoln 4th ed.

2836 176688 Intellectual property rights Rosedar SRA 3rd ed.

2837 176689 Intellectual property rights Rosedar SRA 3rd ed.

2838 176701 An introduction to sociology Vidyabhushan and Sachdeva reprint ed.

2839 176702 An introduction to sociology Vidyabhushan and Sachdeva reprint ed.

2840 176703 An introduction to sociology Vidyabhushan and Sachdeva reprint ed.

2841 176724 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering. Mal, Bimal chandra
2nd revised 

ed.

2842 176725 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering. Mal, Bimal chandra
2nd revised 

ed.

2843 176728 An introduction to mycology Aneja, K R; Mehrotra, R S 2nd ed.

2844 176736 Land and water management engineering Murty, V.V.N and Jha, Madan kumar
7th 

reprinted ed.

2845 176737 Land and water management engineering Murty, V.V.N and Jha, Madan kumar
7th 

reprinted ed.

2846 176738 Soil and water conservation engineering R. Suresh
5th revised 

ed.

2847 176739 Soil and water conservation engineering R. Suresh
5th revised 

ed.

2848 176740 Soil and water conservation engineering R. Suresh
5th revised 

ed.

2849 176741 Soil and water conservation engineering R. Suresh
5th revised 

ed.

2850 176742 Soil and water conservation engineering R. Suresh
5th revised 

ed.

2851 176743 Soil and water conservation engineering R. Suresh
5th revised 

ed.

2852 176744 Soil and water conservation engineering R. Suresh
5th revised 

ed.

2853 176745 Soil and water conservation engineering R. Suresh
5th revised 

ed.

2854 176746 Soil and water conservation engineering R. Suresh
5th revised 

ed.

2855 176756 An introduction to sociology Vidyabhushan and Sachdeva
60th reprint 

ed.



2856 176757 An introduction to sociology Vidyabhushan and Sachdeva
60th reprint 

ed.

2857 176758 An introduction to sociology Vidyabhushan and Sachdeva
60th reprint 

ed.

2858 176759 An introduction to sociology Vidyabhushan and Sachdeva
60th reprint 

ed.

2859 176760 An introduction to sociology Vidyabhushan and Sachdeva
60th reprint 

ed.

2860 176761 An introduction to sociology Vidyabhushan and Sachdeva
60th reprint 

ed.

2861 176768 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering. Mal, Bimal chandra
2nd revised 

ed.

2862 176769 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering. Mal, Bimal chandra
2nd revised 

ed.

2863 176770 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering. Mal, Bimal chandra
2nd revised 

ed.

2864 176771 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering. Mal, Bimal chandra
2nd revised 

ed.

2865 176772 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering. Mal, Bimal chandra
2nd revised 

ed.

2866 176773 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering. Mal, Bimal chandra
2nd revised 

ed.

2867 176774 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering. Mal, Bimal chandra
2nd revised 

ed.

2868 176775 Introduction to soil and water conservation engineering. Mal, Bimal chandra
2nd revised 

ed.

2869 176780 Intellectual property rights Lokganathan, E.T 1st ed.

2870 176791  Fundamentals of Soil science
Edited by N.N Goswami, R.k Rattan, G. 
Dev, G. Narayanasamy, D.K Das, S.K 
Sanyal, D.K Pal, D.L.N Rao

2nd revised 
ed.

2871 176797 Surveying and levelling Kanetkar, T.P, Kulkarni, S.V reprint ed.

2872 176806 Intellectual property rights Rosedar SRA 2nd ed.

2873 176807 Intellectual property rights Rosedar SRA 2nd ed.

2874 176809 Intellectual property rights Rosedar SRA 2nd ed.

2875 176819 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip kumar
4th reprint 

ed.

2876 176820 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip kumar
4th reprint 

ed.

2877 176821 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip kumar
4th reprint 

ed.



2878 176822 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip kumar
4th reprint 

ed.

2879 176823 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip kumar
4th reprint 

ed.

2880 176824 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip kumar
4th reprint 

ed.

2881 176825 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip kumar
4th reprint 

ed.

2882 176826 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip kumar
4th reprint 

ed.

2883 176827 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip kumar
4th reprint 

ed.

2884 176828 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip kumar
4th reprint 

ed.

2885 176935 Textbook of intellectal property rigts Acharya, N.K 8th ed.

2886 176936 Textbook of intellectal property rigts Acharya, N.K 8th ed.

2887 176937 Textbook of intellectal property rigts Acharya, N.K 8th ed.

2888 176938 Textbook of intellectal property rigts Acharya, N.K 8th ed.

2889 176939 Textbook of intellectal property rigts Acharya, N.K 8th ed.

2890 176940 Textbook of intellectal property rigts Acharya, N.K 8th ed.

2891 176941 Textbook of intellectal property rigts Acharya, N.K 8th ed.

2892 176959 An Introduction to fungi Dube, H.C
4th revised 

ed.

2893 176960 An Introduction to fungi Dube, H.C
4th revised 

ed.

2894 176978 Vegetable breeding Kalloo, G
combined 

ed.

2895 176987 Post harvest technology of careals, puleses and oilseeds Chakraverty, A 3rd ed.

2896 176988 Post harvest technology of careals, puleses and oilseeds Chakraverty, A 3rd ed.

2897 176989 Post harvest technology of careals, puleses and oilseeds Chakraverty, A 3rd ed.

2898 176990 Post harvest technology of careals, puleses and oilseeds Chakraverty, A 3rd ed.

2899 176991 Post harvest technology of careals, puleses and oilseeds Chakraverty, A 3rd ed.



2900 176992 Post harvest technology of careals, puleses and oilseeds Chakraverty, A 3rd ed.

2901 176993 Post harvest technology of careals, puleses and oilseeds Chakraverty, A 3rd ed.

2902 176994 Post harvest technology of careals, puleses and oilseeds Chakraverty, A 3rd ed.

2903 176998 Genetics numerical problems Khanna, V.K and Sareo, Soringla
3rd revised 

ed.

2904 177003 Vegetable breeding Kalloo, G
combined 

ed.

2905 177004 Vegetable breeding Kalloo, G
combined 

ed.

2906 177005 Vegetable breeding Kalloo, G
combined 

ed.

2907 177010 Genetics Singh, Phundan
4th revised 

ed.

2908 177011 Genetics Singh, Phundan
4th revised 

ed.

2909 177012 Genetics Singh, Phundan
4th revised 

ed.

2910 177013 Genetics Singh, Phundan
4th revised 

ed.

2911 177014 Genetics Singh, Phundan
4th revised 

ed.

2912 177018 Introductory rural sociology Chitambar, JB 4th ed.

2913 177022 Textbook of intellectal property rigts Acharya, N.K 8th ed.

2914 177024 Post harvest technology of careals, puleses and oilseeds Chakraverty, A 3rd ed.

2915 177025 Post harvest technology of careals, puleses and oilseeds Chakraverty, A 3rd ed.

2916 177035 Plant diseases Singh, R.S
10th revised 

ed.

2917 177048 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L AND Thapliyal, P.N 4th ed.

2918 177049 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L AND Thapliyal, P.N 4th ed.

2919 177050 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L AND Thapliyal, P.N 4th ed.

2920 177051 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L AND Thapliyal, P.N 4th ed.

2921 177052 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L AND Thapliyal, P.N 4th ed.



2922 177053 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L AND Thapliyal, P.N 4th ed.

2923 177054 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L AND Thapliyal, P.N 4th ed.

2924 177055 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L AND Thapliyal, P.N 4th ed.

2925 177056 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L AND Thapliyal, P.N 4th ed.

2926 177057 Fungicides in plant disease control Nene, Y.L AND Thapliyal, P.N 4th ed.

2927 177058 Plant pathology Singh, R.S 5th ed.

2928 177059 Plant pathology Singh, R.S 5th ed.

2929 177060 Plant pathology Singh, R.S 5th ed.

2930 177061 Plant pathology Singh, R.S 5th ed.

2931 177062 Plant pathology Singh, R.S 5th ed.

2932 177066 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan
7th revised 

ed.

2933 177067 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan
7th revised 

ed.

2934 177069 Introductory rural sociology Chitambar, JB 4th ed.

2935 177070 An Introduction to fungi Dube, H.C
4th revised 

ed.

2936 177071 An Introduction to fungi Dube, H.C
4th revised 

ed.

2937 177091
Cell biology, genetics, molecular biology, evolution and 
ecology

Verma, P.S and Agarwal, V.K
1st reprint 

ed.

2938 177092
Cell biology, genetics, molecular biology, evolution and 
ecology

Verma, P.S and Agarwal, V.K
1st reprint 

ed.

2939 177093
Cell biology, genetics, molecular biology, evolution and 
ecology

Verma, P.S and Agarwal, V.K
1st reprint 

ed.

2940 177095 Genetics numerical problems Khanna, V.K and Sareo, Soringla
3rd revised 

ed.

2941 177438 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 12th

2942 177443
Objective agricultural entomology on competitive view 
Vol.I

Haldhar, Shravan M 1st

2943 177444
Objective agricultural entomology on competitive view 
Vol.I

Haldhar, Shravan M 1st



2944 177456 Plant bacteriology Mondal, Kalyam K 1st

2945 177457 Plant bacteriology Mondal, Kalyam K 1st

2946 177461 Agronomy facts for competitions Sihag, Sandeep Kumar 5th

2947 177468 Instant horticulture Gupta, S.N 22nd

2948 177469 Instant horticulture Gupta, S.N 22nd

2949 177474
Fundamentals of agriculture: agronomy, soil science, 
extension edution, agriculture economics, farm 
management Vol - I

Katyayan, Arun 10th

2950 177475
Fundamentals of agriculture: ecology & environment, 
plant physiology, entomology, plant pathology, genetics & 
plant breeding, horticulture Vol - II

Katyayan, Arun 10th

2951 177476
Fundamentals of agriculture: agronomy, soil science, 
extension edution, agriculture economics, farm 
management Vol - I

Katyayan, Arun 10th

2952 177477
Fundamentals of agriculture: ecology & environment, 
plant physiology, entomology, plant pathology, genetics & 
plant breeding, horticulture Vol - II

Katyayan, Arun 10th

2953 177483 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

2954 177490
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 11th

2955 177491
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 11th

2956 177606
Objective agricultural economics for JRF, SRF, ARS, 
NET, civil services & other competitive examinations

Nirmal Ravi Kumar, K 4th

2957 177677 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

2958 177702
Objective agricultural economics for JRF, SRF, ARS, 
NET, civil services & other competitive examinations

Nirmal Ravi Kumar, K 4th

2959 177720 Competitive agricultural economics Sanjay; H.M, Swamy; Seidu, Moro 1st

2960 177801 Agronomy facts for competitions
Meena, Ram Swaroop; Sihag, Sandeep 
Kumar

5th

2961 177803 General agriculture Rathore, Muniraj Singh 34th

2962 177804 General agriculture Rathore, Muniraj Singh 34th

2963 177805 General agriculture Rathore, Muniraj Singh 34th

2964 177806 General agriculture Rathore, Muniraj Singh 34th

2965 177807 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd



2966 177809 Genetics made easy
C, Gireesh; K.R, Yathish; C, 
Mahadevaiah; M, Shivakumar

1st

2967 177812 Plant pathology at a glance
C, Gireesh; K.R, Yathish; C, 
Mahadevaiah; M, Shivakumar

2nd

2968 177813 Fundamentals of plant bacteriology
Jayaraman, Jayashree; Prakash verma, 
Jeevan

1st

2969 177814
Elements of plant virology: basic concepts and practical 
class exercises

Kolte, S.J; Tewari, Anand Kumar 1st

2970 177818 Genetics made easy
C, Gireesh; K.R, Yathish; C, 
Mahadevaiah; M, Shivakumar

1st

2971 177819 Fundamentals of plant bacteriology
Jayaraman, Jayashree; Prakash verma, 
Jeevan

1st

2972 177820 Plant pathology at a glance Bhattacharyya, Utpal Kumar 2nd

2973 177821 Fundamentals of plant bacteriology
Jayaraman, Jayashree; Prakash verma, 
Jeevan

1st

2974 177822 Genetics made easy
C, Gireesh; K.R, Yathish; C, 
Mahadevaiah; M, Shivakumar

1st

2975 177823 Fundamentals of plant bacteriology
Jayaraman, Jayashree; Prakash verma, 
Jeevan

1st

2976 177824 Genetics made easy
C, Gireesh; K.R, Yathish; C, 
Mahadevaiah; M, Shivakumar

1st

2977 177828 Objective agronomy Thavaprakaash, N; Velayudham, K 2nd

2978 177829 Plant pathology at a glance Bhattacharyya, Utpal Kumar 2nd

2979 177831 Text book of soil physics Saha, Arun Kumar 3rd

2980 177832 Genetics made easy
C, Gireesh; K.R, Yathish; C, 
Mahadevaiah; M, Shivakumar

1st

2981 177834
Fundamentals of agriculture: agronomy, soil science, 
extension edution, agriculture economics, farm 
management Vol - I

Katyayan, Arun 10th

2982 177835
Fundamentals of agriculture: ecology & environment, 
plant physiology, entomology, plant pathology, genetics & 
plant breeding, horticulture Vol - II

Katyayan, Arun 10th

2983 177837
Agronomy treatise for ICAR, ARS, NET, SRF, JRF, Ph.d, 
IARI examination

Bana, R S; Chaudhary, P D 11th

2984 177838 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

2985 177843 Introductory soil science Das, Dilip Kumar 4th

2986 177846 Agronomy facts for competitions
Meena, Ram Swaroop; Sihag, Sandeep 
Kumar

5th

2987 177848 Weed science: basics and applications Das, T.K 1st



2988 177849 Objective food science
Sharma, Sanjeev Kumar; Kalwit, 
Harshad Kiran

12th

2989 177851 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 1st

2990 177864 Objective entomology Prasad, T.V 5th

2991 177870
Elements of plant virology: basic concepts and practical 
class exercises

Kolte, S.J; Tewari, Anand Kumar 1st

2992 177871
Elements of plant virology: basic concepts and practical 
class exercises

Kolte, S.J; Tewari, Anand Kumar 1st

2993 177872
Elements of plant virology: basic concepts and practical 
class exercises

Kolte, S.J; Tewari, Anand Kumar 1st

2994 60712 DEVELOPING COMMUNICATION SKILLS
KRISHNA MOHAN,MEERA 
BANERJI,NA,NA,NA

2EDRP2009

2995 66946 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

2996 66952 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

2997 66957 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

2998 66966 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

2999 66969 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3000 66974 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3001 66975 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3002 67696 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3003 67701 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3004 67705 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3005 67714 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3006 67715 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3007 67725 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3008 67726 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3009 67733 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009



3010 67739 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3011 67744 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3012 67746 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3013 67749 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3014 67750 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3015 67753 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3016 67759 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3017 67765 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3018 67766 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3019 67770 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3020 67771 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3021 67780 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3022 67783 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3023 67786 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3024 67787 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3025 67789 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3026 67790 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3027 67793 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3028 67794 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3029 67796 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3030 67797 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3031 67827 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009



3032 67831 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3033 67832 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3034 67838 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3035 67845 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3036 67846 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3037 67850 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3038 67854 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3039 67857 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3040 67870 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3041 67873 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3042 67874 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3043 67878 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3044 67887 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3045 67891 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3046 67898 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3047 67912 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3048 67920 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3049 67927 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3050 67928 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3051 67930 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3052 67931 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2009

3053 71554 BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS
P KIRANMAI DUTT,GEETHA 
RAJEEVAN,NA,NA,NA

1PUBRP201
0



3054 71556 BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS
P KIRANMAI DUTT,GEETHA 
RAJEEVAN,NA,NA,NA

1PUBRP201
0

3055 82910 SOFT SKILLS FOR EVERYONE JEFF BUTTERFIELD,NA,NA,NA,NA 1IED2011

3056 82916 SOFT SKILLS FOR EVERYONE JEFF BUTTERFIELD,NA,NA,NA,NA 1IED2011

3057 85179 DEVELOPING COMMUNICATION SKILLS
KRISHNA MOHAN,MEERA 
BANERJI,NA,NA,NA

2EDRP2011

3058 85180 DEVELOPING COMMUNICATION SKILLS
KRISHNA MOHAN,MEERA 
BANERJI,NA,NA,NA

2EDRP2011

3059 113220 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
SANJAY KUMAR,PUSHP 
LATA,NA,NA,NA

1ED7IMP20
13

3060 115642 COMMUNICATION SKILSS
TRACEY BRETAG,JOANNA 
CROSSMAN,SARBARI 
BORDIA,NA,NA

RP2012

3061 115644 COMMUNICATION SKILSS
TRACEY BRETAG,JOANNA 
CROSSMAN,SARBARI 
BORDIA,NA,NA

RP2012

3062 116845 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

1ED6IMP20
13

3063 116847 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

1ED6IMP20
13

3064 116848 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

1ED6IMP20
13

3065 119820 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TRACEY BRETAG,JOANNA 
CROSSMAN,NA,NA,NA

RP2012

3066 119881 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TRACEY BRETAG,JOANNA 
CROSSMAN,NA,NA,NA

RP2012

3067 119882 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TRACEY BRETAG,JOANNA 
CROSSMAN,NA,NA,NA

RP2012

3068 122053 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN ,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

6RP2012

3069 122054 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MEENAKSHI RAMAN ,SANGEETA 
SHARMA,NA,NA,NA

6RP2012

3070 123255 SOFT SKILLS FOR EVERYONE JEFF BUTTERFIELD,NA,NA,NA,NA 5IRP2014

3071 123291 DEVELOPING COMMUNICATION SKILLS
KRISHNA MOHAN,MEERA 
BANERJI,NA,NA,NA

2EDRP2016

3072 123293 DEVELOPING COMMUNICATION SKILLS
KRISHNA MOHAN,MEERA 
BANERJI,NA,NA,NA

2EDRP2016

3073 123294 DEVELOPING COMMUNICATION SKILLS
KRISHNA MOHAN,MEERA 
BANERJI,NA,NA,NA

2EDRP2016

3074 123295 DEVELOPING COMMUNICATION SKILLS
KRISHNA MOHAN,MEERA 
BANERJI,NA,NA,NA

2EDRP2016

3075 123298 DEVELOPING COMMUNICATION SKILLS
KRISHNA MOHAN,MEERA 
BANERJI,NA,NA,NA

2EDRP2016



3076 123300 DEVELOPING COMMUNICATION SKILLS
KRISHNA MOHAN,MEERA 
BANERJI,NA,NA,NA

2EDRP2016

3077 123311 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
SANJAY KUMAR,PUSHP 
LATA,NA,NA,NA

5IMP2012

3078 123312 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
SANJAY KUMAR,PUSHP 
LATA,NA,NA,NA

5IMP2012

3079 123319 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
SANJAY KUMAR,PUSHP 
LATA,NA,NA,NA

5IMP2012

3080 123320 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
SANJAY KUMAR,PUSHP 
LATA,NA,NA,NA

5IMP2012

3081 125459 CORNERSTONE DEVELOPING SOFT SKILLS
ROBERT M SHERFIELD,RHONDA J 
MONTGOMERY,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2010

3082 125460 CORNERSTONE DEVELOPING SOFT SKILLS
ROBERT M SHERFIELD,RHONDA J 
MONTGOMERY,NA,NA,NA

2IMP2010

3083 126069 SOFTSKILLS FOR EVERYONE JEFF BUTTERFIELD,NA,NA,NA,NA CR2014

3084 126332 DEVELOPING COMMUNICATION SKILLS
KRISHNA MOHAN,MEERA 
BANERJI,NA,NA,NA

2EDRP2016

3085 126333 DEVELOPING COMMUNICATION SKILLS
KRISHNA MOHAN,MEERA 
BANERJI,NA,NA,NA

2EDRP2016

3086 126334 DEVELOPING COMMUNICATION SKILLS
KRISHNA MOHAN,MEERA 
BANERJI,NA,NA,NA

2EDRP2016

3087 126335 DEVELOPING COMMUNICATION SKILLS
KRISHNA MOHAN,MEERA 
BANERJI,NA,NA,NA

2EDRP2016

3088 153750 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
SANJAY KUMAR,PUSHP 
LATA,NA,NA,NA

2ED2018

3089 153751 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
SANJAY KUMAR,PUSHP 
LATA,NA,NA,NA

2ED2018

3090 153758 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
SANJAY KUMAR,PUSHP 
LATA,NA,NA,NA

2ED2018

3091 163898 COMMUNICATION SKILLS SANJAY KUMAR , PUSHP LATA 2Ed.2018

3092 163902 COMMUNICATION SKILLS SANJAY KUMAR , PUSHP LATA 2Ed.2018

3093 164138 SOFT SKILLS FOR EVERYONE JEFF BUTTERFIELD 1Ed.2018

3094 171865 Food science Potter, Norman N; Hotchkiss, Joseph H 5th

3095 172104 Human values and professional ethics Kumar, Varinder 3rd

3096 173373 Principles of genetics
Gardner, Eldon John; Simmons, Michael 
J; Snustad, D Peter

8th

3097 177847 Food science Srilakshmi, B 8th



3098 179541 Advanced economic theory: microeconomic analysis Ahuja, H L 21st

3099 179542 Advanced economic theory: microeconomic analysis Ahuja, H L 21st

3100 179543 Advanced economic theory: microeconomic analysis Ahuja, H L 21st

3101 179544 Advanced economic theory: microeconomic analysis Ahuja, H L 21st

3102 179545 Advanced economic theory: microeconomic analysis Ahuja, H L 21st

3103 179546 Advanced economic theory: microeconomic analysis Ahuja, H L 21st

3104 179547 Advanced economic theory: microeconomic analysis Ahuja, H L 21st

3105 179548 Advanced economic theory: microeconomic analysis Ahuja, H L 21st

3106 179549 Advanced economic theory: microeconomic analysis Ahuja, H L 21st

3107 179550 Advanced economic theory: microeconomic analysis Ahuja, H L 21st

3108 179551 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

3109 179552 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

3110 179553 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

3111 179554 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

3112 179555 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

3113 179556 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

3114 179557 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

3115 179558 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

3116 179559 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

3117 179560 Non-conventional energy sources and utilisation Rajput, R.K 2nd

3118 179561 Food science Srilakshmi, B 8th

3119 179562 Food science Srilakshmi, B 8th



3120 179563 Food science Srilakshmi, B 8th

3121 179564 Food science Srilakshmi, B 8th

3122 179565 Food science Srilakshmi, B 8th

3123 179566 Food science Srilakshmi, B 8th

3124 179567 Food science Srilakshmi, B 8th

3125 179568 Food science Srilakshmi, B 8th

3126 179569 Food science Srilakshmi, B 8th

3127 179570 Food science Srilakshmi, B 8th

3128 179571 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3129 179572 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3130 179573 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3131 179574 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3132 179575 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3133 179576 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3134 179577 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3135 179578 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3136 179579 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3137 179580 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3138 179581 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3139 179582 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3140 179583 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3141 179584 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th



3142 179585 Biochemical methods Sadasivam, S; Manickam, A 4th

3143 179586 Crop diseases and their management Chaube, H.S; Pundhir, V.S 1st

3144 179587 Crop diseases and their management Chaube, H.S; Pundhir, V.S 1st

3145 179588 Crop diseases and their management Chaube, H.S; Pundhir, V.S 1st

3146 179589 Crop diseases and their management Chaube, H.S; Pundhir, V.S 1st

3147 179590 Crop diseases and their management Chaube, H.S; Pundhir, V.S 1st

3148 179591 Crop diseases and their management Chaube, H.S; Pundhir, V.S 1st

3149 179592 Crop diseases and their management Chaube, H.S; Pundhir, V.S 1st

3150 179593 Crop diseases and their management Chaube, H.S; Pundhir, V.S 1st

3151 179594 Crop diseases and their management Chaube, H.S; Pundhir, V.S 1st

3152 179595 Crop diseases and their management Chaube, H.S; Pundhir, V.S 1st

3153 179596 Agriculture heritage Reddy, S R 1st

3154 179597 Agriculture heritage Reddy, S R 1st

3155 179598 Agriculture heritage Reddy, S R 1st

3156 179599 Agriculture heritage Reddy, S R 1st

3157 179600 Agriculture heritage Reddy, S R 1st

3158 179601 Agriculture heritage Reddy, S R 1st

3159 179602 Agriculture heritage Reddy, S R 1st

3160 179603 Agriculture heritage Reddy, S R 1st

3161 179604 Agriculture heritage Reddy, S R 1st

3162 179605 Agriculture heritage Reddy, S R 1st

3163 179606 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd



3164 179607 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3165 179608 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3166 179609 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3167 179610 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3168 179611 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3169 179612 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3170 179613 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3171 179614 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3172 179615 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3173 179616 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3174 179617 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3175 179618 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3176 179619 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3177 179620 Agrometeorology Reddy, S R; Reddy, D S 2nd

3178 179621
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - II

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

3179 179622
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - II

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

3180 179623
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - II

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

3181 179624
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - II

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

3182 179625
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - II

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

3183 179626
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - II

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

3184 179627
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - II

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

3185 179628
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - II

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st



3186 179629
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - II

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

3187 179630
Diseases of field and horticultural crops and their 
management - II

Kalita, Manoj Kumar 1st

3188 179631 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3189 179632 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3190 179633 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3191 179634 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3192 179635 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3193 179636 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3194 179637 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3195 179638 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3196 179639 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3197 179640 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3198 179641 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3199 179642 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3200 179643 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3201 179644 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3202 179645 Dryland agriculture Reddy, S R; Prabhakara Reddy, G 2nd

3203 179646 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3204 179647 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3205 179648 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3206 179649 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3207 179650 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th



3208 179651 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3209 179652 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3210 179653 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3211 179654 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3212 179655 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3213 179656 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3214 179657 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3215 179658 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3216 179659 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3217 179660 Essentials of plant breeding Singh, Phundan 8th

3218 179661 Fundamentals of plant biochemistry and biotechnology Gupta, N.K; Gupta, Sunita 1st

3219 179662 Fundamentals of plant biochemistry and biotechnology Gupta, N.K; Gupta, Sunita 1st

3220 179663 Fundamentals of plant biochemistry and biotechnology Gupta, N.K; Gupta, Sunita 1st

3221 179664 Fundamentals of plant biochemistry and biotechnology Gupta, N.K; Gupta, Sunita 1st

3222 179665 Fundamentals of plant biochemistry and biotechnology Gupta, N.K; Gupta, Sunita 1st

3223 179666 Fundamentals of plant biochemistry and biotechnology Gupta, N.K; Gupta, Sunita 1st

3224 179667 Fundamentals of plant biochemistry and biotechnology Gupta, N.K; Gupta, Sunita 1st

3225 179668 Fundamentals of plant biochemistry and biotechnology Gupta, N.K; Gupta, Sunita 1st

3226 179669 Fundamentals of plant biochemistry and biotechnology Gupta, N.K; Gupta, Sunita 1st

3227 179670 Fundamentals of plant biochemistry and biotechnology Gupta, N.K; Gupta, Sunita 1st

3228 179671 Horticulture today Garg, Vipesh Kumar 2nd

3229 179672 Horticulture today Garg, Vipesh Kumar 2nd



3230 179673 Horticulture today Garg, Vipesh Kumar 2nd

3231 179674 Horticulture today Garg, Vipesh Kumar 2nd

3232 179675 Horticulture today Garg, Vipesh Kumar 2nd

3233 179676 Horticulture today Garg, Vipesh Kumar 2nd

3234 179677 Horticulture today Garg, Vipesh Kumar 2nd

3235 179678 Horticulture today Garg, Vipesh Kumar 2nd

3236 179679 Horticulture today Garg, Vipesh Kumar 2nd

3237 179680 Horticulture today Garg, Vipesh Kumar 2nd

3238 179681 Numerical agronomy Sarma, Abhijit 2nd

3239 179682 Numerical agronomy Sarma, Abhijit 2nd

3240 179683 Numerical agronomy Sarma, Abhijit 2nd

3241 179684 Numerical agronomy Sarma, Abhijit 2nd

3242 179685 Numerical agronomy Sarma, Abhijit 2nd

3243 179686 Numerical agronomy Sarma, Abhijit 2nd

3244 179687 Numerical agronomy Sarma, Abhijit 2nd

3245 179688 Numerical agronomy Sarma, Abhijit 2nd

3246 179689 Numerical agronomy Sarma, Abhijit 2nd

3247 179690 Numerical agronomy Sarma, Abhijit 2nd

3248 179691 Text book of introduction to forestry
Bhol, Nirakar; Mishra, V.K; Chauhan, 
Sanjeev Kumar

1st

3249 179692 Text book of introduction to forestry
Bhol, Nirakar; Mishra, V.K; Chauhan, 
Sanjeev Kumar

1st

3250 179693 Text book of introduction to forestry
Bhol, Nirakar; Mishra, V.K; Chauhan, 
Sanjeev Kumar

1st

3251 179694 Text book of introduction to forestry
Bhol, Nirakar; Mishra, V.K; Chauhan, 
Sanjeev Kumar

1st



3252 179695 Text book of introduction to forestry
Bhol, Nirakar; Mishra, V.K; Chauhan, 
Sanjeev Kumar

1st

3253 179696 Text book of introduction to forestry
Bhol, Nirakar; Mishra, V.K; Chauhan, 
Sanjeev Kumar

1st

3254 179697 Text book of introduction to forestry
Bhol, Nirakar; Mishra, V.K; Chauhan, 
Sanjeev Kumar

1st

3255 179698 Text book of introduction to forestry
Bhol, Nirakar; Mishra, V.K; Chauhan, 
Sanjeev Kumar

1st

3256 179699 Text book of introduction to forestry
Bhol, Nirakar; Mishra, V.K; Chauhan, 
Sanjeev Kumar

1st

3257 179700 Text book of introduction to forestry
Bhol, Nirakar; Mishra, V.K; Chauhan, 
Sanjeev Kumar

1st

3258 179701 Textbook on organic farming
Kalpana, R; Murali Arthanri, P; 
Ramessh, Chelvi

1st

3259 179702 Textbook on organic farming
Kalpana, R; Murali Arthanri, P; 
Ramessh, Chelvi

1st

3260 179703 Textbook on organic farming
Kalpana, R; Murali Arthanri, P; 
Ramessh, Chelvi

1st

3261 179704 Textbook on organic farming
Kalpana, R; Murali Arthanri, P; 
Ramessh, Chelvi

1st

3262 179705 Textbook on organic farming
Kalpana, R; Murali Arthanri, P; 
Ramessh, Chelvi

1st

3263 179706 Textbook on organic farming
Kalpana, R; Murali Arthanri, P; 
Ramessh, Chelvi

1st

3264 179707 Textbook on organic farming
Kalpana, R; Murali Arthanri, P; 
Ramessh, Chelvi

1st

3265 179708 Textbook on organic farming
Kalpana, R; Murali Arthanri, P; 
Ramessh, Chelvi

1st

3266 179709 Textbook on organic farming
Kalpana, R; Murali Arthanri, P; 
Ramessh, Chelvi

1st

3267 179710 Textbook on organic farming
Kalpana, R; Murali Arthanri, P; 
Ramessh, Chelvi

1st

3268 179711 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3269 179712 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3270 179713 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3271 179714 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3272 179715 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3273 179716 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st



3274 179717 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3275 179718 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3276 179719 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3277 179720 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3278 179721 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3279 179722 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3280 179723 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3281 179724 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3282 179725 Weed management Reddy, SR 1st

3283 179726
Text book of advances in plant molecular biology and 
biotechnology

Sharma, Samriti; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Sharma, Ankita; Lal, Dalpat

1st

3284 179727
Text book of advances in plant molecular biology and 
biotechnology

Sharma, Samriti; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Sharma, Ankita; Lal, Dalpat

1st

3285 179728
Text book of advances in plant molecular biology and 
biotechnology

Sharma, Samriti; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Sharma, Ankita; Lal, Dalpat

1st

3286 179729
Text book of advances in plant molecular biology and 
biotechnology

Sharma, Samriti; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Sharma, Ankita; Lal, Dalpat

1st

3287 179730
Text book of advances in plant molecular biology and 
biotechnology

Sharma, Samriti; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Sharma, Ankita; Lal, Dalpat

1st

3288 179731
Text book of advances in plant molecular biology and 
biotechnology

Sharma, Samriti; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Sharma, Ankita; Lal, Dalpat

1st

3289 179732
Text book of advances in plant molecular biology and 
biotechnology

Sharma, Samriti; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Sharma, Ankita; Lal, Dalpat

1st

3290 179733
Text book of advances in plant molecular biology and 
biotechnology

Sharma, Samriti; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Sharma, Ankita; Lal, Dalpat

1st

3291 179734
Text book of advances in plant molecular biology and 
biotechnology

Sharma, Samriti; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Sharma, Ankita; Lal, Dalpat

1st

3292 179735
Text book of advances in plant molecular biology and 
biotechnology

Sharma, Samriti; Kumar, Abhishek; 
Sharma, Ankita; Lal, Dalpat

1st

3293 179736
Fruit and vegetable processing: organisations and 
institutions 

Bhatti, Suman; Varma, Uma 1st

3294 179737
Fruit and vegetable processing: organisations and 
institutions 

Bhatti, Suman; Varma, Uma 1st

3295 179738
Fruit and vegetable processing: organisations and 
institutions 

Bhatti, Suman; Varma, Uma 1st



3296 179739
Fruit and vegetable processing: organisations and 
institutions 

Bhatti, Suman; Varma, Uma 1st

3297 179740
Fruit and vegetable processing: organisations and 
institutions 

Bhatti, Suman; Varma, Uma 1st

3298 179741
Fruit and vegetable processing: organisations and 
institutions 

Bhatti, Suman; Varma, Uma 1st

3299 179742
Fruit and vegetable processing: organisations and 
institutions 

Bhatti, Suman; Varma, Uma 1st

3300 179743
Fruit and vegetable processing: organisations and 
institutions 

Bhatti, Suman; Varma, Uma 1st

3301 179744
Fruit and vegetable processing: organisations and 
institutions 

Bhatti, Suman; Varma, Uma 1st

3302 179745
Fruit and vegetable processing: organisations and 
institutions 

Bhatti, Suman; Varma, Uma 1st

3303 179746 Introduction to plant biochemistry Goodwin, T.W; Mercer, E.I 1st

3304 179747 Introduction to plant biochemistry Goodwin, T.W; Mercer, E.I 1st

3305 179748 Introduction to plant biochemistry Goodwin, T.W; Mercer, E.I 1st

3306 179749 Introduction to plant biochemistry Goodwin, T.W; Mercer, E.I 1st

3307 179750 Introduction to plant biochemistry Goodwin, T.W; Mercer, E.I 1st

3308 179751 Introduction to plant biochemistry Goodwin, T.W; Mercer, E.I 1st

3309 179752 Introduction to plant biochemistry Goodwin, T.W; Mercer, E.I 1st

3310 179753 Textbook of soil chemical analysis Hesse, P.R 1st

3311 179754 Textbook of soil chemical analysis Hesse, P.R 1st

3312 179755 Basic concepts of fruit  science Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

3313 179756 Basic concepts of fruit  science Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

3314 179757 Basic concepts of fruit  science Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

3315 179758 Basic concepts of fruit  science Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

3316 179759 Basic concepts of fruit  science Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

3317 179760 Basic concepts of fruit  science Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd



3318 179761 Basic concepts of fruit  science Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

3319 179762 Basic concepts of fruit  science Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

3320 179763 Basic concepts of fruit  science Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

3321 179764 Basic concepts of fruit  science Pratap Singh, Neeraj 2nd

3322 179765
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3323 179766
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3324 179767
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3325 179768
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3326 179769
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3327 179770
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3328 179771
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3329 179772
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3330 179773
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3331 179774
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3332 179775
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3333 179776
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3334 179777
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3335 179778
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3336 179779
Introduction to spices, plantation crops, medicinal and 
aromatic plants

Kumar, N 2nd

3337 179780 Diseases of fruit crops Singh, R.S 1st

3338 179781 Economics of farm production and management Raju, V.T; Vishnu shankar Rao, D 1st

3339 179782 Economics of farm production and management Raju, V.T; Vishnu shankar Rao, D 1st



3340 179783 Economics of farm production and management Raju, V.T; Vishnu shankar Rao, D 1st

3341 179784 Economics of farm production and management Raju, V.T; Vishnu shankar Rao, D 1st

3342 179785 Economics of farm production and management Raju, V.T; Vishnu shankar Rao, D 1st

3343 179786 Economics of farm production and management Raju, V.T; Vishnu shankar Rao, D 1st

3344 179787 Economics of farm production and management Raju, V.T; Vishnu shankar Rao, D 1st

3345 179788 Economics of farm production and management Raju, V.T; Vishnu shankar Rao, D 1st

3346 179789 Economics of farm production and management Raju, V.T; Vishnu shankar Rao, D 1st

3347 179790 Economics of farm production and management Raju, V.T; Vishnu shankar Rao, D 1st

3348 179791 Educational psychology in agriculture Daivadeenam, Pujari; Somani, Laxmi Lal 3rd

3349 179792 Educational psychology in agriculture Daivadeenam, Pujari; Somani, Laxmi Lal 3rd

3350 179793 Educational psychology in agriculture Daivadeenam, Pujari; Somani, Laxmi Lal 3rd

3351 179794 Educational psychology in agriculture Daivadeenam, Pujari; Somani, Laxmi Lal 3rd

3352 179795 Educational psychology in agriculture Daivadeenam, Pujari; Somani, Laxmi Lal 3rd

3353 179796 Educational psychology in agriculture Daivadeenam, Pujari; Somani, Laxmi Lal 3rd

3354 179797 Educational psychology in agriculture Daivadeenam, Pujari; Somani, Laxmi Lal 3rd

3355 179798 Educational psychology in agriculture Daivadeenam, Pujari; Somani, Laxmi Lal 3rd

3356 179799 Educational psychology in agriculture Daivadeenam, Pujari; Somani, Laxmi Lal 3rd

3357 179800 Educational psychology in agriculture Daivadeenam, Pujari; Somani, Laxmi Lal 3rd

3358 179801 Farm journalism Lal Jana, Balai; Mitra, Kanai Prasad 2nd

3359 179802 Farm journalism Lal Jana, Balai; Mitra, Kanai Prasad 2nd

3360 179803 Farm journalism Lal Jana, Balai; Mitra, Kanai Prasad 2nd

3361 179804 Farm journalism Lal Jana, Balai; Mitra, Kanai Prasad 2nd



3362 179805 Farm journalism Lal Jana, Balai; Mitra, Kanai Prasad 2nd

3363 179806 Farm journalism Lal Jana, Balai; Mitra, Kanai Prasad 2nd

3364 179807 Farm journalism Lal Jana, Balai; Mitra, Kanai Prasad 2nd

3365 179808 Farm journalism Lal Jana, Balai; Mitra, Kanai Prasad 2nd

3366 179809 Farm journalism Lal Jana, Balai; Mitra, Kanai Prasad 2nd

3367 179810 Farm journalism Lal Jana, Balai; Mitra, Kanai Prasad 2nd

3368 179811 Forest mensuration-tree measurement Agrawal, Pravin 1st

3369 179812 Forest mensuration-tree measurement Agrawal, Pravin 1st

3370 179813 Forest mensuration-tree measurement Agrawal, Pravin 1st

3371 179814 Forest mensuration-tree measurement Agrawal, Pravin 1st

3372 179815 Forest mensuration-tree measurement Agrawal, Pravin 1st

3373 179816 Forest mensuration-tree measurement Agrawal, Pravin 1st

3374 179817 Forest mensuration-tree measurement Agrawal, Pravin 1st

3375 179818 Forest mensuration-tree measurement Agrawal, Pravin 1st

3376 179819 Forest mensuration-tree measurement Agrawal, Pravin 1st

3377 179820 Forest mensuration-tree measurement Agrawal, Pravin 1st

3378 179821 Handbook on empowerment and entrepreneurship Grover, Indu 2nd

3379 179822 Handbook on empowerment and entrepreneurship Grover, Indu 2nd

3380 179823 Handbook on empowerment and entrepreneurship Grover, Indu 2nd

3381 179824 Handbook on empowerment and entrepreneurship Grover, Indu 2nd

3382 179825 Handbook on empowerment and entrepreneurship Grover, Indu 2nd

3383 179826 Handbook on empowerment and entrepreneurship Grover, Indu 2nd



3384 179827 Handbook on empowerment and entrepreneurship Grover, Indu 2nd

3385 179828 Handbook on empowerment and entrepreneurship Grover, Indu 2nd

3386 179829 Handbook on empowerment and entrepreneurship Grover, Indu 2nd

3387 179830 Handbook on empowerment and entrepreneurship Grover, Indu 2nd

3388 179831 Horticulture wizard
Vishen, Sandeep kumar Singh; Singh, 
Neetu

1st

3389 179832 Horticulture wizard
Vishen, Sandeep kumar Singh; Singh, 
Neetu

1st

3390 179833 Horticulture wizard
Vishen, Sandeep kumar Singh; Singh, 
Neetu

1st

3391 179834 Horticulture wizard
Vishen, Sandeep kumar Singh; Singh, 
Neetu

1st

3392 179835 Horticulture wizard
Vishen, Sandeep kumar Singh; Singh, 
Neetu

1st

3393 179836 Horticulture wizard
Vishen, Sandeep kumar Singh; Singh, 
Neetu

1st

3394 179837 Horticulture wizard
Vishen, Sandeep kumar Singh; Singh, 
Neetu

1st

3395 179838 Horticulture wizard
Vishen, Sandeep kumar Singh; Singh, 
Neetu

1st

3396 179839 Horticulture wizard
Vishen, Sandeep kumar Singh; Singh, 
Neetu

1st

3397 179840 Horticulture wizard
Vishen, Sandeep kumar Singh; Singh, 
Neetu

1st

3398 179841 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

3399 179842 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

3400 179843 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

3401 179844 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

3402 179845 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

3403 179846 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

3404 179847 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

3405 179848 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd



3406 179849 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

3407 179850 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd

3408 179851
Objective type questions bank on food process engineering 
and technology

Irfan Ahmad Ansari, Md 3rd

3409 179852
Objective type questions bank on food process engineering 
and technology

Irfan Ahmad Ansari, Md 3rd

3410 179853
Objective type questions bank on food process engineering 
and technology

Irfan Ahmad Ansari, Md 3rd

3411 179854
Objective type questions bank on food process engineering 
and technology

Irfan Ahmad Ansari, Md 3rd

3412 179855
Objective type questions bank on food process engineering 
and technology

Irfan Ahmad Ansari, Md 3rd

3413 179856
Objective type questions bank on food process engineering 
and technology

Irfan Ahmad Ansari, Md 3rd

3414 179857
Objective type questions bank on food process engineering 
and technology

Irfan Ahmad Ansari, Md 3rd

3415 179858
Objective type questions bank on food process engineering 
and technology

Irfan Ahmad Ansari, Md 3rd

3416 179859
Objective type questions bank on food process engineering 
and technology

Irfan Ahmad Ansari, Md 3rd

3417 179860
Objective type questions bank on food process engineering 
and technology

Irfan Ahmad Ansari, Md 3rd

3418 179861 Organic agriculture practices: a training manual Yadav, Dharamvir Singh 1st

3419 179862 Organic agriculture practices: a training manual Yadav, Dharamvir Singh 1st

3420 179863 Organic agriculture practices: a training manual Yadav, Dharamvir Singh 1st

3421 179864 Organic agriculture practices: a training manual Yadav, Dharamvir Singh 1st

3422 179865 Organic agriculture practices: a training manual Yadav, Dharamvir Singh 1st

3423 179866 Organic agriculture practices: a training manual Yadav, Dharamvir Singh 1st

3424 179867 Organic agriculture practices: a training manual Yadav, Dharamvir Singh 1st

3425 179868 Organic agriculture practices: a training manual Yadav, Dharamvir Singh 1st

3426 179869 Organic agriculture practices: a training manual Yadav, Dharamvir Singh 1st

3427 179870 Organic agriculture practices: a training manual Yadav, Dharamvir Singh 1st



3428 179871 Ornamental horticulture Sindhu, S.S(E) 1st

3429 179872 Ornamental horticulture Sindhu, S.S(E) 1st

3430 179873 Ornamental horticulture Sindhu, S.S(E) 1st

3431 179874 Ornamental horticulture Sindhu, S.S(E) 1st

3432 179875 Ornamental horticulture Sindhu, S.S(E) 1st

3433 179876 Ornamental horticulture Sindhu, S.S(E) 1st

3434 179877 Ornamental horticulture Sindhu, S.S(E) 1st

3435 179878 Ornamental horticulture Sindhu, S.S(E) 1st

3436 179879 Ornamental horticulture Sindhu, S.S(E) 1st

3437 179880 Ornamental horticulture Sindhu, S.S(E) 1st

3438 179881 Reasoning on soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Aivalli, 
Jakanoor B; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 
Santosh Kumar, Manchala

1st

3439 179882 Reasoning on soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Aivalli, 
Jakanoor B; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 
Santosh Kumar, Manchala

1st

3440 179883 Reasoning on soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Aivalli, 
Jakanoor B; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 
Santosh Kumar, Manchala

1st

3441 179884 Reasoning on soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Aivalli, 
Jakanoor B; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 
Santosh Kumar, Manchala

1st

3442 179885 Reasoning on soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Aivalli, 
Jakanoor B; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 
Santosh Kumar, Manchala

1st

3443 179886 Reasoning on soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Aivalli, 
Jakanoor B; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 
Santosh Kumar, Manchala

1st

3444 179887 Reasoning on soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Aivalli, 
Jakanoor B; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 
Santosh Kumar, Manchala

1st

3445 179888 Reasoning on soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Aivalli, 
Jakanoor B; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 
Santosh Kumar, Manchala

1st

3446 179889 Reasoning on soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Aivalli, 
Jakanoor B; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 
Santosh Kumar, Manchala

1st

3447 179890 Reasoning on soil science
Sathyanarayana, Eetela; Aivalli, 
Jakanoor B; Jatav, Hanuman Singh; 
Santosh Kumar, Manchala

1st

3448 179891 Text book of agricultural finance and cooperation
Meena, Vishnu Shankar; Sharma, 
Shrish; Singh, Sweta

1st

3449 179892 Text book of agricultural finance and cooperation
Meena, Vishnu Shankar; Sharma, 
Shrish; Singh, Sweta

1st



3450 179893 Text book of agricultural finance and cooperation
Meena, Vishnu Shankar; Sharma, 
Shrish; Singh, Sweta

1st

3451 179894 Text book of agricultural finance and cooperation
Meena, Vishnu Shankar; Sharma, 
Shrish; Singh, Sweta

1st

3452 179895 Text book of agricultural finance and cooperation
Meena, Vishnu Shankar; Sharma, 
Shrish; Singh, Sweta

1st

3453 179896 Text book of agricultural finance and cooperation
Meena, Vishnu Shankar; Sharma, 
Shrish; Singh, Sweta

1st

3454 179897 Text book of agricultural finance and cooperation
Meena, Vishnu Shankar; Sharma, 
Shrish; Singh, Sweta

1st

3455 179898 Text book of agricultural finance and cooperation
Meena, Vishnu Shankar; Sharma, 
Shrish; Singh, Sweta

1st

3456 179899 Text book of agricultural finance and cooperation
Meena, Vishnu Shankar; Sharma, 
Shrish; Singh, Sweta

1st

3457 179900 Text book of agricultural finance and cooperation
Meena, Vishnu Shankar; Sharma, 
Shrish; Singh, Sweta

1st

3458 179901 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

3459 179902 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

3460 179903 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

3461 179904 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

3462 179905 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

3463 179906 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

3464 179907 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

3465 179908 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

3466 179909 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

3467 179910 Textbook of floriculture and landscaping Singh, Anil K; Sisodia, Anjana 1st

3468 179911 Textbook of irrigation and water management
Rajemahadik, V.A; Chavan, V.G; More, 
V.G

1st

3469 179912 Textbook of irrigation and water management
Rajemahadik, V.A; Chavan, V.G; More, 
V.G

1st

3470 179913 Textbook of irrigation and water management
Rajemahadik, V.A; Chavan, V.G; More, 
V.G

1st

3471 179914 Textbook of irrigation and water management
Rajemahadik, V.A; Chavan, V.G; More, 
V.G

1st



3472 179915 Textbook of irrigation and water management
Rajemahadik, V.A; Chavan, V.G; More, 
V.G

1st

3473 179916 Textbook of irrigation and water management
Rajemahadik, V.A; Chavan, V.G; More, 
V.G

1st

3474 179917 Textbook of irrigation and water management
Rajemahadik, V.A; Chavan, V.G; More, 
V.G

1st

3475 179918 Textbook of irrigation and water management
Rajemahadik, V.A; Chavan, V.G; More, 
V.G

1st

3476 179919 Textbook of irrigation and water management
Rajemahadik, V.A; Chavan, V.G; More, 
V.G

1st

3477 179920 Textbook of irrigation and water management
Rajemahadik, V.A; Chavan, V.G; More, 
V.G

1st

3478 179921
Textbook on agricultural microbiology: theory and 
practicals

Naresh, R.K; Bhatt, Rajan 1st

3479 179922
Textbook on agricultural microbiology: theory and 
practicals

Naresh, R.K; Bhatt, Rajan 1st

3480 179923
Textbook on agricultural microbiology: theory and 
practicals

Naresh, R.K; Bhatt, Rajan 1st

3481 179924
Textbook on agricultural microbiology: theory and 
practicals

Naresh, R.K; Bhatt, Rajan 1st

3482 179925
Textbook on agricultural microbiology: theory and 
practicals

Naresh, R.K; Bhatt, Rajan 1st

3483 179926
Textbook on agricultural microbiology: theory and 
practicals

Naresh, R.K; Bhatt, Rajan 1st

3484 179927
Textbook on agricultural microbiology: theory and 
practicals

Naresh, R.K; Bhatt, Rajan 1st

3485 179928
Textbook on agricultural microbiology: theory and 
practicals

Naresh, R.K; Bhatt, Rajan 1st

3486 179929
Textbook on agricultural microbiology: theory and 
practicals

Naresh, R.K; Bhatt, Rajan 1st

3487 179930
Textbook on agricultural microbiology: theory and 
practicals

Naresh, R.K; Bhatt, Rajan 1st

3488 179931 Weed management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

3489 179932 Weed management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

3490 179933 Weed management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

3491 179934 Weed management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

3492 179935 Weed management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

3493 179936 Weed management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

3494 179937 Weed management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd



3495 179938 Weed management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

3496 179939 Weed management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

3497 179940 Weed management: principles and practices Gupta, O.P 3rd

3498 179941 Textbook of agricultural heritage Adhikary, Manas Mohan 1st

3499 179942 Textbook of agricultural heritage Adhikary, Manas Mohan 1st

3500 179943 Textbook of agricultural heritage Adhikary, Manas Mohan 1st

3501 179944 Textbook of agricultural heritage Adhikary, Manas Mohan 1st

3502 179945 Textbook of agricultural heritage Adhikary, Manas Mohan 1st

3503 179946 Textbook of agricultural heritage Adhikary, Manas Mohan 1st

3504 179947 Textbook of agricultural heritage Adhikary, Manas Mohan 1st

3505 179948 Textbook of agricultural heritage Adhikary, Manas Mohan 1st

3506 179949 Textbook of agricultural heritage Adhikary, Manas Mohan 1st

3507 179950 Textbook of agricultural heritage Adhikary, Manas Mohan 1st

3508 171574 Genetics Singh, Phundan 4th

3509 171584 An introduction to fungi Dube, H C 4th

3510 171652 Plant diseases Singh, RS 10th

3511 171757 Agricultural economics
Reddy, S Subba; Ram, P Raghu; Sastry, 
TV Neelakanta; Devi, I Bhavani

2nd

3512 172130 Fundamentals of genetics Singh, B.D 5th

3513 172745 Plant breeding: principles and methods Singh, B.D 11th

3514 172820 Diseases of crop plants in India Rangaswami, G; Mahadevan, A 4th

3515 173310 Genetics: analysis of genes and genomes Hartl, Daniel L; Jones, Elizabeth W 5th

3516 173350 Insecta: an introduction
Ragumoorthi, K.N; Balasubramani, V; 
Srinivasan, M.R; Natarajan, N

2nd



3517 174059
Elements of agricultural engineering: farm power, farm 
machinery, farm processing, farm electricity

Sahay, Jagdishwar 5th

3518 175310 Plant breeding: principles and methods Singh, B.D 11th

3519 175318 Plant breeding Khan, Manzoor Ahmad 1st

3520 176999 Genetics numerical problems Khanna, V.K and Sareo, Soringla
3rd revised 

ed.

3521 177439 Competitive book of agriculture Sunda, Nem Raj 12th

3522 177482 Outline of agricultural economics
Naveen Kumar, P; Thomas Felix, K; 
Harishankar, K

1st

3523 177593 Objective plant pathology Banik, Susanta; Mandal, Asit Kumar 2nd

3524 177810 Plant pathology at a glance Bhattacharyya, Utpal Kumar 2nd

3525 180255 Maritime law Baata, Yvonne(E) 5th

3526 180256 Green supply chain management: a concise introduction Sarkis, Joseph; Dou, Yijie 1st

3527 180257
Social media analytics strategy: using data to optimize 
business performance

Fox, April Ursula 2nd

3528 180258 Ethical practice of social media in public relations
Distaso, Marcia W; Bortree, Denise 
Sevick(E)

1st

3529 180259 Electronic commerce: from vision to fulfillment Awad, Elias M 3rd

3530 180260 Social media marketing Tuten, Tracy L; Solomon, Michael R 3rd

3531 180261 E-commerce: business, technology, society
Laudon, Kenneth C; Traver, Carol 
Guercio

17th

3532 180262 Introduction to plant biochemistry Goodwin, T.W; Mercer, E.I 2nd

3533 180263 Introduction to plant biochemistry Goodwin, T.W; Mercer, E.I 2nd

3534 180264 Introduction to plant biochemistry Goodwin, T.W; Mercer, E.I 2nd

3535 180265 Efficient use of irrigation water
Sankara Reddi, G.H; Yellamanda Reddy, 
T

1st

3536 180266 Efficient use of irrigation water
Sankara Reddi, G.H; Yellamanda Reddy, 
T

1st

3537 180267 Textbook of soil chemical analysis Hesse, P.R 1st

3538 180268 Textbook of soil chemical analysis Hesse, P.R 1st

3539 180269 Textbook of soil chemical analysis Hesse, P.R 1st

3540 180270 Textbook of soil chemical analysis Hesse, P.R 1st



3541 180271 Textbook of soil chemical analysis Hesse, P.R 1st

3542 180272 Textbook of soil chemical analysis Hesse, P.R 1st

3543 180273 Textbook of soil chemical analysis Hesse, P.R 1st

3544 180274 Textbook of soil chemical analysis Hesse, P.R 1st

3545 180275 Diseases of fruit crops Singh, R S 1st

3546 180276 Diseases of fruit crops Singh, R S 1st

3547 180277 Diseases of fruit crops Singh, R S 1st

3548 180278 Diseases of fruit crops Singh, R S 1st

3549 180279 Diseases of fruit crops Singh, R S 1st

3550 180280 Diseases of fruit crops Singh, R S 1st

3551 180281 Diseases of fruit crops Singh, R S 1st

3552 180282 Diseases of fruit crops Singh, R S 1st

3553 180283 Diseases of fruit crops Singh, R S 1st

3554 171949 Introduction to agriculture and agrometeorology Reddy, SR 3rd

3555 174099 Text book of fundamental and applied entomology
Alam, Tanweer; Ali, M.S; Raju, S.V.S; 
Raghuraman, M

1st

3556 175312 Fundamentals of genetics Singh, B.D 5th

3557 176205 Land and water management engineering Murthy, V.V.N; Jha, Madan Kumar 7th

3558 176747 Soil and water conservation engineering R. Suresh
5th revised 

ed.


